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SFP-501 1 Gig SFP Copper UTP with RJ45 interface $195.00 10.00% $176.82
SFP-501-CDM 1 Gig SFP Copper UTP with RJ45 interface*CDM USE ONLY* $195.00 10.00% $176.82
SFP-502 1 Gig SFP Multimode 850 $195.00 10.00% $176.82
SFP-502-CDM 1 Gig SFP Multimode 850*CDM USE ONLY* $195.00 10.00% $176.82
SFP-503 1 Gig SFP Singlemode 1310 $245.00 10.00% $222.15
SFP-503-CDM 1 Gig SFP Singlemode 1310*CDM USE ONLY* $245.00 10.00% $222.15
SFP-504 1 Gig SFP Singlemode 1550 (Special Order) $495.00 10.00% $448.84
TAP-500 1 RU BiDi TAP stand alone chassis supports up to 3 BiDi $795.00 10.00% $720.87
TAP-200 1/2 U chassis supports 123or 4 Dual Optical G-TAP Modules $295.00 10.00% $267.49
SFP-535 10 Gig SFP+ Multimode 1310nm LRM (Special Order) $1,245.00 10.00% $1,128.90
SFP-532 10 Gig SFP+ Multimode 850nm SR $795.00 10.00% $720.87
SFP-532-CDM 10 Gig SFP+ Multimode 850nm SR*CDM USE ONLY* $795.00 10.00% $720.87
SFP-533 10 Gig SFP+ Singlemode 1310nm LR $1,245.00 10.00% $1,128.90
SFP-533-CDM 10 Gig SFP+ Singlemode 1310nm LR*CDM USE ONLY* $1,245.00 10.00% $1,128.90
SFP-534 10 Gig SFP+ Singlemode 1550nm ER (Special Order) $3,250.00 10.00% $2,946.94

PRT-435
10 GigaPORT-5X3C 5x10G fiber SFP+ plus 3xCX4 copper 
port expansion blade for GigaVUE-2404 (Special Order) $13,995.00 10.00% $12,689.97

PRT-435N
10 GigaPORT-5X3C 5x10G fiber SFP+ plus 3xCX4 copper 
port expansion blade for GigaVUE-2404N NEBS certified $16,995.00 10.00% $15,410.22

PRT-439
10 GigaPORT-8C 8x10G copper CX4 port clustering hub 
blade for GigaVUE-2404  (Special Order) $12,995.00 10.00% $11,783.22

PRT-439N
10 GigaPORT-8C 8x10G copper CX4 port clustering hub 
blade for GigaVUE-2404N NEBS certified  (Special Order) $15,995.00 10.00% $14,503.47

PRT-438 10 GigaPORT-8X 8x10G fiber SFP+ port expansion blade for $14,995.00 10.00% $13,596.72

PRT-438-CDM
10 GigaPORT-8X 8x10G fiber SFP+ port expansion blade for 
GigaVUE-2404*CDM USE ONLY* $14,995.00 10.00% $13,596.72

PRT-438N 10 GigaPORT-8X 8x10G fiber SFP+ port expansion for $17,995.00 10.00% $16,316.97
QSF-502-10P 10 pack of 40 Gig QSFP+, Multimode SR4 $14,995.00 10.00% $13,596.72
QSF-502-10P-1 10 pack of 40 Gig QSFP+, Multimode SR4 $14,995.00 10.00% $13,596.72
CFP-502 100 Gig CFP Multimode SR10 $38,495.00 10.00% $34,905.34
CFP-503 100 Gig CFP Singlemode LR4 $89,495.00 10.00% $81,149.59
CF2-503 100 Gig CFP2, Singlemode LR4 $59,995.00 10.00% $54,400.47
QSB-502 100 Gig QSF28, Multimode SR4 $1,995.00 10.00% $1,808.97
Q28-502 100 Gig QSFP28, Multimode SR4 $4,995.00 10.00% $4,529.22

Q28-503
100 Gig QSFP28, Singlemode LR4 Included for quoting 
purposes. Orders will not be booked until General Availability $12,995.00 10.00% $11,783.22

BPS-GV6-X30020 10GigaBPS-2LR in-line bypass module for GigaVUE-2404 $29,600.00 10.00% $26,839.80
BPS-GV6-X20020 10GigaBPS-2SR in-line bypass module for GigaVUE-2404 $24,965.00 10.00% $22,637.01
BPS-GV6-X20020-CDM 10GigaBPS-2SR in-line bypass module for GigaVUE- $24,965.00 10.00% $22,637.01

TAP-234
10GigaTAP-4ER for GigaVUE-2404 1550nm Singlemode tap 
blade with 4 taps (Special Order) $39,995.00 10.00% $36,265.47

TAP-234N
10GigaTAP-4ER for GigaVUE-2404 1550nm Singlemode tap 
blade with 4 taps NEBS certified (Special Order) $42,995.00 10.00% $38,985.72

TAP-233 10GigaTAP-4LR for GigaVUE-2404 1310nm Singlemode tap $19,995.00 10.00% $18,130.47

TAP-233N
10GigaTAP-4LR for GigaVUE-2404 1310nm Singlemode tap 
blade with 4 taps NEBS certified $22,995.00 10.00% $20,850.72

TAP-235
10GigaTAP-4LRM for GigaVUE-2404 1310nm Multimode tap 
blade with 4 taps (Special Order) $19,995.00 10.00% $18,130.47

TAP-235N
10GigaTAP-4LRM for GigaVUE-2404 1310nm Multimode tap 
blade with 4 taps NEBS certified (Special Order) $22,995.00 10.00% $20,850.72

TAP-232 10GigaTAP-4SR for GigaVUE-2404 850nm Multimode tap $16,995.00 10.00% $15,410.22

TAP-232N
10GigaTAP-4SR for GigaVUE-2404 850nm Multimode tap 
blade with 4 taps NEBS certified $19,995.00 10.00% $18,130.47

Gigamon



TAP-GV4-X45D10
10GigaTap-ER optical Singlemode 1550nm 10Gig TAP 
module 420 Chassis  (Special Order) $14,980.00 10.00% $13,583.12

TAP-GV4-X35C10
10GigaTap-LR optical Singlemode 1310nm 10Gig TAP 
module 420 Chassis (Special Order) $8,880.00 10.00% $8,051.94

TAP-GV4-X25B10 10GigaTap-SR optical Multimode 850nm 10Gig TAP module $7,880.00 10.00% $7,145.19
PWR-2AC 110/240 V AC power supply module HB1 420 212 or G- $495.00 10.00% $448.84

SFP-501-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 1 Gig SFP Copper UTP with RJ45 interface $39.00 3.00% $38.11

SFP-501-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 1 Gig SFP Copper UTP with RJ45 interface*CDM USE $39.00 3.00% $38.11

SFP-502-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 1 Gig SFP Multimode 850 $39.00 3.00% $38.11

SFP-502-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 1 Gig SFP Multimode 850*CDM USE ONLY* $39.00 3.00% $38.11

SFP-503-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 1 Gig SFP Singlemode 1310 $49.00 3.00% $47.89

SFP-503-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 1 Gig SFP Singlemode 1310*CDM USE ONLY* $49.00 3.00% $47.89

SFP-504-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 1 Gig SFP Singlemode 1550 (Special Order) $99.00 3.00% $96.75

TAP-500-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 1 RU BiDi TAP stand alone chassis supports up to 3 BiDi $159.00 3.00% $155.39

TAP-200-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 1/2 U chassis supports 123or 4 Dual Optical G-TAP $59.00 3.00% $57.66

SFP-535-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 10 Gig SFP+ Multimode 1310nm LRM (Special Order) $249.00 3.00% $243.34

SFP-532-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 10 Gig SFP+ Multimode 850nm SR $159.00 3.00% $155.39

SFP-532-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 10 Gig SFP+ Multimode 850nm SR*CDM USE ONLY* $159.00 3.00% $155.39

SFP-533-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 10 Gig SFP+ Singlemode 1310nm LR $249.00 3.00% $243.34

SFP-533-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 10 Gig SFP+ Singlemode 1310nm LR*CDM USE ONLY* $249.00 3.00% $243.34

SFP-534-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 10 Gig SFP+ Singlemode 1550nm ER (Special Order) $650.00 3.00% $635.23

PRT-435-PM

12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 10 GigaPORT-5X3C 5x10G fiber SFP+ plus 3xCX4 copper 
port expansion blade for GigaVUE-2404 (Special Order) $2,799.00 3.00% $2,735.39

PRT-435N-PM

12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 10 GigaPORT-5X3C 5x10G fiber SFP+ plus 3xCX4 copper 
port expansion blade for GigaVUE-2404N NEBS certified $3,399.00 3.00% $3,321.76

PRT-439-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 10 GigaPORT-8C 8x10G copper CX4 port clustering hub $2,599.00 3.00% $2,539.94

PRT-439N-PM

12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 10 GigaPORT-8C 8x10G copper CX4 port clustering hub 
blade for GigaVUE-2404N NEBS certified  (Special Order) $3,199.00 3.00% $3,126.30

PRT-438-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 10 GigaPORT-8X 8x10G fiber SFP+ port expansion blade $2,999.00 3.00% $2,930.85

PRT-438-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 10 GigaPORT-8X 8x10G fiber SFP+ port expansion blade $2,999.00 3.00% $2,930.85

PRT-438N-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 10 GigaPORT-8X 8x10G fiber SFP+ port expansion for $3,599.00 3.00% $3,517.21

CFP-502-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 100 Gig CFP Multimode SR10 $7,699.00 3.00% $7,524.04

CFP-503-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 100 Gig CFP Singlemode LR4 $17,899.00 3.00% $17,492.25

BPS-GV6-X30020-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 10GigaBPS-2LR in-line bypass module for GigaVUE-2404 $5,920.00 3.00% $5,785.47

BPS-GV6-X20020-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 10GigaBPS-2SR in-line bypass module for GigaVUE-2404 $4,993.00 3.00% $4,879.53

BPS-GV6-X20020-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 10GigaBPS-2SR in-line bypass module for GigaVUE- $4,993.00 3.00% $4,879.53

TAP-234-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 10GigaTAP-4ER for GigaVUE-2404 1550nm Singlemode $7,999.00 3.00% $7,817.22

TAP-234N-PM

12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 10GigaTAP-4ER for GigaVUE-2404 1550nm Singlemode 
tap blade with 4 taps NEBS certified (Special Order) $8,599.00 3.00% $8,403.59



TAP-233-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 10GigaTAP-4LR for GigaVUE-2404 1310nm Singlemode $3,999.00 3.00% $3,908.12

TAP-233N-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 10GigaTAP-4LR for GigaVUE-2404 1310nm Singlemode $4,599.00 3.00% $4,494.49

TAP-235-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 10GigaTAP-4LRM for GigaVUE-2404 1310nm Multimode $3,999.00 3.00% $3,908.12

TAP-235N-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 10GigaTAP-4LRM for GigaVUE-2404 1310nm Multimode $4,599.00 3.00% $4,494.49

TAP-232-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 10GigaTAP-4SR for GigaVUE-2404 850nm Multimode tap $3,399.00 3.00% $3,321.76

TAP-232N-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 10GigaTAP-4SR for GigaVUE-2404 850nm Multimode tap $3,999.00 3.00% $3,908.12

TAP-GV4-X45D10-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 10GigaTap-ER optical Singlemode 1550nm 10Gig TAP $2,996.00 3.00% $2,927.92

TAP-214-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 10GigaTAP-ER optical Singlemode 1550nm 10Gig tap $3,596.00 3.00% $3,514.28

TAP-213-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 10GigaTAP-LR optical Singlemode 1310nm 10Gig tap $2,996.00 3.00% $2,927.92

TAP-GV4-X35C10-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 10GigaTap-LR optical Singlemode 1310nm 10Gig TAP $1,776.00 3.00% $1,735.64

TAP-GV4-X25B10-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 10GigaTap-SR optical Multimode 850nm 10Gig TAP $1,576.00 3.00% $1,540.19

TAP-212-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 10GigaTAP-SR optical Multimode 850nm 10Gig tap $2,596.00 3.00% $2,537.01

PWR-2AC-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 110/240 V AC power supply module HB1 420 212 or G- $99.00 3.00% $96.75

SVC-2AC-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 110/240 V AC power supply module HB1 420 212 or G- $99.00 3.00% $96.75

BPS-GV6-G30020-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 1GigaBPS-2LX in-line bypass module for GigaVUE-2404 $4,520.00 3.00% $4,417.28

BPS-GV6-G20020-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 1GigaBPS-2SX in-line bypass module for GigaVUE-2404 $3,899.00 3.00% $3,810.40

BPS-GV6-G20020-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 1GigaBPS-2SX in-line bypass module for GigaVUE- $3,899.00 3.00% $3,810.40

TAP-223-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 1GigaTAP-4LX for GigaVUE-2404 1310nm Singlemode tap $3,199.00 3.00% $3,126.30

TAP-223N-PM

12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 1GigaTAP-4LX for GigaVUE-2404 1310nm Singlemode tap 
blade with 4 taps NEBS certified (Special Order) $3,599.00 3.00% $3,517.21

TAP-222-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 1GigaTAP-4SX for GigaVUE-2404 850nm Multimode tap $2,599.00 3.00% $2,539.94

TAP-222N-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 1GigaTAP-4SX for GigaVUE-2404 850nm Multimode tap $2,999.00 3.00% $2,930.85

TAP-224-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 1GigaTAP-4ZX for GigaVUE-2404 1550nm Singlemode tap $5,999.00 3.00% $5,862.67

TAP-224N-PM

12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 1GigaTAP-4ZX for GigaVUE-2404 1550nm Singlemode tap 
blade with 4 taps NEBS certified (Special Order) $6,399.00 3.00% $6,253.58

TAP-500E-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 3 RU BiDi TAP extended stand alone chassis supports up $239.00 3.00% $233.57

QSB-501-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 40 Gig QSFP+ BiDi Multimode SR RX-only $699.00 3.00% $683.12

QSB-501-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 40 Gig QSFP+ BiDi Multimode SR RX-only*CDM USE $699.00 3.00% $683.12

QSF-502-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 40 Gig QSFP+ Multimode SR4 $599.00 3.00% $585.39

QSF-503-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for 40 Gig QSFP+ Singlemode LR4 $3,299.00 3.00% $3,224.03

PWR-2DC-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for -48 V DC power supply module HB1 420 212 or G- $119.00 3.00% $116.30

SVC-2DC-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for -48 V DC power supply module HB1 420 212 or G- $119.00 3.00% $116.30

CBL-410-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Active Fiber cable 10 meters (QSFP approved) $279.00 3.00% $272.66

CBL-403-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Active fiber cable 3 meters (QSFP approved) (EOS) $259.00 3.00% $253.11

CBL-405-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Active Fiber cable 5 meters (QSFP approved) $269.00 3.00% $262.89



CBL-450-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Active Fiber cable 50 meters (QSFP approved) $399.00 3.00% $389.93

BAT-GTA00-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Battery Pack G-TAP A Series $13.00 3.00% $12.70

BPS-HC0-D35C4G-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Bypass Combo Module HC Series 4 LX/LR BPS pairs 16 $6,999.00 3.00% $6,839.95

BPS-HC0-D25A4G-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Bypass Combo Module HC Series 4 SX/SR 50/125 BPS $5,999.00 3.00% $5,862.67

BPS-HC0-D25B4G-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Bypass Combo Module HC Series 4 SX/SR 62.5/125 BPS $6,399.00 3.00% $6,253.58

CLS-TA100-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Clustering GigaVUE-TA1 Feature license per node $599.00 3.00% $585.39

CLS-TA100-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Clustering GigaVUE-TA1 Feature license per node*CDM $599.00 3.00% $585.39

CLS-TAC00-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Clustering, GigaVUE-TA100, Feature license per node, $999.00 3.00% $976.30

CLS-TAQ00-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Clustering, GigaVUE-TA40, Feature license per node $799.00 3.00% $780.84

RNL-CSS-200-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Contracted Support Services - yearly contracted fee for $80,000.00 3.00% $78,182.00

CTL-HC0-001-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Control Card HC Series each $7,200.00 3.00% $7,036.38

CTL-H00-001-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Control Card HD Series each $4,980.00 3.00% $4,866.83

CTL-HD0-002-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Control Card Version 2 HD Series each $7,200.00 3.00% $7,036.38

CTL-HD0-002-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Control Card Version 2 HD Series each*CDM USE ONLY* $7,200.00 3.00% $7,036.38

TAP-255-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Dual optical GigaTAP module 50/50 Multimode 1310nm $219.00 3.00% $214.02

TAP-251-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Dual optical GigaTAP module 50/50 Multimode 850nm $219.00 3.00% $214.02

TAP-252-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Dual optical GigaTAP module 50/50 Multimode 850nm $219.00 3.00% $214.02

TAP-253-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Dual optical GigaTAP module 50/50 Singlemode $219.00 3.00% $214.02

TAP-261-PM

12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Dual optical GigaTAP module 60/40 Multimode 850nm 
50/125 micron fiber requires TAP-200 chassis 1/10G (Special $219.00 3.00% $214.02

TAP-262-PM

12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Dual optical GigaTAP module 60/40 Multimode 850nm 
62.5/125 micron fiber requires TAP-200 chassis 1/10G $219.00 3.00% $214.02

TAP-263-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Dual optical GigaTAP module 60/40 Singlemode $219.00 3.00% $214.02

TAP-275-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Dual optical GigaTAP module 70/30 Multimode 1310nm $219.00 3.00% $214.02

TAP-271-PM

12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Dual optical GigaTAP module 70/30 Multimode 850nm 
50/125 micron fiber requires TAP-200 chassis 1G(nrf 10G) $219.00 3.00% $214.02

TAP-272-PM

12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Dual optical GigaTAP module 70/30 Multimode 850nm 
62.5/125 micron fiber requires TAP-200 chassis1G (nrf 10G) $219.00 3.00% $214.02

TAP-273-PM

12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Dual optical GigaTAP module 70/30 Singlemode 
1310/1550nm requires TAP-200 chassis 1/10G (Special $219.00 3.00% $214.02

TAP-453-PM

12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Dual optical HighFlow GigaTAP module 50/50 Singlemode 
1310/1550nm requires TAP-200 chassis 10/40/100G (Special $439.00 3.00% $429.02

SVC-3FN-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Fan module 2404 chassis $39.00 3.00% $38.11

SVC-3FNN-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Fan module 2404 chassis NEBS certified $49.00 3.00% $47.89

SVC-FAN-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Fan module 420 chassis $39.00 3.00% $38.11

SVC-3FLN-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Filter module 2404 chassis NEBS certified $49.00 3.00% $47.89

GLK-311-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaLINK-Cu -CX4 for GigaVUE-420 10 Gig copper $299.00 3.00% $292.21



GLK-324-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaLINK-ER -SFP+ for GigaVUE-420 SM 1550 10 Gig $1,190.00 3.00% $1,162.96

GLK-314-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaLINK-ER -XFP for GigaVUE-420 SM 1550 10 Gig port $1,798.00 3.00% $1,757.14

GLK-323-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaLINK-LR -SFP+ for GigaVUE-420 SM 1310 10 Gig $789.00 3.00% $771.07

GLK-313-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaLINK-LR -XFP for GigaVUE-420 SM 1310 10 Gig port $1,498.00 3.00% $1,463.96

GLK-320-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaLINK-SFP+ for GigaVUE-420 empty SFP+ cage 10 $540.00 3.00% $527.73

GLK-325-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaLINK-SFP+ LRM for GigaVUE-420 MM 1310 10 Gig $789.00 3.00% $771.07

GLK-322-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaLINK-SR -SFP+ for GigaVUE-420 MM 850 10 Gig port $699.00 3.00% $683.12

GLK-312-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaLINK-SR -XFP for GigaVUE-420 MM 850 10 Gig port $1,298.00 3.00% $1,268.50

GLK-310-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaLINK-X for GigaVUE-420 empty XFP cage 10 Gig port $1,099.00 3.00% $1,074.03

PRT-400-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaPORT 4 port expansion module $599.00 3.00% $585.39

PRT-202-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaPORT-SFP 4x1G SFP cage expansion module for 212 $599.00 3.00% $585.39

SMT-436-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART 6 port 2404 blade only no licenses included $2,999.00 3.00% $2,930.85

SMT-436-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART 6 port 2404 blade only no licenses included $2,999.00 3.00% $2,930.85

SMT-HB0-APF-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HB license Adaptive Packet Filtering feature $999.00 3.00% $976.30

SMT-HB0-APF-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HB license Adaptive Packet Filtering $999.00 3.00% $976.30

SMT-HB1-BSE-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HB license combo includes Slicing Masking & $799.00 3.00% $780.84

SMT-HB1-BSE-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HB license combo includes Slicing Masking & $799.00 3.00% $780.84

SMT-HB1-DD1-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HB license De-Duplication feature $999.00 3.00% $976.30

SMT-HB1-DD1-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HB license De-Duplication feature*CDM USE $999.00 3.00% $976.30

SMT-HB0-FVU-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HB license FlowVUE feature $1,999.00 3.00% $1,953.57

SMT-HB0-FVU-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HB license FlowVUE feature*CDM USE $1,999.00 3.00% $1,953.57

SMT-HB0-GTP250-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HB license GTP Filtering & Correlation $3,999.00 3.00% $3,908.12

SMT-HB0-GTP250-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HB license GTP Filtering & Correlation $3,999.00 3.00% $3,908.12

SMT-HB1-HS1-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HB license Header Stripping feature $599.00 3.00% $585.39

SMT-HB1-HS1-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HB license Header Stripping feature*CDM $599.00 3.00% $585.39

SMT-HB0-NF1-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HB license NetFlow Generation feature $999.00 3.00% $976.30

SMT-HB0-NF1-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HB license NetFlow Generation feature*CDM $999.00 3.00% $976.30

SMT-HB0-SSL-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HB license SSL Decryption feature $1,199.00 3.00% $1,171.75

SMT-HB1-TUN-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HB license Tunneling feature (includes $399.00 3.00% $389.93

SMT-HB1-TUN-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HB license Tunneling feature (includes $399.00 3.00% $389.93

SMT-HC0-APF-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HC Series Adaptive Packet Filtering feature $2,999.00 3.00% $2,930.85

SMT-HC0-APF-PM-CDM

12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HC Series Adaptive Packet Filtering feature 
license per GigaSMART module*CDM USE ONLY* $2,999.00 3.00% $2,930.85

SMT-HC0-AT1-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HC Series Advanced Tunneling feature $999.00 3.00% $976.30



SMT-HC0-AT1-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HC Series Advanced Tunneling feature $999.00 3.00% $976.30

SMT-HC0-DD1-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HC Series De-Duplication feature license per $2,999.00 3.00% $2,930.85

SMT-HC0-DD1-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HC Series De-Duplication feature license per $2,999.00 3.00% $2,930.85

SMT-HC0-FVU-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HC Series FlowVUE feature license per $3,999.00 3.00% $3,908.12

SMT-HC0-FVU-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HC Series FlowVUE feature license per $3,999.00 3.00% $3,908.12

SMT-HC0-X16-PM

12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HC Series Front Module 16 10G cages 
(includes Slicing Masking Source Port & GigaVUE Tunneling $5,799.00 3.00% $5,667.22

SMT-HC0-GTP250-PM

12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HC Series GTP Filtering & Correlation feature 
license per GigaSMART module 250K subscribers $3,999.00 3.00% $3,908.12

SMT-HC0-GTP500-PM

12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HC Series GTP Filtering & Correlation feature 
license per GigaSMART module 500K subscribers $5,999.00 3.00% $5,862.67

SMT-HC0-GTPMAX-PM

12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HC Series GTP Filtering & Correlation feature 
license per GigaSMART module Maximum subscribers $7,999.00 3.00% $7,817.22

SMT-HC0-HS1-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HC Series Header Stripping feature license $1,199.00 3.00% $1,171.75

SMT-HC0-HS1-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HC Series Header Stripping feature license $1,199.00 3.00% $1,171.75

SMT-HC0-NF1-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HC Series NetFlow Generation feature $2,999.00 3.00% $2,930.85

SMT-HC0-NF1-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HC Series NetFlow Generation feature $2,999.00 3.00% $2,930.85

SMT-HC0-R-PM

12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HC Series rear module (includes Slicing 
Masking Source Port & GigaVUE Tunneling De-Encapsulation $4,800.00 3.00% $4,690.92

SMT-HC0-R-PM-CDM

12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HC Series rear module (includes Slicing 
Masking Source Port & GigaVUE Tunneling De-Encapsulation $4,800.00 3.00% $4,690.92

SMT-HC0-SSL-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HC Series SSL Decryption feature license per $3,599.00 3.00% $3,517.21

SMT-HC0-SSL-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HC Series SSL Decryption feature license per $3,599.00 3.00% $3,517.21

SMT-HD0-APF-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HD Series Adaptive Packet Filtering feature $2,999.00 3.00% $2,930.85

SMT-HD0-APF-PM-CDM

12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HD Series Adaptive Packet Filtering feature 
license per GigaSMART blade*CDM USE ONLY* $2,999.00 3.00% $2,930.85

SMT-HD0-AT1-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HD Series Advanced Tunneling feature $1,399.00 3.00% $1,367.21

SMT-HD0-AT1-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HD Series Advanced Tunneling feature $1,399.00 3.00% $1,367.21

SMT-HD0-PM

12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HD Series blade (includes Slicing Masking 
Source Port & GigaVUE Tunneling De-Encapsulation SW) $9,799.00 3.00% $9,576.32

SMT-HD0-PM-CDM

12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HD Series blade (includes Slicing Masking 
Source Port & GigaVUE Tunneling De-Encapsulation $9,799.00 3.00% $9,576.32

SMT-HD0-DD1-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HD Series De-Duplication feature license per $2,999.00 3.00% $2,930.85

SMT-HD0-DD1-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HD Series De-Duplication feature license per $2,999.00 3.00% $2,930.85

SMT-HD0-FVU-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HD Series FlowVUE feature license per $5,999.00 3.00% $5,862.67

SMT-HD0-FVU-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HD Series FlowVUE feature license per $5,999.00 3.00% $5,862.67

SMT-HD0-GTP250-PM

12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HD Series GTP Filtering & Correlation feature 
license per GigaSMART blade 250K subscribers $3,999.00 3.00% $3,908.12



SMT-HD0-GTP500-PM

12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HD Series GTP Filtering & Correlation feature 
license per GigaSMART blade 500K subscribers $5,999.00 3.00% $5,862.67

SMT-HD0-GTPMAX-PM

12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HD Series GTP Filtering & Correlation feature 
license per GigaSMART blade Maximum subscribers $7,999.00 3.00% $7,817.22

SMT-HD0-HS1-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HD Series Header Stripping feature license $1,799.00 3.00% $1,758.12

SMT-HD0-HS1-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HD Series Header Stripping feature license $1,799.00 3.00% $1,758.12

SMT-HD0-NF1-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HD Series NetFlow Generation feature $2,999.00 3.00% $2,930.85

SMT-HD0-NF1-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HD Series NetFlow Generation feature $2,999.00 3.00% $2,930.85

SMT-HD0-SSL-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HD Series SSL Decryption feature license per $3,599.00 3.00% $3,517.21

SMT-HD0-SSL-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART HD Series SSL Decryption feature license per $3,599.00 3.00% $3,517.21

SMT-HC1-BSE-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC1 license combo, includes $799.00 3.00% $780.84

SMT-HC1-DD1-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC1 license, De-Duplication $1,499.00 3.00% $1,464.94

SMT-HC1-HS1-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC1 license, Header Stripping $599.00 3.00% $585.39

SMT-HC1-NF1-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC1 license, NetFlow Generation $1,499.00 3.00% $1,464.94

SMT-HC1-TUN-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC1 license, Tunneling feature $499.00 3.00% $487.66

SMT-BSE-PM

12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART-Base Configuration (Slice Masking Source 
Port) features module license per GigaSMART blade $1,199.00 3.00% $1,171.75

SMT-BSE-PM-CDM

12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART-Base Configuration (Slice Masking Source 
Port) features module license per GigaSMART blade*CDM $1,199.00 3.00% $1,171.75

SMT-DDP-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART-De-Duplication feature module license per $1,599.00 3.00% $1,562.66

SMT-DDP-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART-De-Duplication feature module license per $1,599.00 3.00% $1,562.66

SMT-FIL-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART-Filtering feature module license per $999.00 3.00% $976.30

SMT-HST-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART-Header Stripping feature module license per $999.00 3.00% $976.30

SMT-HST-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART-Header Stripping feature module license per $999.00 3.00% $976.30

SMT-LBG-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART-Load Balancing Group feature module license $799.00 3.00% $780.84

SMT-LBG-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART-Load Balancing Group feature module license $799.00 3.00% $780.84

SMT-MSK-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART-Masking feature module license per $799.00 3.00% $780.84

SMT-SLC-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART-Slice feature module license per GigaSMART $799.00 3.00% $780.84

SMT-SRC-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART-Source Port feature module license per $799.00 3.00% $780.84

SMT-TSP-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART-Time stamp feature module license per $1,599.00 3.00% $1,562.66

SMT-TSP-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART-Time stamp feature module license per $1,599.00 3.00% $1,562.66

SMT-TUN-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART-Tunneling feature module license per $799.00 3.00% $780.84

SMT-TUN-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaSMART-Tunneling feature module license per $799.00 3.00% $780.84

TAP-241-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaTAP-BPC In-Line Bypass Tap Copper 1Gig $599.00 3.00% $585.39

TAP-141-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaTAP-BPC-D In-Line One-to-Many Bypass Tap Copper $599.00 3.00% $585.39

TAP-203-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaTAP-LX 1310nm Singlemode tap module 2 taps per $699.00 3.00% $683.12



TAP-202-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaTAP-SX 850nm Multimode tap module 2 taps per $599.00 3.00% $585.39

TAP-201-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaTAP-TX copper tap module 2 taps per module 420 $599.00 3.00% $585.39

TAP-101-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaTAP-TX-D copper tap module 2 taps per module $599.00 3.00% $585.39

TAP-204-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaTAP-ZX 1550nm Singlemode tap module 2 taps per $2,999.00 3.00% $2,930.85

FAN-GV60S-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE -2404 Fan Assembly High Speed each (2 $54.00 3.00% $52.77

GFM-FM000-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE Fabric Manager (FM) Centralized Management $3,999.00 3.00% $3,908.12

GFM-FM000-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE Fabric Manager (FM) Centralized Management $3,999.00 3.00% $3,908.12

GVS-212-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-212  8x1Gig copper or SFP and 2x10Gig SFP+ $2,599.00 3.00% $2,539.94

GVS-213-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-212  8x1Gig copper or SFP and 2x10Gig SFP+ $2,619.00 3.00% $2,559.48

GVS-432-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-2404  8 10G ports 4 1G ports AC power $7,699.00 3.00% $7,524.04

GVS-432-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-2404  8 10G ports 4 1G ports AC power*CDM $7,699.00 3.00% $7,524.04

GVS-434-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-2404  8 10G ports 4 1G ports DC power $7,899.00 3.00% $7,719.50

GVS-432N-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-2404N  8 10G ports 4 1G ports AC power NEBS $8,799.00 3.00% $8,599.04

GVS-434N-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-2404N  8 10G ports 4 1G ports DC power NEBS $8,999.00 3.00% $8,794.50

GVS-421-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-420  4 copper port AC power $3,199.00 3.00% $3,126.30

GVS-423-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-420  4 copper port DC power $3,349.00 3.00% $3,272.89

GVS-422-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-420  4 SFP Cages AC power $3,199.00 3.00% $3,126.30

GVS-424-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-420  4 SFP Cages DC power $3,349.00 3.00% $3,272.89

GFM-VM-NSX-PM-1
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-FM Add-On for Vmware NSC Manager $1,999.00 3.00% $1,953.57

GFM-FM-FTA-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-FM FabricVUE Traffic Analyzer, optional add-on $1,999.00 3.00% $1,953.57

GFM-HW0-FM010-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-FM Hardware Appliance, manages up to 10 $6,599.00 3.00% $6,449.04

GFM-FM010-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-FM, manage up to 10 Physical Visibility Fabric $4,999.00 3.00% $4,885.40

GFM-FM005-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-FM, manage up to 5 Physical Visibility Fabric $2,999.00 3.00% $2,930.85

FAN-HB100-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-HB1 Fan Assembly each (2 required) $109.80 3.00% $107.30

GVS-HB101-0416-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-HB1-0416 branch node 4 10G cages 8 1G cages $3,199.00 3.00% $3,126.30

GVS-HB101-0416-PM-CDM

12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-HB1-0416 branch node 4 10G cages 8 1G cages 
8 1G copper 2 Fan Trays Single AC power*CDM USE ONLY* $3,199.00 3.00% $3,126.30

GVS-HB102-0416-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-HB1-0416 branch node 4 10G cages 8 1G cages $3,219.00 3.00% $3,145.85

GVS-HB102-0416-PM-CDM

12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-HB1-0416 branch node 4 10G cages 8 1G cages 
8 1G copper 2 Fan Trays Single DC power*CDM USE ONLY* $3,219.00 3.00% $3,145.85

GVS-HC101-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-HC1 node, 12 1G/10G cages, 4 10/100/1000M $4,599.00 3.00% $4,494.49

GVS-HC102-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-HC1 node, 12 1G/10G cages, 4 10/100/1000M $4,999.00 3.00% $4,885.40

GVS-HC201-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-HC2 base unit w/ chassis Control Card 1 Fan $5,400.00 3.00% $5,277.29

GVS-HC201-PM-CDM

12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-HC2 base unit w/ chassis Control Card 1 Fan 
Tray CLI  2 power supplies AC power*CDM USE ONLY* $5,400.00 3.00% $5,277.29



GVS-HC202-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-HC2 base unit w/ chassis Control Card 1 Fan $5,800.00 3.00% $5,668.20

GVS-HC202-PM-CDM

12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-HC2 base unit w/ chassis Control Card 1 Fan 
Tray CLI  2 power supplies DC power*CDM USE ONLY* $5,800.00 3.00% $5,668.20

GVS-HC2A1-PM-1
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-HC2 base unit w/ chassis, Control Card Version $5,999.00 3.00% $5,862.67

FAN-HC200-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-HC2 Fan Assembly each (1 required) $360.00 3.00% $351.82

GVS-HD401-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-HD4 base unit w/ chassis Control Card Fans CLI $7,000.00 3.00% $6,840.93

GVS-HD402-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-HD4 base unit w/ chassis Control Card Fans CLI $7,400.00 3.00% $7,231.84

GVS-HD4A1-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-HD4 base unit w/ chassis Version 2 Control Card $8,600.00 3.00% $8,404.57

GVS-HD4A1-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-HD4 base unit w/ chassis Version 2 Control Card $8,600.00 3.00% $8,404.57

GVS-HD4A2-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-HD4 base unit w/ chassis Version 2 Control Card $9,000.00 3.00% $8,795.48

GVS-HD4A2-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-HD4 base unit w/ chassis Version 2 Control Card $9,000.00 3.00% $8,795.48

FAN-HD400-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-HD4 Fan Assembly each (2 required) $259.00 3.00% $253.11

FIL-HD400-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-HD4 Filter Assembly $49.00 3.00% $47.89

GVS-HD801-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-HD8 base unit w/ chassis 2 Control Cards Fans $14,200.00 3.00% $13,877.31

GVS-HD802-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-HD8 base unit w/ chassis 2 Control Cards Fans $15,000.00 3.00% $14,659.13

GVS-HD8A1-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-HD8 base unit w/ chassis 2 Version 2 Control $17,600.00 3.00% $17,200.04

GVS-HD8A1-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-HD8 base unit w/ chassis 2 Version 2 Control $17,600.00 3.00% $17,200.04

GVS-HD8A2-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-HD8 base unit w/ chassis 2 Version 2 Control $18,400.00 3.00% $17,981.86

GVS-HD8A2-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-HD8 base unit w/ chassis 2 Version 2 Control $18,400.00 3.00% $17,981.86

FAN-HD800-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-HD8 Fan Assembly $319.00 3.00% $311.75

FAN-HD80S-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-HD8 Fan Assembly S Style (Special Order) $359.00 3.00% $350.84

FIL-HD800-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-HD8 Filter Assembly $89.00 3.00% $86.98

FAN-TA100-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-TA1 Fan Assembly each (2 required) $29.80 3.00% $29.12

GVS-TA101-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-TA1 traffic aggregator 24 10G ports enabled $2,999.00 3.00% $2,930.85

GVS-TA101-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-TA1 traffic aggregator 24 10G ports enabled $2,999.00 3.00% $2,930.85

GVS-TA102-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-TA1 traffic aggregator 24 10G ports enabled $3,019.00 3.00% $2,950.39

GVS-TA102-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-TA1 traffic aggregator 24 10G ports enabled $3,019.00 3.00% $2,950.39

GVS-TAX01A-PM-1
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-TA10 edge node, 24 10G ports enabled, 2 power $2,899.00 3.00% $2,833.12

GVS-TAX02A-PM-1
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-TA10 edge node, 24 10G ports enabled, 2 power $2,200.00 3.00% $2,150.01

GVS-TAC01-PM-1
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-TA100 edge node, 32 100G cages, 2 power $2,200.00 3.00% $2,150.01

GVS-TAC02-PM-1
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-TA100 edge node, 32 100G cages, 2 power $2,200.00 3.00% $2,150.01

GFM-VM010-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-VM 10 Pack Bundle SW License Extension $3,000.00 3.00% $2,931.83

GFM-VM010-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-VM 10 Pack Bundle SW License Extension*CDM $3,000.00 3.00% $2,931.83

GFM-VM100-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-VM 100 Pack Bundle SW License Extension $20,000.00 3.00% $19,545.50



GFM-VM100-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-VM 100 Pack Bundle SW License $20,000.00 3.00% $19,545.50

GFM-VM1000-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-VM 1000 Pack Bundle SW License Extension $39,999.00 3.00% $39,090.02

GFM-VM250-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-VM 250 Pack Bundle SW License Extension $45,000.00 3.00% $43,977.38

GFM-VM250-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-VM 250 Pack Bundle SW License $45,000.00 3.00% $43,977.38

GFM-VM050-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-VM 50 Pack Bundle SW License Extension $12,400.00 3.00% $12,118.21

GFM-VM050-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for GigaVUE-VM 50 Pack Bundle SW License Extension*CDM $12,400.00 3.00% $12,118.21

GSC-GMM01-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for G-SECURE-0216 In-line distribution node Multimode AC $3,499.00 3.00% $3,419.49

GSC-GMM01-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for G-SECURE-0216 In-line distribution node Multimode AC $3,499.00 3.00% $3,419.49

GSC-GMM02-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for G-SECURE-0216 In-line distribution node Multimode DC $3,599.00 3.00% $3,517.21

GSC-GSM01-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for G-SECURE-0216 In-line distribution node Singlemode AC $3,499.00 3.00% $3,419.49

GSC-GSM01-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for G-SECURE-0216 In-line distribution node Singlemode AC $3,499.00 3.00% $3,419.49

GSC-GSM02-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for G-SECURE-0216 In-line distribution node Singlemode DC $3,599.00 3.00% $3,517.21

GTP-ATX01-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for G-TAP A Series Always On copper TAP AC Power $299.00 3.00% $292.21

GTP-ATX01-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for G-TAP A Series Always On copper TAP AC Power*CDM $299.00 3.00% $292.21

GTP-ATX02-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for G-TAP A Series Always On copper TAP DC Power $339.00 3.00% $331.30

GTP-ATX02-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for G-TAP A Series Always On copper TAP DC Power*CDM $339.00 3.00% $331.30

GTP-ATX00-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for G-TAP A Series Always On copper TAP No Power $299.00 3.00% $292.21

GTP-ASF01-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for G-TAP A Series Always On SFP/SFP+ TAP AC Power $439.00 3.00% $429.02

GTP-ASF01-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for G-TAP A Series Always On SFP/SFP+ TAP AC $439.00 3.00% $429.02

GTP-ASF02-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for G-TAP A Series Always On SFP/SFP+ TAP DC Power $479.00 3.00% $468.11

GTP-ASF02-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for G-TAP A Series Always On SFP/SFP+ TAP DC $479.00 3.00% $468.11

GTP-ASF00-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for G-TAP A Series Always On SFP/SFP+ TAP No Power $439.00 3.00% $429.02

GFM-AWS-100-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Monthly term license for traffic visibility up to 100 virtual $400.00 3.00% $390.91

GFM-AWS-1000-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Monthly term license for traffic visibility up to 1000 virtual $2,000.00 3.00% $1,954.55

TRN-INST-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for One day H Series Installation and QA Confirmation (EOS) $399.00 3.00% $389.93

GPS-PS8-NAO-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for One Day On-Site Design Optimization Implementation $600.00 3.00% $586.37

GPS-PS8-WWR-PM

12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for One Day Remote  Design Optimization Implementation 
Assistance Best suited for Staging and custom configuration $500.00 3.00% $488.64

TAP-506-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Optical G-TAP BiDi module 50/50 SR requires TAP-500 or $599.00 3.00% $585.39

RMB-065-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Optional extra long Rear Mounting Bracket 65 cm $17.00 3.00% $16.61

RMB-045-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Optional Rear Mounting Bracket 45 cm for GigaVUE-TA1 $13.60 3.00% $13.29

PNL-0MMA0-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Patch Panel Optical4xMPO to 16xLC-Duplex MultiMode $599.00 3.00% $585.39

PRT-H00-X12G04-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Port Blade HD Series 12x10G 4x1G $3,900.00 3.00% $3,811.37

PRT-H00-X12G04-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Port Blade HD Series 12x10G 4x1G*CDM USE ONLY* $3,900.00 3.00% $3,811.37

PRT-H00-X12TS-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Port Blade HD Series 12x10G Time Stamp $9,800.00 3.00% $9,577.30

PRT-H00-X12TS-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Port Blade HD Series 12x10G Time Stamp*CDM USE $9,800.00 3.00% $9,577.30



PRT-HD0-C01-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Port Blade HD Series 1x100G $24,999.00 3.00% $24,430.90

PRT-HD0-C01-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Port Blade HD Series 1x100G*CDM USE ONLY* $24,999.00 3.00% $24,430.90

PRT-HD0-C02X08-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Port Blade HD Series 2x100G CFP cages + 8x10G cages $18,999.00 3.00% $18,567.25

PRT-HD0-C02X08-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Port Blade HD Series 2x100G CFP cages + 8x10G $18,999.00 3.00% $18,567.25

PRT-H00-Q02X32-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Port Blade HD Series 2x40G 32x10G (24 10G + 2 40G or $12,400.00 3.00% $12,118.21

PRT-H00-Q02X32-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Port Blade HD Series 2x40G 32x10G (24 10G + 2 40G or $12,400.00 3.00% $12,118.21

PRT-H00-X04G44-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Port Blade HD Series 4x10G 44x1G $8,400.00 3.00% $8,209.11

PRT-H00-X04G44-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Port Blade HD Series 4x10G 44x1G*CDM USE ONLY* $8,400.00 3.00% $8,209.11

PRT-HD0-Q08-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Port Blade HD Series 8x40G $11,800.00 3.00% $11,531.85

PRT-HD0-Q08-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Port Blade HD Series 8x40G*CDM USE ONLY* $11,800.00 3.00% $11,531.85

GIG PRT-HD0-C06X24-PM:
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Port Blade, HD Series, 6x100G QSFP28 cages + 24x10G $19,999.00 3.00% $19,544.52

PRT-HC0-X24-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Port Module HC Series 24x10G $8,600.00 3.00% $8,404.57

PRT-HC0-X24-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Port Module HC Series 24x10G*CDM USE ONLY* $8,600.00 3.00% $8,404.57

PRT-HC0-Q06-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Port Module HC Series 6x40G $9,600.00 3.00% $9,381.84

PRT-HC0-Q06-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Port Module HC Series 6x40G*CDM USE ONLY* $9,600.00 3.00% $9,381.84

PBK-GTA01-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Power Brick for G-TAP A Series (AC to DC transformer) $12.00 3.00% $11.73

PBK-GTA07-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Power Brick for G-TAP A Series (AC to DC transformer) $12.00 3.00% $11.73

PBK-GTA03-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Power Brick for G-TAP A Series (AC to DC transformer) $12.00 3.00% $11.73

PBK-GTA05-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Power Brick for G-TAP A Series (AC to DC transformer) $12.00 3.00% $11.73

PCD-00007-PM 12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance $3.00 3.00% $2.93
PCD-00003-PM 12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance $3.00 3.00% $2.93
PCD-00009-PM 12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance $3.00 3.00% $2.93

PCD-000R7-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Power Cord right angle AU plug (recommended for $3.40 3.00% $3.32

PCD-000R3-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Power Cord right angle EU plug (recommended for $3.40 3.00% $3.32

PCD-000R9-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Power Cord right angle JP plug (recommended for $3.40 3.00% $3.32

PCD-000R5-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Power Cord right angle UK plug (recommended for $3.40 3.00% $3.32

PCD-00005-PM 12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance $3.00 3.00% $2.93

PSC-HD401-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Power Supply Canister GigaVUE-HD4 AC (each) $438.00 3.00% $428.05

PSC-HD402-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Power Supply Canister GigaVUE-HD4 DC (each) $638.00 3.00% $623.50

PSC-HD801-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Power Supply Canister GigaVUE-HD8 AC (each) $838.00 3.00% $818.96

PSC-HD802-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Power Supply Canister GigaVUE-HD8 DC (each) $1,238.00 3.00% $1,209.87

PWR-HC201-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Power Supply Module GigaVUE-HC2 AC $440.00 3.00% $430.00

PWR-HC202-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Power Supply Module GigaVUE-HC2 DC $640.00 3.00% $625.46

PWR-TA101-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Power Supply Module GigaVUE-TA1 AC $119.00 3.00% $116.30

PWR-TA102-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Power Supply Module GigaVUE-TA1 DC $159.00 3.00% $155.39

PST-GTA01-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Power Supply Tray powers up to 8 RMT-GTA03 trays AC $828.00 3.00% $809.18



PST-GTA02-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Power Supply Tray powers up to 8 RMT-GTA03 trays DC $1,158.00 3.00% $1,131.68

RMT-GTA01-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Rack Mount Tray 3-across G-TAP A Series  (EOS) $112.00 3.00% $109.45

RMT-GTA03-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Rack Mount Tray 3-bay G-TAP A Series $48.00 3.00% $46.91

CBL-310-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for SFP+ Active Fiber Cable 10 meters $119.00 3.00% $116.30

CBL-210-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach Copper cable 10 meters (nrf G- $119.00 3.00% $116.30

CBL-205-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach Copper cable 5 meters $109.00 3.00% $106.52

PWR-3AC-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Single 110/240 V AC power supply module 2404 chassis $99.00 3.00% $96.75

PWR-3DC-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Single -48 V DC power supply module 2404 chassis $119.00 3.00% $116.30

SVC-432N-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Spare 2404 chassis with SFP cages; without power $8,599.00 3.00% $8,403.59

SVC-434-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Spare 2404 slot 1 blade with SFP cages $2,999.00 3.00% $2,930.85

SVC-434N-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Spare 2404 slot 1 blade with SFP cages NEBS certified $3,599.00 3.00% $3,517.21

SVC-421-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Spare 420 chassis with 4 RJ45; without power supplies and $2,999.00 3.00% $2,930.85

SVC-422-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Spare 420 chassis with 4 SFP cages; without power $2,999.00 3.00% $2,930.85

SVC-X21-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Spare 420 management module with 4 RJ45 $1,199.00 3.00% $1,171.75

SVC-X22-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Spare 420 management module with 4 SFP cages $1,199.00 3.00% $1,171.75

CHS-GV200-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Spare Chassis for GigaVUE-212 without Power Supplies $2,550.00 3.00% $2,492.05

CHS-GV600-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Spare Chassis for GigaVUE-2404 without Blades and $4,800.00 3.00% $4,690.92

CHS-GV400-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Spare Chassis for GigaVUE-420 without Power Supplies $2,400.00 3.00% $2,345.46

CHS-HB100-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Spare Chassis for HB1 without Power Supplies $3,150.00 3.00% $3,078.42

CHS-HC200-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Spare Chassis for HC2 without Modules Control Cards $1,800.00 3.00% $1,759.10

CHS-HD400-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Spare Chassis for HD4 without Blades Control Card Fans $3,000.00 3.00% $2,931.83

CHS-HD800-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Spare Chassis for HD8 without Blades Control Cards Fans $4,000.00 3.00% $3,909.10

CHS-HA100-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Spare Chassis for TA1 without Power Supplies $2,950.00 3.00% $2,882.96

SVC-1FN-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Spare fan tray for 212 chassis or G-SECURE chassis $39.00 3.00% $38.11

PCD-00001-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Spare Power Cord 125VAC $2.40 3.00% $2.35

PCD-000R1-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Spare Power Cord right angle 125VAC (recommended for $3.00 3.00% $2.93

PWR-GTA01-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Spare Power Supply Module Requires G-TAP A Series $219.00 3.00% $214.02

PWR-GTA02-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Spare Power Supply Module Requires G-TAP A Series $279.00 3.00% $272.66

CBL-015-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Stacking Cable CX4 copper cable 15 meters $99.00 3.00% $96.75

CBL-005-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Stacking Cable CX4 copper cable 5 meters $85.00 3.00% $83.07

TAP-HC1-G10040-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for TAP and Bypass module, GigaVUE-HC1, 10/100/1000M $2,999.00 3.00% $2,930.85

TAP-HC0-G100C0-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for TAP module HC Series Copper 12 TAPs $4,200.00 3.00% $4,104.56

TAP-HC0-G100C0-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for TAP module HC Series Copper 12 TAPs*CDM USE $4,200.00 3.00% $4,104.56

TAP-HC0-D35CC0-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for TAP module HC Series LX/LR Internal TAP Module 12 $10,000.00 3.00% $9,772.75



TAP-HC0-D35CC0-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for TAP module HC Series LX/LR Internal TAP Module 12 $10,000.00 3.00% $9,772.75

TAP-HC0-D25AC0-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for TAP module HC Series SX/SR Internal TAP Module $8,000.00 3.00% $7,818.20

TAP-HC0-D25AC0-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for TAP module HC Series SX/SR Internal TAP Module $8,000.00 3.00% $7,818.20

TAP-HC0-D25BC0-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for TAP module HC Series SX/SR Internal TAP Module $7,200.00 3.00% $7,036.38

TAP-HC0-D25BC0-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for TAP module HC Series SX/SR Internal TAP Module $7,200.00 3.00% $7,036.38

UPG-TAX00-PM-1
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Upgrade option for GVS-TAX01A/TAX02A to enable all $2,200.00 3.00% $2,150.01

UPG-TAC24-PM-1
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Upgrade option to enable 24 GigaVUE-TA100 ports (24 $4,999.00 3.00% $4,885.40

UPG-TAC32-PM-1
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Upgrade option to enable 32 GigaVUE-TA100 ports (32 $4,999.00 3.00% $4,885.40

UPG-TA100-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Upgrade option to enable all GigaVUE-TA1 ports (48 10G $2,999.00 3.00% $2,930.85

UPG-TA100-PM-CDM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Upgrade option to enable all GigaVUE-TA1 ports (48 10G $2,999.00 3.00% $2,930.85

GFM-VTAP-100-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Virtual Monitoring in OpenStack deployments for up to 100 $1,999.00 3.00% $1,953.57

GFM-VTAP-1000-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Virtual Monitoring in OpenStack deployments for up to $11,999.00 3.00% $11,726.32

GFM-VTAP-250-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for Virtual Monitoring in OpenStack deployments for up to 250 $3,999.00 3.00% $3,908.12

XFP-503-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for XFP 1310 nm Singlemode FDX transceiver LC connector $399.00 3.00% $389.93

XFP-505-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for XFP 1550 nm Singlemode FDX transceiver 80 km LC $799.00 3.00% $780.84

XFP-504-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for XFP 1550 nm Singlemode FDX transceiver LC connector $699.00 3.00% $683.12

XFP-502-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Support and Software Maintenance 
for XFP 850 nm Multimode FDX transceiver LC connector $199.00 3.00% $194.48

SFP-501-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 1 Gig SFP Copper UTP $9.75 3.00% $9.53
SFP-502-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 1 Gig SFP Multimode $9.75 3.00% $9.53
SFP-503-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 1 Gig SFP Singlemode $12.25 3.00% $11.97
SFP-504-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 1 Gig SFP Singlemode $24.75 3.00% $24.19

TAP-500-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 1 RU BiDi TAP stand 
alone chassis supports up to 3 BiDi modules $39.75 3.00% $38.85

TAP-200-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 1/2 U chassis supports 
123or 4 Dual Optical G-TAP Modules stand alone chassis $14.75 3.00% $14.41

SFP-535-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 10 Gig SFP+ 
Multimode 1310nm LRM (Special Order) $62.25 3.00% $60.84

SFP-532-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 10 Gig SFP+ $39.75 3.00% $38.85
SFP-533-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 10 Gig SFP+ $62.25 3.00% $60.84

SFP-534-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 10 Gig SFP+ 
Singlemode 1550nm ER (Special Order) $162.50 3.00% $158.81

PRT-435-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 10 GigaPORT-5X3C 
5x10G fiber SFP+ plus 3xCX4 copper port expansion blade for $699.75 3.00% $683.85

PRT-435N-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 10 GigaPORT-5X3C 
5x10G fiber SFP+ plus 3xCX4 copper port expansion blade for $849.75 3.00% $830.44

PRT-439-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 10 GigaPORT-8C 
8x10G copper CX4 port clustering hub blade for GigaVUE- $649.75 3.00% $634.98

PRT-439N-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 10 GigaPORT-8C 
8x10G copper CX4 port clustering hub blade for GigaVUE- $799.75 3.00% $781.58

PRT-438-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 10 GigaPORT-8X 
8x10G fiber SFP+ port expansion blade for GigaVUE-2404 $749.75 3.00% $732.71

PRT-438N-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 10 GigaPORT-8X 
8x10G fiber SFP+ port expansion for GigaVUE-2404N NEBS $899.75 3.00% $879.30

CFP-502-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 100 Gig CFP $1,924.75 3.00% $1,881.01
CFP-503-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 100 Gig CFP $4,474.75 3.00% $4,373.06

BPS-GV6-X30020-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 10GigaBPS-2LR in-line 
bypass module for GigaVUE-2404 (Special Order) $1,480.00 3.00% $1,446.37

BPS-GV6-X20020-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 10GigaBPS-2SR in-line 
bypass module for GigaVUE-2404 $1,248.25 3.00% $1,219.88

TAP-234-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 10GigaTAP-4ER for 
GigaVUE-2404 1550nm Singlemode tap blade with 4 taps $1,999.75 3.00% $1,954.31



TAP-234N-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 10GigaTAP-4ER for 
GigaVUE-2404 1550nm Singlemode tap blade with 4 taps $2,149.75 3.00% $2,100.90

TAP-233-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 10GigaTAP-4LR for 
GigaVUE-2404 1310nm Singlemode tap blade with 4 taps $999.75 3.00% $977.03

TAP-233N-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 10GigaTAP-4LR for 
GigaVUE-2404 1310nm Singlemode tap blade with 4 taps $1,149.75 3.00% $1,123.62

TAP-235-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 10GigaTAP-4LRM for 
GigaVUE-2404 1310nm Multimode tap blade with 4 taps $999.75 3.00% $977.03

TAP-235N-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 10GigaTAP-4LRM for 
GigaVUE-2404 1310nm Multimode tap blade with 4 taps $1,149.75 3.00% $1,123.62

TAP-232-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 10GigaTAP-4SR for 
GigaVUE-2404 850nm Multimode tap blade with 4 taps $849.75 3.00% $830.44

TAP-232N-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 10GigaTAP-4SR for 
GigaVUE-2404 850nm Multimode tap blade with 4 taps NEBS $999.75 3.00% $977.03

TAP-GV4-X45D10-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 10GigaTap-ER optical 
Singlemode 1550nm 10Gig TAP module 420 Chassis  $749.00 3.00% $731.98

TAP-214-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 10GigaTAP-ER optical 
Singlemode 1550nm 10Gig tap module 420 chassis (EOS) $899.00 3.00% $878.57

TAP-213-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 10GigaTAP-LR optical 
Singlemode 1310nm 10Gig tap module 420 chassis (EOS) $749.00 3.00% $731.98

TAP-GV4-X35C10-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 10GigaTap-LR optical 
Singlemode 1310nm 10Gig TAP module 420 Chassis (Special $444.00 3.00% $433.91

TAP-GV4-X25B10-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 10GigaTap-SR optical 
Multimode 850nm 10Gig TAP module 420 Chassis $394.00 3.00% $385.05

TAP-212-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 10GigaTAP-SR optical 
Multimode 850nm 10Gig tap module 420 chassis (EOS) $649.00 3.00% $634.25

PWR-2AC-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 110/240 V AC power 
supply module HB1 420 212 or G-SECURE chassis $24.75 3.00% $24.19

SVC-2AC-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 110/240 V AC power 
supply module HB1 420 212 or G-SECURE chassis (EOS) $24.75 3.00% $24.19

BPS-GV6-G30020-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 1GigaBPS-2LX in-line 
bypass module for GigaVUE-2404 (Special Order) $1,130.00 3.00% $1,104.32

BPS-GV6-G20020-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 1GigaBPS-2SX in-line 
bypass module for GigaVUE-2404 $974.75 3.00% $952.60

TAP-223-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 1GigaTAP-4LX for 
GigaVUE-2404 1310nm Singlemode tap blade with 4 taps $799.75 3.00% $781.58

TAP-223N-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 1GigaTAP-4LX for 
GigaVUE-2404 1310nm Singlemode tap blade with 4 taps $899.75 3.00% $879.30

TAP-222-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 1GigaTAP-4SX for 
GigaVUE-2404 850nm Multimode tap blade with 4 taps $649.75 3.00% $634.98

TAP-222N-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 1GigaTAP-4SX for 
GigaVUE-2404 850nm Multimode tap blade with 4 taps NEBS $749.75 3.00% $732.71

TAP-224-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 1GigaTAP-4ZX for 
GigaVUE-2404 1550nm Singlemode tap blade with 4 taps $1,499.75 3.00% $1,465.67

TAP-224N-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 1GigaTAP-4ZX for 
GigaVUE-2404 1550nm Singlemode tap blade with 4 taps $1,599.75 3.00% $1,563.40

TAP-500E-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 3 RU BiDi TAP 
extended stand alone chassis supports up to 13 BiDi modules $59.75 3.00% $58.39

QSB-501-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 40 Gig QSFP+ BiDi $174.75 3.00% $170.78
QSF-502-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 40 Gig QSFP+ $149.75 3.00% $146.35
QSF-503-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for 40 Gig QSFP+ $824.75 3.00% $806.01

PWR-2DC-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for -48 V DC power supply 
module HB1 420 212 or G-SECURE chassis $29.75 3.00% $29.07

SVC-2DC-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for -48 V DC power supply 
module HB1 420 212 or G-SECURE chassis (EOS) $29.75 3.00% $29.07

CBL-410-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Active Fiber cable 10 $69.75 3.00% $68.16

CBL-403-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Active fiber cable 3 
meters (QSFP approved) (EOS) $64.75 3.00% $63.28

CBL-405-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Active Fiber cable 5 $67.25 3.00% $65.72
CBL-450-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Active Fiber cable 50 $99.75 3.00% $97.48
BAT-GTA00-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Battery Pack G-TAP A $3.25 3.00% $3.18

BPS-HC0-D35C4G-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Bypass Combo Module 
HC Series 4 LX/LR BPS pairs 16 10G cages $1,749.75 3.00% $1,709.99

BPS-HC0-D25A4G-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Bypass Combo Module 
HC Series 4 SX/SR 50/125 BPS pairs 16 10G cages $1,499.75 3.00% $1,465.67

BPS-HC0-D25B4G-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Bypass Combo Module 
HC Series 4 SX/SR 62.5/125 BPS pairs 16 10G cages $1,599.75 3.00% $1,563.40



CLS-TA100-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Clustering GigaVUE-
TA1 Feature license per node $149.75 3.00% $146.35

CLS-TAC00-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Clustering, GigaVUE-
TA100, Feature license per node, 40G only $249.75 3.00% $244.07

CLS-TAQ00-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Clustering, GigaVUE-
TA40, Feature license per node $199.75 3.00% $195.21

RNL-CSS-200-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Contracted Support 
Services - yearly contracted fee for hardware and software $20,000.00 3.00% $19,545.50

CTL-HC0-001-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Control Card HC Series $1,800.00 3.00% $1,759.10
CTL-H00-001-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Control Card HD Series $1,245.00 3.00% $1,216.71
CTL-HD0-002-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Control Card Version 2 $1,800.00 3.00% $1,759.10

TAP-255-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Dual optical GigaTAP 
module 50/50 Multimode 1310nm LRM requires TAP-200 $54.75 3.00% $53.51

TAP-251-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Dual optical GigaTAP 
module 50/50 Multimode 850nm 50/125 micron fiber requires $54.75 3.00% $53.51

TAP-252-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Dual optical GigaTAP 
module 50/50 Multimode 850nm 62.5/125 micron fiber $54.75 3.00% $53.51

TAP-253-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Dual optical GigaTAP 
module 50/50 Singlemode 1310/1550nm requires TAP-200 $54.75 3.00% $53.51

TAP-261-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Dual optical GigaTAP 
module 60/40 Multimode 850nm 50/125 micron fiber requires $54.75 3.00% $53.51

TAP-262-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Dual optical GigaTAP 
module 60/40 Multimode 850nm 62.5/125 micron fiber $54.75 3.00% $53.51

TAP-263-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Dual optical GigaTAP 
module 60/40 Singlemode 1310/1550nm requires TAP-200 $54.75 3.00% $53.51

TAP-275-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Dual optical GigaTAP 
module 70/30 Multimode 1310nm LRM requires TAP-200 $54.75 3.00% $53.51

TAP-271-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Dual optical GigaTAP 
module 70/30 Multimode 850nm 50/125 micron fiber requires $54.75 3.00% $53.51

TAP-272-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Dual optical GigaTAP 
module 70/30 Multimode 850nm 62.5/125 micron fiber $54.75 3.00% $53.51

TAP-273-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Dual optical GigaTAP 
module 70/30 Singlemode 1310/1550nm requires TAP-200 $54.75 3.00% $53.51

TAP-453-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Dual optical HighFlow 
GigaTAP module 50/50 Singlemode 1310/1550nm requires $109.75 3.00% $107.26

SVC-3FN-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Fan module 2404 $9.75 3.00% $9.53
SVC-3FNN-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Fan module 2404 $12.25 3.00% $11.97
SVC-FAN-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Fan module 420 $9.75 3.00% $9.53
SVC-3FLN-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Filter module 2404 $12.25 3.00% $11.97

GLK-311-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaLINK-Cu -CX4 for 
GigaVUE-420 10 Gig copper stacking port $74.75 3.00% $73.05

GLK-324-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaLINK-ER -SFP+ 
for GigaVUE-420 SM 1550 10 Gig port module (Special Order) $297.50 3.00% $290.74

GLK-314-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaLINK-ER -XFP for 
GigaVUE-420 SM 1550 10 Gig port module (EOS) $449.50 3.00% $439.29

GLK-323-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaLINK-LR -SFP+ for 
GigaVUE-420 SM 1310 10 Gig port module $197.25 3.00% $192.77

GLK-313-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaLINK-LR -XFP for 
GigaVUE-420 SM 1310 10 Gig port module (EOS) $374.50 3.00% $365.99

GLK-320-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaLINK-SFP+ for 
GigaVUE-420 empty SFP+ cage 10 Gig port module $135.00 3.00% $131.93

GLK-325-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaLINK-SFP+ LRM 
for GigaVUE-420 MM 1310 10 Gig port module (Special $197.25 3.00% $192.77

GLK-322-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaLINK-SR -SFP+ 
for GigaVUE-420 MM 850 10 Gig port module $174.75 3.00% $170.78

GLK-312-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaLINK-SR -XFP for 
GigaVUE-420 MM 850 10 Gig port module (EOS) $324.50 3.00% $317.13

GLK-310-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaLINK-X for 
GigaVUE-420 empty XFP cage 10 Gig port module (EOS) $274.75 3.00% $268.51

PRT-400-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaPORT 4 port $149.75 3.00% $146.35

PRT-202-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaPORT-SFP 4x1G 
SFP cage expansion module for 212 chassis $149.75 3.00% $146.35

SMT-436-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART 6 port 
2404 blade only no licenses included on base model $749.75 3.00% $732.71

SMT-HB0-APF-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART HB 
license Adaptive Packet Filtering feature $249.75 3.00% $244.07

SMT-HB1-BSE-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART HB 
license combo includes Slicing Masking & Source Port $199.75 3.00% $195.21



SMT-HB1-DD1-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART HB $249.75 3.00% $244.07
SMT-HB0-FVU-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART HB $499.75 3.00% $488.39

SMT-HB0-GTP250-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART HB 
license GTP Filtering & Correlation feature 250K subscribers $999.75 3.00% $977.03

SMT-HB1-HS1-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART HB $149.75 3.00% $146.35

SMT-HB0-NF1-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART HB 
license NetFlow Generation feature $249.75 3.00% $244.07

SMT-HB0-SSL-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART HB $299.75 3.00% $292.94

SMT-HB1-TUN-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART HB 
license Tunneling feature (includes ERSPAN De- $99.75 3.00% $97.48

SMT-HC0-APF-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART HC Series 
Adaptive Packet Filtering feature license per GigaSMART $749.75 3.00% $732.71

SMT-HC0-AT1-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART HC Series 
Advanced Tunneling feature license per GigaSMART module $249.75 3.00% $244.07

SMT-HC0-DD1-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART HC Series 
De-Duplication feature license per GigaSMART module $749.75 3.00% $732.71

SMT-HC0-FVU-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART HC Series 
FlowVUE feature license per GigaSMART module $999.75 3.00% $977.03

SMT-HC0-X16-U

12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART HC Series 
Front Module 16 10G cages (includes Slicing Masking Source 
Port & GigaVUE Tunneling De-Encapsulation SW) $1,449.75 3.00% $1,416.80

SMT-HC0-GTP250-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART HC Series 
GTP Filtering & Correlation feature license per GigaSMART $999.75 3.00% $977.03

SMT-HC0-GTP500-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART HC Series 
GTP Filtering & Correlation feature license per GigaSMART $1,499.75 3.00% $1,465.67

SMT-HC0-GTPMAX-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART HC Series 
GTP Filtering & Correlation feature license per GigaSMART $1,999.75 3.00% $1,954.31

SMT-HC0-HS1-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART HC Series 
Header Stripping feature license per GigaSMART module $299.75 3.00% $292.94

SMT-HC0-NF1-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART HC Series 
NetFlow Generation feature license per GigaSMART module $749.75 3.00% $732.71

SMT-HC0-R-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART HC Series 
rear module (includes Slicing Masking Source Port & $1,200.00 3.00% $1,172.73

SMT-HC0-SSL-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART HC Series 
SSL Decryption feature license per GigaSMART module $899.75 3.00% $879.30

SMT-HD0-APF-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART HD Series 
Adaptive Packet Filtering feature license per GigaSMART $749.75 3.00% $732.71

SMT-HD0-AT1-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART HD Series 
Advanced Tunneling feature license per GigaSMART blade $349.75 3.00% $341.80

SMT-HD0-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART HD Series 
blade (includes Slicing Masking Source Port & GigaVUE $2,449.75 3.00% $2,394.08

SMT-HD0-DD1-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART HD Series 
De-Duplication feature license per GigaSMART blade $749.75 3.00% $732.71

SMT-HD0-FVU-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART HD Series 
FlowVUE feature license per GigaSMART blade $1,499.75 3.00% $1,465.67

SMT-HD0-GTP250-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART HD Series 
GTP Filtering & Correlation feature license per GigaSMART $999.75 3.00% $977.03

SMT-HD0-GTP500-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART HD Series 
GTP Filtering & Correlation feature license per GigaSMART $1,499.75 3.00% $1,465.67

SMT-HD0-GTPMAX-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART HD Series 
GTP Filtering & Correlation feature license per GigaSMART $1,999.75 3.00% $1,954.31

SMT-HD0-HS1-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART HD Series 
Header Stripping feature license per GigaSMART blade $449.75 3.00% $439.53

SMT-HD0-NF1-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART HD Series 
NetFlow Generation feature license per GigaSMART blade $749.75 3.00% $732.71

SMT-HD0-SSL-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART HD Series 
SSL Decryption feature license per GigaSMART blade $899.75 3.00% $879.30

SMT-HC1-BSE-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART, GigaVUE-
HC1 license combo, includes Slicing, Masking, & Source Port $199.75 3.00% $195.21

SMT-HC1-DD1-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART, GigaVUE-
HC1 license, De-Duplication feature $374.75 3.00% $366.23

SMT-HC1-HS1-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART, GigaVUE-
HC1 license, Header Stripping feature $149.75 3.00% $146.35

SMT-HC1-NF1-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART, GigaVUE-
HC1 license, NetFlow Generation feature $374.75 3.00% $366.23

SMT-HC1-TUN-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART, GigaVUE-
HC1 license, Tunneling feature (includes ERSPAN De- $124.75 3.00% $121.92



SMT-BSE-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART-Base 
Configuration (Slice Masking Source Port) features module $299.75 3.00% $292.94

SMT-DDP-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART-De-
Duplication feature module license per GigaSMART blade $399.75 3.00% $390.67

SMT-FIL-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART-Filtering 
feature module license per GigaSMART blade      (not $249.75 3.00% $244.07

SMT-HST-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART-Header 
Stripping feature module license per GigaSMART blade $249.75 3.00% $244.07

SMT-LBG-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART-Load 
Balancing Group feature module license per GigaSMART $199.75 3.00% $195.21

SMT-MSK-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART-Masking 
feature module license per GigaSMART blade (EOS) $199.75 3.00% $195.21

SMT-SLC-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART-Slice 
feature module license per GigaSMART blade (EOS) $199.75 3.00% $195.21

SMT-SRC-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART-Source 
Port feature module license per GigaSMART blade (EOS) $199.75 3.00% $195.21

SMT-TSP-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART-Time 
stamp feature module license per GigaSMART blade $399.75 3.00% $390.67

SMT-TUN-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaSMART-Tunneling 
feature module license per GigaSMART blade $199.75 3.00% $195.21

TAP-241-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaTAP-BPC In-Line $149.75 3.00% $146.35

TAP-141-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaTAP-BPC-D In-
Line One-to-Many Bypass Tap Copper 1Gig (Special Order) $149.75 3.00% $146.35

TAP-203-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaTAP-LX 1310nm 
Singlemode tap module 2 taps per module 420 Chassis $174.75 3.00% $170.78

TAP-202-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaTAP-SX 850nm 
Multimode tap module 2 taps per module 420 Chassis $149.75 3.00% $146.35

TAP-201-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaTAP-TX copper 
tap module 2 taps per module 420 chassis $149.75 3.00% $146.35

TAP-101-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaTAP-TX-D copper 
tap module 2 taps per module $149.75 3.00% $146.35

TAP-204-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaTAP-ZX 1550nm 
Singlemode tap module 2 taps per module 420 Chassis $749.75 3.00% $732.71

FAN-GV60S-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE -2404 Fan 
Assembly High Speed each (2 required) (Special Order) $13.50 3.00% $13.19

GFM-FM000-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE Fabric 
Manager (FM) Centralized Management SW Base License $999.75 3.00% $977.03

GVS-212-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-212  8x1Gig 
copper or SFP and 2x10Gig SFP+ port single AC power $649.75 3.00% $634.98

GVS-213-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-212  8x1Gig 
copper or SFP and 2x10Gig SFP+ port single DC power $654.75 3.00% $639.87

GVS-432-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-2404  8 10G 
ports 4 1G ports AC power $1,924.75 3.00% $1,881.01

GVS-434-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-2404  8 10G 
ports 4 1G ports DC power $1,974.75 3.00% $1,929.87

GVS-432N-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-2404N  8 
10G ports 4 1G ports AC power NEBS certified $2,199.75 3.00% $2,149.76

GVS-434N-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-2404N  8 
10G ports 4 1G ports DC power NEBS certified $2,249.75 3.00% $2,198.62

GVS-421-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-420  4 $799.75 3.00% $781.58
GVS-423-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-420  4 $837.25 3.00% $818.22
GVS-422-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-420  4 SFP $799.75 3.00% $781.58
GVS-424-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-420  4 SFP $837.25 3.00% $818.22

GFM-VM-NSX-U-1
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-FM Add-On 
for Vmware NSC Manager Integration $499.75 3.00% $488.39

GFM-FM-FTA-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-FM 
FabricVUE Traffic Analyzer, optional add-on for GFM-FM005 $499.75 3.00% $488.39

GFM-HW0-FM010-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-FM Hardware 
Appliance, manages up to 10 Physical Visibility Fabric Nodes $1,649.75 3.00% $1,612.26

GFM-FM010-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-FM, manage 
up to 10 Physical Visibility Fabric Nodes $1,249.75 3.00% $1,221.35

GFM-FM005-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-FM, manage 
up to 5 Physical Visibility Fabric Nodes $749.75 3.00% $732.71

FAN-HB100-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-HB1 Fan $27.45 3.00% $26.83

GVS-HB101-0416-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-HB1-0416 
branch node 4 10G cages 8 1G cages 8 1G copper 2 Fan $799.75 3.00% $781.58

GVS-HB102-0416-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-HB1-0416 
branch node 4 10G cages 8 1G cages 8 1G copper 2 Fan $804.75 3.00% $786.46



GVS-HC101-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-HC1 node, 
12 1G/10G cages, 4 10/100/1000M Copper, fan tray, 2 power $1,149.75 3.00% $1,123.62

GVS-HC102-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-HC1 node, 
12 1G/10G cages, 4 10/100/1000M Copper, fan tray, 2 power $1,249.75 3.00% $1,221.35

GVS-HC201-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-HC2 base 
unit w/ chassis Control Card 1 Fan Tray CLI  2 power supplies $1,350.00 3.00% $1,319.32

GVS-HC202-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-HC2 base 
unit w/ chassis Control Card 1 Fan Tray CLI  2 power supplies $1,450.00 3.00% $1,417.05

GVS-HC2A1-U-1
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-HC2 base 
unit w/ chassis, Control Card Version 2, 1 Fan Tray, CLI, 2 $1,499.75 3.00% $1,465.67

FAN-HC200-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-HC2 Fan $90.00 3.00% $87.95

GVS-HD401-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-HD4 base 
unit w/ chassis Control Card Fans CLI AC power $1,750.00 3.00% $1,710.23

GVS-HD402-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-HD4 base 
unit w/ chassis Control Card Fans CLI DC power $1,850.00 3.00% $1,807.96

GVS-HD4A1-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-HD4 base 
unit w/ chassis Version 2 Control Card Fans CLI AC power $2,150.00 3.00% $2,101.14

GVS-HD4A2-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-HD4 base 
unit w/ chassis Version 2 Control Card Fans CLI DC power $2,250.00 3.00% $2,198.87

FAN-HD400-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-HD4 Fan $64.75 3.00% $63.28
FIL-HD400-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-HD4 Filter $12.25 3.00% $11.97

GVS-HD801-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-HD8 base 
unit w/ chassis 2 Control Cards Fans CLI AC power $3,550.00 3.00% $3,469.33

GVS-HD802-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-HD8 base 
unit w/ chassis 2 Control Cards Fans CLI DC power $3,750.00 3.00% $3,664.78

GVS-HD8A1-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-HD8 base 
unit w/ chassis 2 Version 2 Control Cards Fans CLI AC power $4,400.00 3.00% $4,300.01

GVS-HD8A2-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-HD8 base 
unit w/ chassis 2 Version 2 Control Cards Fans CLI DC power $4,600.00 3.00% $4,495.47

FAN-HD800-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-HD8 Fan $79.75 3.00% $77.94

FAN-HD80S-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-HD8 Fan 
Assembly S Style (Special Order) $89.75 3.00% $87.71

FIL-HD800-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-HD8 Filter $22.25 3.00% $21.74

GSW-WBX00-PM
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-OS SW 
license for certified 10G-based white box edge hardware, $1,699.00 3.00% $1,660.39

FAN-TA100-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-TA1 Fan $7.45 3.00% $7.28

GVS-TA101-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-TA1 traffic 
aggregator 24 10G ports enabled single power supply AC $749.75 3.00% $732.71

GVS-TA102-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-TA1 traffic 
aggregator 24 10G ports enabled single power supply DC $754.75 3.00% $737.60

GVS-TAX01A-U-1
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-TA10 edge 
node, 24 10G ports enabled, 2 power supplies, 2 Fan trays, $724.75 3.00% $708.28

GVS-TAX02A-U-1
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-TA10 edge 
node, 24 10G ports enabled, 2 power supplies, 2 Fan trays, $550.00 3.00% $537.50

GVS-TAC01-AS-1
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-TA100 edge 
node, 32 100G cages, 2 power supplies, 3 fan trays, AC $1,650.00 3.00% $1,612.50

GVS-TAC01-U-1
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-TA100 edge 
node, 32 100G cages, 2 power supplies, 3 fan trays, AC $550.00 3.00% $537.50

GVS-TAC02-U-1
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-TA100 edge 
node, 32 100G cages, 2 power supplies, 3 fan trays, DC $550.00 3.00% $537.50

GFM-VM010-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-VM 10 Pack 
Bundle SW License Extension $750.00 3.00% $732.96

GFM-VM100-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-VM 100 Pack 
Bundle SW License Extension $5,000.00 3.00% $4,886.38

GFM-VM1000-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-VM 1000 
Pack Bundle SW License Extension $9,999.75 3.00% $9,772.51

GFM-VM250-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-VM 250 Pack 
Bundle SW License Extension $11,250.00 3.00% $10,994.34

GFM-VM050-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for GigaVUE-VM 50 Pack 
Bundle SW License Extension $3,100.00 3.00% $3,029.55

GSC-GMM01-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for G-SECURE-0216 In-
line distribution node Multimode AC power $874.75 3.00% $854.87

GSC-GMM02-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for G-SECURE-0216 In-
line distribution node Multimode DC power $899.75 3.00% $879.30

GSC-GSM01-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for G-SECURE-0216 In-
line distribution node Singlemode AC power $874.75 3.00% $854.87

GSC-GSM02-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for G-SECURE-0216 In-
line distribution node Singlemode DC power $899.75 3.00% $879.30



GTP-ATX01-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for G-TAP A Series 
Always On copper TAP AC Power $74.75 3.00% $73.05

GTP-ATX02-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for G-TAP A Series 
Always On copper TAP DC Power $84.75 3.00% $82.82

GTP-ATX00-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for G-TAP A Series 
Always On copper TAP No Power $74.75 3.00% $73.05

GTP-ASF01-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for G-TAP A Series 
Always On SFP/SFP+ TAP AC Power $109.75 3.00% $107.26

GTP-ASF02-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for G-TAP A Series 
Always On SFP/SFP+ TAP DC Power $119.75 3.00% $117.03

GTP-ASF00-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for G-TAP A Series 
Always On SFP/SFP+ TAP No Power $109.75 3.00% $107.26

GFM-AWS-100-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Monthly term license 
for traffic visibility up to 100 virtual TAP points $100.00 3.00% $97.73

GFM-AWS-1000-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Monthly term license 
for traffic visibility up to 1000 virtual TAP points $500.00 3.00% $488.64

TRN-INST-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for One day H Series 
Installation and QA Confirmation (EOS) $99.75 3.00% $97.48

GPS-PS8-NAO-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for One Day On-Site 
Design Optimization Implementation Assistance includes $150.00 3.00% $146.59

GPS-PS8-WWR-U

12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for One Day Remote  
Design Optimization Implementation Assistance Best suited 
for Staging and custom configuration assistance. (Available $125.00 3.00% $122.16

TAP-506-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Optical G-TAP BiDi 
module 50/50 SR requires TAP-500 or TAP-500E chassis $149.75 3.00% $146.35

RMB-065-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Optional extra long $4.25 3.00% $4.15

RMB-045-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Optional Rear Mounting 
Bracket 45 cm for GigaVUE-TA1 or GigaVUE-HB1 $3.40 3.00% $3.32

PNL-0MMA0-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Patch Panel 
Optical4xMPO to 16xLC-Duplex MultiMode (for use with $149.75 3.00% $146.35

PRT-H00-X12G04-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Port Blade HD Series $975.00 3.00% $952.84
PRT-H00-X12TS-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Port Blade HD Series $2,450.00 3.00% $2,394.32
PRT-HD0-C01-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Port Blade HD Series $6,249.75 3.00% $6,107.72

PRT-HD0-C02X08-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Port Blade HD Series 
2x100G CFP cages + 8x10G cages $4,749.75 3.00% $4,641.81

PRT-H00-Q02X32-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Port Blade HD Series 
2x40G 32x10G (24 10G + 2 40G or 32 10G active) $3,100.00 3.00% $3,029.55

PRT-H00-X04G44-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Port Blade HD Series $2,100.00 3.00% $2,052.28
PRT-HD0-Q08-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Port Blade HD Series $2,950.00 3.00% $2,882.96

GIG PRT-HD0-C06X24-U:
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Port Blade, HD Series, 
6x100G QSFP28 cages + 24x10G cages $4,999.75 3.00% $4,886.13

PRT-HC0-X24-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Port Module HC Series $2,150.00 3.00% $2,101.14
PRT-HC0-Q06-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Port Module HC Series $2,400.00 3.00% $2,345.46

PBK-GTA01-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Power Brick for G-TAP 
A Series (AC to DC transformer) $3.00 3.00% $2.93

PBK-GTA07-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Power Brick for G-TAP 
A Series (AC to DC transformer) AU Plug $3.00 3.00% $2.93

PBK-GTA03-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Power Brick for G-TAP 
A Series (AC to DC transformer) EU Plug $3.00 3.00% $2.93

PBK-GTA05-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Power Brick for G-TAP 
A Series (AC to DC transformer) UK Plug $3.00 3.00% $2.93

PCD-00007-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Power Cord AU plug $0.75 3.00% $0.73
PCD-00003-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Power Cord EU plug $0.75 3.00% $0.73
PCD-00009-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Power Cord JP plug $0.75 3.00% $0.73

PCD-000R7-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Power Cord right angle 
AU plug (recommended for GigaVUE HD Series) $0.85 3.00% $0.83

PCD-000R3-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Power Cord right angle 
EU plug (recommended for GigaVUE HD Series) $0.85 3.00% $0.83

PCD-000R9-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Power Cord right angle 
JP plug (recommended for GigaVUE HD Series) $0.85 3.00% $0.83

PCD-000R5-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Power Cord right angle 
UK plug (recommended for GigaVUE HD Series) $0.85 3.00% $0.83

PCD-00005-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Power Cord UK plug $0.75 3.00% $0.73
PSC-HD401-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Power Supply Canister $109.50 3.00% $107.01
PSC-HD402-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Power Supply Canister $159.50 3.00% $155.88
PSC-HD801-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Power Supply Canister $209.50 3.00% $204.74
PSC-HD802-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Power Supply Canister $309.50 3.00% $302.47
PWR-HC201-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Power Supply Module $110.00 3.00% $107.50



PWR-HC202-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Power Supply Module $160.00 3.00% $156.36
PWR-TA101-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Power Supply Module $29.75 3.00% $29.07
PWR-TA102-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Power Supply Module $39.75 3.00% $38.85

PST-GTA01-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Power Supply Tray 
powers up to 8 RMT-GTA03 trays AC Power $207.00 3.00% $202.30

PST-GTA02-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Power Supply Tray 
powers up to 8 RMT-GTA03 trays DC Power $289.50 3.00% $282.92

RMT-GTA01-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Rack Mount Tray 3-
across G-TAP A Series  (EOS) $28.00 3.00% $27.36

RMT-GTA03-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Rack Mount Tray 3-bay $12.00 3.00% $11.73
CBL-310-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for SFP+ Active Fiber $29.75 3.00% $29.07

CBL-210-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for SFP+ to SFP+ Direct 
Attach Copper cable 10 meters (nrf G-TAP A Series) (EOS) $29.75 3.00% $29.07

CBL-205-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for SFP+ to SFP+ Direct 
Attach Copper cable 5 meters $27.25 3.00% $26.63

PWR-3AC-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Single 110/240 V AC 
power supply module 2404 chassis $24.75 3.00% $24.19

PWR-3DC-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Single -48 V DC power 
supply module 2404 chassis $29.75 3.00% $29.07

SVC-432N-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Spare 2404 chassis 
with SFP cages; without power supplies and fans NEBS $2,149.75 3.00% $2,100.90

SVC-434-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Spare 2404 slot 1 blade $749.75 3.00% $732.71

SVC-434N-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Spare 2404 slot 1 blade 
with SFP cages NEBS certified $899.75 3.00% $879.30

SVC-421-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Spare 420 chassis with 
4 RJ45; without power supplies and fans (EOS) $749.75 3.00% $732.71

SVC-422-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Spare 420 chassis with 
4 SFP cages; without power supplies and fans (EOS) $749.75 3.00% $732.71

SVC-X21-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Spare 420 $299.75 3.00% $292.94

SVC-X22-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Spare 420 
management module with 4 SFP cages $299.75 3.00% $292.94

CHS-GV200-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Spare Chassis for 
GigaVUE-212 without Power Supplies $637.50 3.00% $623.01

CHS-GV600-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Spare Chassis for 
GigaVUE-2404 without Blades and Power Supplies $1,200.00 3.00% $1,172.73

CHS-GV400-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Spare Chassis for 
GigaVUE-420 without Power Supplies $600.00 3.00% $586.37

CHS-HB100-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Spare Chassis for HB1 $787.50 3.00% $769.60

CHS-HC200-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Spare Chassis for HC2 
without Modules Control Cards Fans Power Supplies $450.00 3.00% $439.77

CHS-HD400-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Spare Chassis for HD4 
without Blades Control Card Fans Power Supplies $750.00 3.00% $732.96

CHS-HD800-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Spare Chassis for HD8 
without Blades Control Cards Fans Power Supplies $1,000.00 3.00% $977.28

CHS-HA100-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Spare Chassis for TA1 $737.50 3.00% $720.74

SVC-1FN-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Spare fan tray for 212 
chassis or G-SECURE chassis $9.75 3.00% $9.53

PCD-00001-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Spare Power Cord $0.60 3.00% $0.59

PCD-000R1-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Spare Power Cord right 
angle 125VAC (recommended for GigaVUE HD Series) $0.75 3.00% $0.73

PWR-GTA01-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Spare Power Supply 
Module Requires G-TAP A Series Power Supply Tray AC $54.75 3.00% $53.51

PWR-GTA02-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Spare Power Supply 
Module Requires G-TAP A Series Power Supply Tray DC $69.75 3.00% $68.16

CBL-015-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Stacking Cable CX4 $24.75 3.00% $24.19
CBL-005-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Stacking Cable CX4 $21.25 3.00% $20.77

TAP-HC1-G10040-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for TAP and Bypass 
module, GigaVUE-HC1, 10/100/1000M Copper, 4 TAPs or $749.75 3.00% $732.71

TAP-HC0-G100C0-U 12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for TAP module HC Series $1,050.00 3.00% $1,026.14

TAP-HC0-D35CC0-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for TAP module HC Series 
LX/LR Internal TAP Module 12 TAPs $2,500.00 3.00% $2,443.19

TAP-HC0-D25AC0-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for TAP module HC Series 
SX/SR Internal TAP Module 50/125 12 TAPs $2,000.00 3.00% $1,954.55

TAP-HC0-D25BC0-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for TAP module HC Series 
SX/SR Internal TAP Module 62.5/125 12 TAPs $1,800.00 3.00% $1,759.10

UPG-TAX00-U-1
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Upgrade option for 
GVS-TAX01A/TAX02A to enable all GigaVUE-TA10 ports (48 $550.00 3.00% $537.50



UPG-TAC24-U-1
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Upgrade option to 
enable 24 GigaVUE-TA100 ports (24 100G) $1,249.75 3.00% $1,221.35

UPG-TAC32-AS-1
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Upgrade option to 
enable 32 GigaVUE-TA100 ports (32 100G); requires UPG- $3,749.25 3.00% $3,664.05

UPG-TAC32-U-1
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Upgrade option to 
enable 32 GigaVUE-TA100 ports (32 100G); requires UPG- $1,249.75 3.00% $1,221.35

UPG-TA100-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Upgrade option to 
enable all GigaVUE-TA1 ports (48 10G + 4 40G) $749.75 3.00% $732.71

GFM-VTAP-100-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Virtual Monitoring in 
OpenStack deployments for up to 100 virtual tap points. $499.75 3.00% $488.39

GFM-VTAP-1000-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Virtual Monitoring in 
OpenStack deployments for up to 1000 virtual tap points. $2,999.75 3.00% $2,931.58

GFM-VTAP-250-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for Virtual Monitoring in 
OpenStack deployments for up to 250 virtual tap points. $999.75 3.00% $977.03

XFP-503-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for XFP 1310 nm 
Singlemode FDX transceiver LC connector (EOS) $99.75 3.00% $97.48

XFP-505-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for XFP 1550 nm 
Singlemode FDX transceiver 80 km LC connector (EOS) $199.75 3.00% $195.21

XFP-504-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for XFP 1550 nm 
Singlemode FDX transceiver LC connector (EOS) $174.75 3.00% $170.78

XFP-502-U
12 Months Premium 24x7 Upgrade for XFP 850 nm Multimode 
FDX transceiver LC connector (EOS) $49.75 3.00% $48.62

SFP-501-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 1 
Gig SFP Copper UTP with RJ45 interface $29.25 3.00% $28.59

SFP-501-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 1 
Gig SFP Copper UTP with RJ45 interface*CDM USE ONLY* $29.25 3.00% $28.59

SFP-502-SM 12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 1 $29.25 3.00% $28.59

SFP-502-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 1 
Gig SFP Multimode 850*CDM USE ONLY* $29.25 3.00% $28.59

SFP-503-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 1 
Gig SFP Singlemode 1310 $36.75 3.00% $35.91

SFP-503-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 1 
Gig SFP Singlemode 1310*CDM USE ONLY* $36.75 3.00% $35.91

SFP-504-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 1 
Gig SFP Singlemode 1550 (Special Order) $74.25 3.00% $72.56

TAP-500-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 1 
RU BiDi TAP stand alone chassis supports up to 3 BiDi $119.25 3.00% $116.54

TAP-200-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
1/2 U chassis supports 123or 4 Dual Optical G-TAP Modules $44.25 3.00% $43.24

SFP-535-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 10 
Gig SFP+ Multimode 1310nm LRM (Special Order) $186.75 3.00% $182.51

SFP-532-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 10 
Gig SFP+ Multimode 850nm SR $119.25 3.00% $116.54

SFP-532-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 10 
Gig SFP+ Multimode 850nm SR*CDM USE ONLY* $119.25 3.00% $116.54

SFP-533-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 10 
Gig SFP+ Singlemode 1310nm LR $186.75 3.00% $182.51

SFP-533-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 10 
Gig SFP+ Singlemode 1310nm LR*CDM USE ONLY* $186.75 3.00% $182.51

SFP-534-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 10 
Gig SFP+ Singlemode 1550nm ER (Special Order) $487.50 3.00% $476.42

PRT-435-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 10 
GigaPORT-5X3C 5x10G fiber SFP+ plus 3xCX4 copper port $2,099.25 3.00% $2,051.54

PRT-435N-SM

12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 10 
GigaPORT-5X3C 5x10G fiber SFP+ plus 3xCX4 copper port 
expansion blade for GigaVUE-2404N NEBS certified (Special $2,549.25 3.00% $2,491.32

PRT-439-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 10 
GigaPORT-8C 8x10G copper CX4 port clustering hub blade $1,949.25 3.00% $1,904.95

PRT-439N-SM

12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 10 
GigaPORT-8C 8x10G copper CX4 port clustering hub blade 
for GigaVUE-2404N NEBS certified  (Special Order) $2,399.25 3.00% $2,344.73

PRT-438-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 10 
GigaPORT-8X 8x10G fiber SFP+ port expansion blade for $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

PRT-438-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 10 
GigaPORT-8X 8x10G fiber SFP+ port expansion blade for $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

PRT-438N-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 10 
GigaPORT-8X 8x10G fiber SFP+ port expansion for GigaVUE- $2,699.25 3.00% $2,637.91



CFP-502-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
100 Gig CFP Multimode SR10 $5,774.25 3.00% $5,643.03

CFP-503-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
100 Gig CFP Singlemode LR4 $13,424.25 3.00% $13,119.18

BPS-GV6-X30020-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
10GigaBPS-2LR in-line bypass module for GigaVUE-2404 $4,440.00 3.00% $4,339.10

BPS-GV6-X20020-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
10GigaBPS-2SR in-line bypass module for GigaVUE-2404 $3,744.75 3.00% $3,659.65

BPS-GV6-X20020-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
10GigaBPS-2SR in-line bypass module for GigaVUE- $3,744.75 3.00% $3,659.65

TAP-234-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
10GigaTAP-4ER for GigaVUE-2404 1550nm Singlemode tap $5,999.25 3.00% $5,862.92

TAP-234N-SM

12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
10GigaTAP-4ER for GigaVUE-2404 1550nm Singlemode tap 
blade with 4 taps NEBS certified (Special Order) $6,449.25 3.00% $6,302.69

TAP-233-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
10GigaTAP-4LR for GigaVUE-2404 1310nm Singlemode tap $2,999.25 3.00% $2,931.09

TAP-233N-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
10GigaTAP-4LR for GigaVUE-2404 1310nm Singlemode tap $3,449.25 3.00% $3,370.87

TAP-235-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
10GigaTAP-4LRM for GigaVUE-2404 1310nm Multimode tap $2,999.25 3.00% $2,931.09

TAP-235N-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
10GigaTAP-4LRM for GigaVUE-2404 1310nm Multimode tap $3,449.25 3.00% $3,370.87

TAP-232-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
10GigaTAP-4SR for GigaVUE-2404 850nm Multimode tap $2,549.25 3.00% $2,491.32

TAP-232N-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
10GigaTAP-4SR for GigaVUE-2404 850nm Multimode tap $2,999.25 3.00% $2,931.09

TAP-GV4-X45D10-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
10GigaTap-ER optical Singlemode 1550nm 10Gig TAP $2,247.00 3.00% $2,195.94

TAP-214-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
10GigaTAP-ER optical Singlemode 1550nm 10Gig tap module $2,697.00 3.00% $2,635.71

TAP-213-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
10GigaTAP-LR optical Singlemode 1310nm 10Gig tap module $2,247.00 3.00% $2,195.94

TAP-GV4-X35C10-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
10GigaTap-LR optical Singlemode 1310nm 10Gig TAP $1,332.00 3.00% $1,301.73

TAP-GV4-X25B10-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
10GigaTap-SR optical Multimode 850nm 10Gig TAP module $1,182.00 3.00% $1,155.14

TAP-212-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
10GigaTAP-SR optical Multimode 850nm 10Gig tap module $1,947.00 3.00% $1,902.75

PWR-2AC-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
110/240 V AC power supply module HB1 420 212 or G- $74.25 3.00% $72.56

SVC-2AC-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
110/240 V AC power supply module HB1 420 212 or G- $74.25 3.00% $72.56

BPS-GV6-G30020-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
1GigaBPS-2LX in-line bypass module for GigaVUE-2404 $3,390.00 3.00% $3,312.96

BPS-GV6-G20020-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
1GigaBPS-2SX in-line bypass module for GigaVUE-2404 $2,924.25 3.00% $2,857.80

BPS-GV6-G20020-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
1GigaBPS-2SX in-line bypass module for GigaVUE- $2,924.25 3.00% $2,857.80

TAP-223-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
1GigaTAP-4LX for GigaVUE-2404 1310nm Singlemode tap $2,399.25 3.00% $2,344.73

TAP-223N-SM

12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
1GigaTAP-4LX for GigaVUE-2404 1310nm Singlemode tap 
blade with 4 taps NEBS certified (Special Order) $2,699.25 3.00% $2,637.91

TAP-222-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
1GigaTAP-4SX for GigaVUE-2404 850nm Multimode tap $1,949.25 3.00% $1,904.95

TAP-222N-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
1GigaTAP-4SX for GigaVUE-2404 850nm Multimode tap $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

TAP-224-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
1GigaTAP-4ZX for GigaVUE-2404 1550nm Singlemode tap $4,499.25 3.00% $4,397.00

TAP-224N-SM

12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
1GigaTAP-4ZX for GigaVUE-2404 1550nm Singlemode tap 
blade with 4 taps NEBS certified (Special Order) $4,799.25 3.00% $4,690.19

TAP-500E-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 3 
RU BiDi TAP extended stand alone chassis supports up to 13 $179.25 3.00% $175.18

QSB-501-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 40 
Gig QSFP+ BiDi Multimode SR RX-only $524.25 3.00% $512.34



QSB-501-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 40 
Gig QSFP+ BiDi Multimode SR RX-only*CDM USE ONLY* $524.25 3.00% $512.34

QSF-502-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 40 
Gig QSFP+ Multimode SR4 $449.25 3.00% $439.04

QSF-503-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 40 
Gig QSFP+ Singlemode LR4 $2,474.25 3.00% $2,418.02

PWR-2DC-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for -
48 V DC power supply module HB1 420 212 or G-SECURE $89.25 3.00% $87.22

SVC-2DC-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for -
48 V DC power supply module HB1 420 212 or G-SECURE $89.25 3.00% $87.22

CBL-410-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Active Fiber cable 10 meters (QSFP approved) $209.25 3.00% $204.49

CBL-403-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Active fiber cable 3 meters (QSFP approved) (EOS) $194.25 3.00% $189.84

CBL-405-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Active Fiber cable 5 meters (QSFP approved) $201.75 3.00% $197.17

CBL-450-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Active Fiber cable 50 meters (QSFP approved) $299.25 3.00% $292.45

BAT-GTA00-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Battery Pack G-TAP A Series $9.75 3.00% $9.53

BPS-HC0-D35C4G-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Bypass Combo Module HC Series 4 LX/LR BPS pairs 16 10G $5,249.25 3.00% $5,129.96

BPS-HC0-D25A4G-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Bypass Combo Module HC Series 4 SX/SR 50/125 BPS pairs $4,499.25 3.00% $4,397.00

BPS-HC0-D25B4G-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Bypass Combo Module HC Series 4 SX/SR 62.5/125 BPS $4,799.25 3.00% $4,690.19

CLS-TA100-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Clustering GigaVUE-TA1 Feature license per node $449.25 3.00% $439.04

CLS-TA100-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Clustering GigaVUE-TA1 Feature license per node*CDM USE $449.25 3.00% $439.04

CLS-TAC00-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Clustering, GigaVUE-TA100, Feature license per node, 40G $749.25 3.00% $732.22

CLS-TAQ00-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Clustering, GigaVUE-TA40, Feature license per node $599.25 3.00% $585.63

RNL-CSS-200-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Contracted Support Services - yearly contracted fee for $60,000.00 3.00% $58,636.50

CTL-HC0-001-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Control Card HC Series each $5,400.00 3.00% $5,277.29

CTL-H00-001-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Control Card HD Series each $3,735.00 3.00% $3,650.12

CTL-HD0-002-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Control Card Version 2 HD Series each $5,400.00 3.00% $5,277.29

CTL-HD0-002-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Control Card Version 2 HD Series each*CDM USE ONLY* $5,400.00 3.00% $5,277.29

TAP-255-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Dual optical GigaTAP module 50/50 Multimode 1310nm LRM $164.25 3.00% $160.52

TAP-251-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Dual optical GigaTAP module 50/50 Multimode 850nm 50/125 $164.25 3.00% $160.52

TAP-252-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Dual optical GigaTAP module 50/50 Multimode 850nm $164.25 3.00% $160.52

TAP-253-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Dual optical GigaTAP module 50/50 Singlemode $164.25 3.00% $160.52

TAP-261-SM

12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Dual optical GigaTAP module 60/40 Multimode 850nm 50/125 
micron fiber requires TAP-200 chassis 1/10G (Special Order) $164.25 3.00% $160.52

TAP-262-SM

12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Dual optical GigaTAP module 60/40 Multimode 850nm 
62.5/125 micron fiber requires TAP-200 chassis 1/10G $164.25 3.00% $160.52

TAP-263-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Dual optical GigaTAP module 60/40 Singlemode $164.25 3.00% $160.52

TAP-275-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Dual optical GigaTAP module 70/30 Multimode 1310nm LRM $164.25 3.00% $160.52

TAP-271-SM

12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Dual optical GigaTAP module 70/30 Multimode 850nm 50/125 
micron fiber requires TAP-200 chassis 1G(nrf 10G) $164.25 3.00% $160.52

TAP-272-SM

12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Dual optical GigaTAP module 70/30 Multimode 850nm 
62.5/125 micron fiber requires TAP-200 chassis1G (nrf 10G) $164.25 3.00% $160.52



TAP-273-SM

12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Dual optical GigaTAP module 70/30 Singlemode 
1310/1550nm requires TAP-200 chassis 1/10G (Special $164.25 3.00% $160.52

TAP-453-SM

12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Dual optical HighFlow GigaTAP module 50/50 Singlemode 
1310/1550nm requires TAP-200 chassis 10/40/100G (Special $329.25 3.00% $321.77

SVC-3FN-SM 12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for $29.25 3.00% $28.59

SVC-3FNN-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Fan module 2404 chassis NEBS certified $36.75 3.00% $35.91

SVC-FAN-SM 12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for $29.25 3.00% $28.59

SVC-3FLN-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Filter module 2404 chassis NEBS certified $36.75 3.00% $35.91

SVC-000-GFM-FM000 12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for $2,999.25 3.00% $2,931.09
SVC-000-GFM-VM010 12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for $2,250.00 3.00% $2,198.87

GLK-311-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaLINK-Cu -CX4 for GigaVUE-420 10 Gig copper stacking $224.25 3.00% $219.15

GLK-324-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaLINK-ER -SFP+ for GigaVUE-420 SM 1550 10 Gig port $892.50 3.00% $872.22

GLK-314-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaLINK-ER -XFP for GigaVUE-420 SM 1550 10 Gig port $1,348.50 3.00% $1,317.86

GLK-323-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaLINK-LR -SFP+ for GigaVUE-420 SM 1310 10 Gig port $591.75 3.00% $578.30

GLK-313-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaLINK-LR -XFP for GigaVUE-420 SM 1310 10 Gig port $1,123.50 3.00% $1,097.97

GLK-320-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaLINK-SFP+ for GigaVUE-420 empty SFP+ cage 10 Gig $405.00 3.00% $395.80

GLK-325-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaLINK-SFP+ LRM for GigaVUE-420 MM 1310 10 Gig port $591.75 3.00% $578.30

GLK-322-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaLINK-SR -SFP+ for GigaVUE-420 MM 850 10 Gig port $524.25 3.00% $512.34

GLK-312-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaLINK-SR -XFP for GigaVUE-420 MM 850 10 Gig port $973.50 3.00% $951.38

GLK-310-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaLINK-X for GigaVUE-420 empty XFP cage 10 Gig port $824.25 3.00% $805.52

PRT-400-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaPORT 4 port expansion module $449.25 3.00% $439.04

PRT-202-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaPORT-SFP 4x1G SFP cage expansion module for 212 $449.25 3.00% $439.04

SMT-436-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART 6 port 2404 blade only no licenses included on $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

SMT-436-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART 6 port 2404 blade only no licenses included on $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

SMT-HB0-APF-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HB license Adaptive Packet Filtering feature $749.25 3.00% $732.22

SMT-HB0-APF-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HB license Adaptive Packet Filtering $749.25 3.00% $732.22

SMT-HB1-BSE-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HB license combo includes Slicing Masking & $599.25 3.00% $585.63

SMT-HB1-BSE-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HB license combo includes Slicing Masking & $599.25 3.00% $585.63

SMT-HB1-DD1-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HB license De-Duplication feature $749.25 3.00% $732.22

SMT-HB1-DD1-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HB license De-Duplication feature*CDM USE $749.25 3.00% $732.22

SMT-HB0-FVU-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HB license FlowVUE feature $1,499.25 3.00% $1,465.18

SMT-HB0-FVU-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HB license FlowVUE feature*CDM USE ONLY* $1,499.25 3.00% $1,465.18

SMT-HB0-GTP250-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HB license GTP Filtering & Correlation feature $2,999.25 3.00% $2,931.09

SMT-HB0-GTP250-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HB license GTP Filtering & Correlation feature $2,999.25 3.00% $2,931.09

SMT-HB1-HS1-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HB license Header Stripping feature $449.25 3.00% $439.04

SMT-HB1-HS1-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HB license Header Stripping feature*CDM USE $449.25 3.00% $439.04

SMT-HB0-NF1-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HB license NetFlow Generation feature $749.25 3.00% $732.22



SMT-HB0-NF1-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HB license NetFlow Generation feature*CDM $749.25 3.00% $732.22

SMT-HB0-SSL-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HB license SSL Decryption feature $899.25 3.00% $878.81

SMT-HB0-SSL-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HB license SSL Decryption feature*CDM USE $899.25 3.00% $878.81

SMT-HB1-TUN-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HB license Tunneling feature (includes ERSPAN $299.25 3.00% $292.45

SMT-HB1-TUN-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HB license Tunneling feature (includes ERSPAN $299.25 3.00% $292.45

SMT-HC0-APF-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HC Series Adaptive Packet Filtering feature $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

SMT-HC0-APF-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HC Series Adaptive Packet Filtering feature $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

SMT-HC0-AT1-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HC Series Advanced Tunneling feature license $749.25 3.00% $732.22

SMT-HC0-AT1-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HC Series Advanced Tunneling feature license $749.25 3.00% $732.22

SMT-HC0-DD1-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HC Series De-Duplication feature license per $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

SMT-HC0-DD1-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HC Series De-Duplication feature license per $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

SMT-HC0-FVU-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HC Series FlowVUE feature license per $2,999.25 3.00% $2,931.09

SMT-HC0-FVU-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HC Series FlowVUE feature license per $2,999.25 3.00% $2,931.09

SMT-HC0-X16-SM

12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HC Series Front Module 16 10G cages (includes 
Slicing Masking Source Port & GigaVUE Tunneling De- $4,349.25 3.00% $4,250.41

SMT-HC0-GTP250-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HC Series GTP Filtering & Correlation feature $2,999.25 3.00% $2,931.09

SMT-HC0-GTP500-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HC Series GTP Filtering & Correlation feature $4,499.25 3.00% $4,397.00

SMT-HC0-GTPMAX-SM

12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HC Series GTP Filtering & Correlation feature 
license per GigaSMART module Maximum subscribers $5,999.25 3.00% $5,862.92

SMT-HC0-HS1-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HC Series Header Stripping feature license per $899.25 3.00% $878.81

SMT-HC0-HS1-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HC Series Header Stripping feature license per $899.25 3.00% $878.81

SMT-HC0-NF1-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HC Series NetFlow Generation feature license $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

SMT-HC0-NF1-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HC Series NetFlow Generation feature license $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

SMT-HC0-R-SM

12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HC Series rear module (includes Slicing Masking 
Source Port & GigaVUE Tunneling De-Encapsulation SW) $3,600.00 3.00% $3,518.19

SMT-HC0-R-SM-CDM

12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HC Series rear module (includes Slicing Masking 
Source Port & GigaVUE Tunneling De-Encapsulation $3,600.00 3.00% $3,518.19

SMT-HC0-SSL-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HC Series SSL Decryption feature license per $2,699.25 3.00% $2,637.91

SMT-HC0-SSL-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HC Series SSL Decryption feature license per $2,699.25 3.00% $2,637.91

SMT-HD0-APF-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HD Series Adaptive Packet Filtering feature $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

SMT-HD0-APF-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HD Series Adaptive Packet Filtering feature $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

SMT-HD0-AT1-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HD Series Advanced Tunneling feature license $1,049.25 3.00% $1,025.41

SMT-HD0-AT1-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HD Series Advanced Tunneling feature license $1,049.25 3.00% $1,025.41

SMT-HD0-SM

12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HD Series blade (includes Slicing Masking 
Source Port & GigaVUE Tunneling De-Encapsulation SW) $7,349.25 3.00% $7,182.24

SMT-HD0-SM-CDM

12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HD Series blade (includes Slicing Masking 
Source Port & GigaVUE Tunneling De-Encapsulation $7,349.25 3.00% $7,182.24



SMT-HD0-DD1-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HD Series De-Duplication feature license per $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

SMT-HD0-DD1-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HD Series De-Duplication feature license per $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

SMT-HD0-FVU-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HD Series FlowVUE feature license per $4,499.25 3.00% $4,397.00

SMT-HD0-FVU-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HD Series FlowVUE feature license per $4,499.25 3.00% $4,397.00

SMT-HD0-GTP250-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HD Series GTP Filtering & Correlation feature $2,999.25 3.00% $2,931.09

SMT-HD0-GTP500-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HD Series GTP Filtering & Correlation feature $4,499.25 3.00% $4,397.00

SMT-HD0-GTPMAX-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HD Series GTP Filtering & Correlation feature $5,999.25 3.00% $5,862.92

SMT-HD0-HS1-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HD Series Header Stripping feature license per $1,349.25 3.00% $1,318.59

SMT-HD0-HS1-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HD Series Header Stripping feature license per $1,349.25 3.00% $1,318.59

SMT-HD0-NF1-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HD Series NetFlow Generation feature license $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

SMT-HD0-NF1-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HD Series NetFlow Generation feature license $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

SMT-HD0-SSL-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HD Series SSL Decryption feature license per $2,699.25 3.00% $2,637.91

SMT-HD0-SSL-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART HD Series SSL Decryption feature license per $2,699.25 3.00% $2,637.91

SMT-HC1-BSE-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC1 license combo, includes Slicing, $599.25 3.00% $585.63

SMT-HC1-DD1-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC1 license, De-Duplication feature $1,124.25 3.00% $1,098.70

SMT-HC1-HS1-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC1 license, Header Stripping feature $449.25 3.00% $439.04

SMT-HC1-NF1-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC1 license, NetFlow Generation $1,124.25 3.00% $1,098.70

SMT-HC1-TUN-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC1 license, Tunneling feature $374.25 3.00% $365.75

SMT-BSE-SM

12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART-Base Configuration (Slice Masking Source Port) 
features module license per GigaSMART blade $899.25 3.00% $878.81

SMT-BSE-SM-CDM

12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART-Base Configuration (Slice Masking Source Port) 
features module license per GigaSMART blade*CDM USE $899.25 3.00% $878.81

SMT-DDP-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART-De-Duplication feature module license per $1,199.25 3.00% $1,172.00

SMT-DDP-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART-De-Duplication feature module license per $1,199.25 3.00% $1,172.00

SMT-FIL-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART-Filtering feature module license per GigaSMART $749.25 3.00% $732.22

SMT-HST-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART-Header Stripping feature module license per $749.25 3.00% $732.22

SMT-HST-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART-Header Stripping feature module license per $749.25 3.00% $732.22

SMT-LBG-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART-Load Balancing Group feature module license $599.25 3.00% $585.63

SMT-LBG-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART-Load Balancing Group feature module license $599.25 3.00% $585.63

SMT-MSK-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART-Masking feature module license per GigaSMART $599.25 3.00% $585.63

SMT-SLC-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART-Slice feature module license per GigaSMART $599.25 3.00% $585.63

SMT-SRC-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART-Source Port feature module license per $599.25 3.00% $585.63

SMT-TSP-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART-Time stamp feature module license per $1,199.25 3.00% $1,172.00

SMT-TSP-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART-Time stamp feature module license per $1,199.25 3.00% $1,172.00

SMT-TUN-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART-Tunneling feature module license per $599.25 3.00% $585.63



SMT-TUN-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaSMART-Tunneling feature module license per $599.25 3.00% $585.63

TAP-241-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaTAP-BPC In-Line Bypass Tap Copper 1Gig $449.25 3.00% $439.04

TAP-141-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaTAP-BPC-D In-Line One-to-Many Bypass Tap Copper $449.25 3.00% $439.04

TAP-203-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaTAP-LX 1310nm Singlemode tap module 2 taps per $524.25 3.00% $512.34

TAP-202-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaTAP-SX 850nm Multimode tap module 2 taps per module $449.25 3.00% $439.04

TAP-201-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaTAP-TX copper tap module 2 taps per module 420 $449.25 3.00% $439.04

TAP-101-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaTAP-TX-D copper tap module 2 taps per module $449.25 3.00% $439.04

TAP-204-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaTAP-ZX 1550nm Singlemode tap module 2 taps per $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

FAN-GV60S-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE -2404 Fan Assembly High Speed each (2 required) $40.50 3.00% $39.58

GFM-FM000-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE Fabric Manager (FM) Centralized Management SW $2,999.25 3.00% $2,931.09

GFM-FM000-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE Fabric Manager (FM) Centralized Management SW $2,999.25 3.00% $2,931.09

GVS-212-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-212  8x1Gig copper or SFP and 2x10Gig SFP+ port $1,949.25 3.00% $1,904.95

GVS-213-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-212  8x1Gig copper or SFP and 2x10Gig SFP+ port $1,964.25 3.00% $1,919.61

GVS-432-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-2404  8 10G ports 4 1G ports AC power $5,774.25 3.00% $5,643.03

GVS-432-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-2404  8 10G ports 4 1G ports AC power*CDM USE $5,774.25 3.00% $5,643.03

GVS-434-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-2404  8 10G ports 4 1G ports DC power $5,924.25 3.00% $5,789.62

GVS-432N-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-2404N  8 10G ports 4 1G ports AC power NEBS $6,599.25 3.00% $6,449.28

GVS-434N-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-2404N  8 10G ports 4 1G ports DC power NEBS $6,749.25 3.00% $6,595.87

GVS-421-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-420  4 copper port AC power $2,399.25 3.00% $2,344.73

GVS-423-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-420  4 copper port DC power $2,511.75 3.00% $2,454.67

GVS-422-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-420  4 SFP Cages AC power $2,399.25 3.00% $2,344.73

GVS-424-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-420  4 SFP Cages DC power $2,511.75 3.00% $2,454.67

GFM-VM-NSX-SM-1
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-FM Add-On for Vmware NSC Manager Integration $1,499.25 3.00% $1,465.18

GFM-FM-FTA-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-FM FabricVUE Traffic Analyzer, optional add-on for $1,499.25 3.00% $1,465.18

GFM-HW0-FM010-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-FM Hardware Appliance, manages up to 10 Physical $4,949.25 3.00% $4,836.78

GFM-FM010-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-FM, manage up to 10 Physical Visibility Fabric $3,749.25 3.00% $3,664.05

GFM-FM005-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-FM, manage up to 5 Physical Visibility Fabric Nodes $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

FAN-HB100-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-HB1 Fan Assembly each (2 required) $82.35 3.00% $80.48

GVS-HB101-0416-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-HB1-0416 branch node 4 10G cages 8 1G cages 8 $2,399.25 3.00% $2,344.73

GVS-HB101-0416-SM-CDM

12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-HB1-0416 branch node 4 10G cages 8 1G cages 8 
1G copper 2 Fan Trays Single AC power*CDM USE ONLY* $2,399.25 3.00% $2,344.73

GVS-HB102-0416-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-HB1-0416 branch node 4 10G cages 8 1G cages 8 $2,414.25 3.00% $2,359.39

GVS-HB102-0416-SM-CDM

12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-HB1-0416 branch node 4 10G cages 8 1G cages 8 
1G copper 2 Fan Trays Single DC power*CDM USE ONLY* $2,414.25 3.00% $2,359.39

GVS-HC101-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-HC1 node, 12 1G/10G cages, 4 10/100/1000M $3,449.25 3.00% $3,370.87



GVS-HC102-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-HC1 node, 12 1G/10G cages, 4 10/100/1000M $3,749.25 3.00% $3,664.05

GVS-HC201-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-HC2 base unit w/ chassis Control Card 1 Fan Tray $4,050.00 3.00% $3,957.96

GVS-HC201-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-HC2 base unit w/ chassis Control Card 1 Fan Tray $4,050.00 3.00% $3,957.96

GVS-HC202-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-HC2 base unit w/ chassis Control Card 1 Fan Tray $4,350.00 3.00% $4,251.15

GVS-HC202-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-HC2 base unit w/ chassis Control Card 1 Fan Tray $4,350.00 3.00% $4,251.15

GVS-HC2A1-SM-1
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-HC2 base unit w/ chassis, Control Card Version 2, 1 $4,499.25 3.00% $4,397.00

FAN-HC200-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-HC2 Fan Assembly each (1 required) $270.00 3.00% $263.86

GVS-HD401-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-HD4 base unit w/ chassis Control Card Fans CLI AC $5,250.00 3.00% $5,130.69

GVS-HD402-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-HD4 base unit w/ chassis Control Card Fans CLI DC $5,550.00 3.00% $5,423.88

GVS-HD4A1-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-HD4 base unit w/ chassis Version 2 Control Card $6,450.00 3.00% $6,303.42

GVS-HD4A1-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-HD4 base unit w/ chassis Version 2 Control Card $6,450.00 3.00% $6,303.42

GVS-HD4A2-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-HD4 base unit w/ chassis Version 2 Control Card $6,750.00 3.00% $6,596.61

GVS-HD4A2-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-HD4 base unit w/ chassis Version 2 Control Card $6,750.00 3.00% $6,596.61

FAN-HD400-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-HD4 Fan Assembly each (2 required) $194.25 3.00% $189.84

FIL-HD400-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-HD4 Filter Assembly $36.75 3.00% $35.91

GVS-HD801-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-HD8 base unit w/ chassis 2 Control Cards Fans CLI $10,650.00 3.00% $10,407.98

GVS-HD802-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-HD8 base unit w/ chassis 2 Control Cards Fans CLI $11,250.00 3.00% $10,994.34

GVS-HD8A1-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-HD8 base unit w/ chassis 2 Version 2 Control Cards $13,200.00 3.00% $12,900.03

GVS-HD8A1-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-HD8 base unit w/ chassis 2 Version 2 Control Cards $13,200.00 3.00% $12,900.03

GVS-HD8A2-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-HD8 base unit w/ chassis 2 Version 2 Control Cards $13,800.00 3.00% $13,486.40

GVS-HD8A2-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-HD8 base unit w/ chassis 2 Version 2 Control Cards $13,800.00 3.00% $13,486.40

FAN-HD800-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-HD8 Fan Assembly $239.25 3.00% $233.81

FAN-HD80S-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-HD8 Fan Assembly S Style (Special Order) $269.25 3.00% $263.13

FIL-HD800-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-HD8 Filter Assembly $66.75 3.00% $65.23

FAN-TA100-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-TA1 Fan Assembly each (2 required) $22.35 3.00% $21.84

GVS-TA101-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-TA1 traffic aggregator 24 10G ports enabled single $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

GVS-TA101-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-TA1 traffic aggregator 24 10G ports enabled single $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

GVS-TA102-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-TA1 traffic aggregator 24 10G ports enabled single $2,264.25 3.00% $2,212.79

GVS-TA102-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-TA1 traffic aggregator 24 10G ports enabled single $2,264.25 3.00% $2,212.79

GVS-TAX01A-SM-1
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-TA10 edge node, 24 10G ports enabled, 2 power $2,174.25 3.00% $2,124.84

GVS-TAX02A-SM-1
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-TA10 edge node, 24 10G ports enabled, 2 power $1,650.00 3.00% $1,612.50

GVS-TAC01-SM-1
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-TA100 edge node, 32 100G cages, 2 power $1,650.00 3.00% $1,612.50

GVS-TAC02-SM-1
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-TA100 edge node, 32 100G cages, 2 power $1,650.00 3.00% $1,612.50

GFM-VM010-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-VM 10 Pack Bundle SW License Extension $2,250.00 3.00% $2,198.87



GFM-VM010-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-VM 10 Pack Bundle SW License Extension*CDM $2,250.00 3.00% $2,198.87

GFM-VM100-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-VM 100 Pack Bundle SW License Extension $15,000.00 3.00% $14,659.13

GFM-VM100-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-VM 100 Pack Bundle SW License Extension*CDM $15,000.00 3.00% $14,659.13

GFM-VM1000-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-VM 1000 Pack Bundle SW License Extension $29,999.25 3.00% $29,317.52

GFM-VM250-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-VM 250 Pack Bundle SW License Extension $33,750.00 3.00% $32,983.03

GFM-VM250-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-VM 250 Pack Bundle SW License Extension*CDM $33,750.00 3.00% $32,983.03

GFM-VM050-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-VM 50 Pack Bundle SW License Extension $9,300.00 3.00% $9,088.66

GFM-VM050-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
GigaVUE-VM 50 Pack Bundle SW License Extension*CDM $9,300.00 3.00% $9,088.66

GSC-GMM01-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for G-
SECURE-0216 In-line distribution node Multimode AC power $2,624.25 3.00% $2,564.61

GSC-GMM01-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for G-
SECURE-0216 In-line distribution node Multimode AC $2,624.25 3.00% $2,564.61

GSC-GMM02-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for G-
SECURE-0216 In-line distribution node Multimode DC power $2,699.25 3.00% $2,637.91

GSC-GSM01-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for G-
SECURE-0216 In-line distribution node Singlemode AC power $2,624.25 3.00% $2,564.61

GSC-GSM01-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for G-
SECURE-0216 In-line distribution node Singlemode AC $2,624.25 3.00% $2,564.61

GSC-GSM02-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for G-
SECURE-0216 In-line distribution node Singlemode DC power $2,699.25 3.00% $2,637.91

GTP-ATX01-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for G-
TAP A Series Always On copper TAP AC Power $224.25 3.00% $219.15

GTP-ATX01-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for G-
TAP A Series Always On copper TAP AC Power*CDM USE $224.25 3.00% $219.15

GTP-ATX02-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for G-
TAP A Series Always On copper TAP DC Power $254.25 3.00% $248.47

GTP-ATX02-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for G-
TAP A Series Always On copper TAP DC Power*CDM USE $254.25 3.00% $248.47

GTP-ATX00-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for G-
TAP A Series Always On copper TAP No Power $224.25 3.00% $219.15

GTP-ASF01-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for G-
TAP A Series Always On SFP/SFP+ TAP AC Power $329.25 3.00% $321.77

GTP-ASF01-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for G-
TAP A Series Always On SFP/SFP+ TAP AC Power*CDM $329.25 3.00% $321.77

GTP-ASF02-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for G-
TAP A Series Always On SFP/SFP+ TAP DC Power $359.25 3.00% $351.09

GTP-ASF02-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for G-
TAP A Series Always On SFP/SFP+ TAP DC Power*CDM $359.25 3.00% $351.09

GTP-ASF00-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for G-
TAP A Series Always On SFP/SFP+ TAP No Power $329.25 3.00% $321.77

SVC-000-GVS-HD8A1 12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for $13,200.00 3.00% $12,900.03

GFM-AWS-100-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Monthly term license for traffic visibility up to 100 virtual TAP $300.00 3.00% $293.18

GFM-AWS-1000-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Monthly term license for traffic visibility up to 1000 virtual TAP $1,500.00 3.00% $1,465.91

TRN-INST-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
One day H Series Installation and QA Confirmation (EOS) $299.25 3.00% $292.45

GPS-PS8-NAO-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
One Day On-Site Design Optimization Implementation $450.00 3.00% $439.77

GPS-PS8-WWR-SM

12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
One Day Remote  Design Optimization Implementation 
Assistance Best suited for Staging and custom configuration $375.00 3.00% $366.48

TAP-506-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Optical G-TAP BiDi module 50/50 SR requires TAP-500 or $449.25 3.00% $439.04

RMB-065-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Optional extra long Rear Mounting Bracket 65 cm $12.75 3.00% $12.46

RMB-045-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Optional Rear Mounting Bracket 45 cm for GigaVUE-TA1 or $10.20 3.00% $9.97

PNL-0MMA0-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Patch Panel Optical4xMPO to 16xLC-Duplex MultiMode (for $449.25 3.00% $439.04



PRT-H00-X12G04-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Port Blade HD Series 12x10G 4x1G $2,925.00 3.00% $2,858.53

PRT-H00-X12G04-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Port Blade HD Series 12x10G 4x1G*CDM USE ONLY* $2,925.00 3.00% $2,858.53

PRT-H00-X12TS-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Port Blade HD Series 12x10G Time Stamp $7,350.00 3.00% $7,182.97

PRT-H00-X12TS-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Port Blade HD Series 12x10G Time Stamp*CDM USE ONLY* $7,350.00 3.00% $7,182.97

PRT-HD0-C01-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Port Blade HD Series 1x100G $18,749.25 3.00% $18,323.17

PRT-HD0-C01-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Port Blade HD Series 1x100G*CDM USE ONLY* $18,749.25 3.00% $18,323.17

PRT-HD0-C02X08-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Port Blade HD Series 2x100G CFP cages + 8x10G cages $14,249.25 3.00% $13,925.44

PRT-HD0-C02X08-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Port Blade HD Series 2x100G CFP cages + 8x10G $14,249.25 3.00% $13,925.44

PRT-H00-Q02X32-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Port Blade HD Series 2x40G 32x10G (24 10G + 2 40G or 32 $9,300.00 3.00% $9,088.66

PRT-H00-Q02X32-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Port Blade HD Series 2x40G 32x10G (24 10G + 2 40G or 32 $9,300.00 3.00% $9,088.66

PRT-H00-X04G44-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Port Blade HD Series 4x10G 44x1G $6,300.00 3.00% $6,156.83

PRT-H00-X04G44-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Port Blade HD Series 4x10G 44x1G*CDM USE ONLY* $6,300.00 3.00% $6,156.83

PRT-HD0-Q08-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Port Blade HD Series 8x40G $8,850.00 3.00% $8,648.88

PRT-HD0-Q08-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Port Blade HD Series 8x40G*CDM USE ONLY* $8,850.00 3.00% $8,648.88

GIG PRT-HD0-C06X24-SM:
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Port Blade, HD Series, 6x100G QSFP28 cages + 24x10G $14,999.25 3.00% $14,658.39

PRT-HC0-X24-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Port Module HC Series 24x10G $6,450.00 3.00% $6,303.42

PRT-HC0-X24-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Port Module HC Series 24x10G*CDM USE ONLY* $6,450.00 3.00% $6,303.42

PRT-HC0-Q06-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Port Module HC Series 6x40G $7,200.00 3.00% $7,036.38

PRT-HC0-Q06-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Port Module HC Series 6x40G*CDM USE ONLY* $7,200.00 3.00% $7,036.38

PBK-GTA01-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Power Brick for G-TAP A Series (AC to DC transformer) $9.00 3.00% $8.80

PBK-GTA07-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Power Brick for G-TAP A Series (AC to DC transformer) AU $9.00 3.00% $8.80

PBK-GTA03-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Power Brick for G-TAP A Series (AC to DC transformer) EU $9.00 3.00% $8.80

PBK-GTA05-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Power Brick for G-TAP A Series (AC to DC transformer) UK $9.00 3.00% $8.80

PCD-00007-SM 12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for $2.25 3.00% $2.20
PCD-00003-SM 12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for $2.25 3.00% $2.20
PCD-00009-SM 12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for $2.25 3.00% $2.20

PCD-000R7-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Power Cord right angle AU plug (recommended for GigaVUE $2.55 3.00% $2.49

PCD-000R3-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Power Cord right angle EU plug (recommended for GigaVUE $2.55 3.00% $2.49

PCD-000R9-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Power Cord right angle JP plug (recommended for GigaVUE $2.55 3.00% $2.49

PCD-000R5-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Power Cord right angle UK plug (recommended for GigaVUE $2.55 3.00% $2.49

PCD-00005-SM 12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for $2.25 3.00% $2.20

PSC-HD401-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Power Supply Canister GigaVUE-HD4 AC (each) $328.50 3.00% $321.03

PSC-HD402-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Power Supply Canister GigaVUE-HD4 DC (each) $478.50 3.00% $467.63

PSC-HD801-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Power Supply Canister GigaVUE-HD8 AC (each) $628.50 3.00% $614.22

PSC-HD802-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Power Supply Canister GigaVUE-HD8 DC (each) $928.50 3.00% $907.40

PWR-HC201-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Power Supply Module GigaVUE-HC2 AC $330.00 3.00% $322.50



PWR-HC202-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Power Supply Module GigaVUE-HC2 DC $480.00 3.00% $469.09

PWR-TA101-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Power Supply Module GigaVUE-TA1 AC $89.25 3.00% $87.22

PWR-TA102-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Power Supply Module GigaVUE-TA1 DC $119.25 3.00% $116.54

PST-GTA01-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Power Supply Tray powers up to 8 RMT-GTA03 trays AC $621.00 3.00% $606.89

PST-GTA02-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Power Supply Tray powers up to 8 RMT-GTA03 trays DC $868.50 3.00% $848.76

SVC-000-PRT-H00-Q02X32 12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for $9,300.00 3.00% $9,088.66

RMT-GTA01-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Rack Mount Tray 3-across G-TAP A Series  (EOS) $84.00 3.00% $82.09

RMT-GTA03-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Rack Mount Tray 3-bay G-TAP A Series $36.00 3.00% $35.18

CBL-310-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
SFP+ Active Fiber Cable 10 meters $89.25 3.00% $87.22

CBL-210-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach Copper cable 10 meters (nrf G- $89.25 3.00% $87.22

CBL-205-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach Copper cable 5 meters $81.75 3.00% $79.89

PWR-3AC-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Single 110/240 V AC power supply module 2404 chassis $74.25 3.00% $72.56

PWR-3DC-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Single -48 V DC power supply module 2404 chassis $89.25 3.00% $87.22

SVC-000-SMT-HD0 12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for $7,349.25 3.00% $7,182.24
SVC-000-SMT-HD0-DD1 12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

SVC-432N-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Spare 2404 chassis with SFP cages; without power supplies $6,449.25 3.00% $6,302.69

SVC-434-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Spare 2404 slot 1 blade with SFP cages $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

SVC-434N-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Spare 2404 slot 1 blade with SFP cages NEBS certified $2,699.25 3.00% $2,637.91

SVC-421-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Spare 420 chassis with 4 RJ45; without power supplies and $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

SVC-422-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Spare 420 chassis with 4 SFP cages; without power supplies $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

SVC-X21-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Spare 420 management module with 4 RJ45 $899.25 3.00% $878.81

SVC-X22-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Spare 420 management module with 4 SFP cages $899.25 3.00% $878.81

CHS-GV200-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Spare Chassis for GigaVUE-212 without Power Supplies $1,912.50 3.00% $1,869.04

CHS-GV600-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Spare Chassis for GigaVUE-2404 without Blades and Power $3,600.00 3.00% $3,518.19

CHS-GV400-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Spare Chassis for GigaVUE-420 without Power Supplies $1,800.00 3.00% $1,759.10

CHS-HB100-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Spare Chassis for HB1 without Power Supplies $2,362.50 3.00% $2,308.81

CHS-HC200-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Spare Chassis for HC2 without Modules Control Cards Fans $1,350.00 3.00% $1,319.32

CHS-HD400-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Spare Chassis for HD4 without Blades Control Card Fans $2,250.00 3.00% $2,198.87

CHS-HD800-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Spare Chassis for HD8 without Blades Control Cards Fans $3,000.00 3.00% $2,931.83

CHS-HA100-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Spare Chassis for TA1 without Power Supplies $2,212.50 3.00% $2,162.22

SVC-1FN-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Spare fan tray for 212 chassis or G-SECURE chassis $29.25 3.00% $28.59

PCD-00001-SM 12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for $1.80 3.00% $1.76

PCD-000R1-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Spare Power Cord right angle 125VAC (recommended for $2.25 3.00% $2.20

PWR-GTA01-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Spare Power Supply Module Requires G-TAP A Series Power $164.25 3.00% $160.52

PWR-GTA02-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Spare Power Supply Module Requires G-TAP A Series Power $209.25 3.00% $204.49

CBL-015-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Stacking Cable CX4 copper cable 15 meters $74.25 3.00% $72.56



CBL-005-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Stacking Cable CX4 copper cable 5 meters $63.75 3.00% $62.30

TAP-HC1-G10040-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
TAP and Bypass module, GigaVUE-HC1, 10/100/1000M $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

TAP-HC0-G100C0-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
TAP module HC Series Copper 12 TAPs $3,150.00 3.00% $3,078.42

TAP-HC0-G100C0-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
TAP module HC Series Copper 12 TAPs*CDM USE ONLY* $3,150.00 3.00% $3,078.42

TAP-HC0-D35CC0-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
TAP module HC Series LX/LR Internal TAP Module 12 TAPs $7,500.00 3.00% $7,329.56

TAP-HC0-D35CC0-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
TAP module HC Series LX/LR Internal TAP Module 12 $7,500.00 3.00% $7,329.56

TAP-HC0-D25AC0-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
TAP module HC Series SX/SR Internal TAP Module 50/125 12 $6,000.00 3.00% $5,863.65

TAP-HC0-D25AC0-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
TAP module HC Series SX/SR Internal TAP Module 50/125 12 $6,000.00 3.00% $5,863.65

TAP-HC0-D25BC0-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
TAP module HC Series SX/SR Internal TAP Module 62.5/125 $5,400.00 3.00% $5,277.29

TAP-HC0-D25BC0-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
TAP module HC Series SX/SR Internal TAP Module 62.5/125 $5,400.00 3.00% $5,277.29

UPG-TAX00-SM-1
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Upgrade option for GVS-TAX01A/TAX02A to enable all $1,650.00 3.00% $1,612.50

UPG-TAC24-SM-1
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Upgrade option to enable 24 GigaVUE-TA100 ports (24 100G) $3,749.25 3.00% $3,664.05

UPG-TAC32-SM-1
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Upgrade option to enable 32 GigaVUE-TA100 ports (32 $3,749.25 3.00% $3,664.05

UPG-TA100-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Upgrade option to enable all GigaVUE-TA1 ports (48 10G + 4 $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

UPG-TA100-SM-CDM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Upgrade option to enable all GigaVUE-TA1 ports (48 10G + 4 $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

GFM-VTAP-100-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Virtual Monitoring in OpenStack deployments for up to 100 $1,499.25 3.00% $1,465.18

GFM-VTAP-1000-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Virtual Monitoring in OpenStack deployments for up to 1000 $8,999.25 3.00% $8,794.74

GFM-VTAP-250-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
Virtual Monitoring in OpenStack deployments for up to 250 $2,999.25 3.00% $2,931.09

XFP-503-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
XFP 1310 nm Singlemode FDX transceiver LC connector $299.25 3.00% $292.45

XFP-505-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
XFP 1550 nm Singlemode FDX transceiver 80 km LC $599.25 3.00% $585.63

XFP-504-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
XFP 1550 nm Singlemode FDX transceiver LC connector $524.25 3.00% $512.34

XFP-502-SM
12 Months Standard Support and Software Maintenance for 
XFP 850 nm Multimode FDX transceiver LC connector (EOS) $149.25 3.00% $145.86

BPS-GV6-G30020 1GigaBPS-2LX in-line bypass module for GigaVUE-2404 $22,600.00 10.00% $20,492.55

BPS-GV6-G20020 1GigaBPS-2SX in-line bypass module for GigaVUE-2404 $19,495.00 10.00% $17,677.09
BPS-GV6-G20020-CDM 1GigaBPS-2SX in-line bypass module for GigaVUE- $19,495.00 10.00% $17,677.09

TAP-223
1GigaTAP-4LX for GigaVUE-2404 1310nm Singlemode tap 
blade with 4 taps (Special Order) $15,995.00 10.00% $14,503.47

TAP-223N
1GigaTAP-4LX for GigaVUE-2404 1310nm Singlemode tap 
blade with 4 taps NEBS certified (Special Order) $17,995.00 10.00% $16,316.97

TAP-222 1GigaTAP-4SX for GigaVUE-2404 850nm Multimode tap $12,995.00 10.00% $11,783.22

TAP-222N
1GigaTAP-4SX for GigaVUE-2404 850nm Multimode tap 
blade with 4 taps NEBS certified $14,995.00 10.00% $13,596.72

TAP-224
1GigaTAP-4ZX for GigaVUE-2404 1550nm Singlemode tap 
blade with 4 taps (Special Order) $29,995.00 10.00% $27,197.97

TAP-224N
1GigaTAP-4ZX for GigaVUE-2404 1550nm Singlemode tap 
blade with 4 taps NEBS certified (Special Order) $31,995.00 10.00% $29,011.47

SFP-532-20P 20 pack of 10Gb SFP+, Multimode 850 nm SR $6,995.00 10.00% $6,342.72
SFP-532-20P-1 20 pack of 10Gb SFP+, Multimode 850 nm SR $6,995.00 10.00% $6,342.72
SFP-533-20P 20 pack of 10Gb SFP+, Singlemode 1310 nm LR $11,995.00 10.00% $10,876.47
SFP-533-20P-1 20 pack of 10Gb SFP+, Singlemode 1310 nm LR $11,995.00 10.00% $10,876.47
TAP-500E 3 RU BiDi TAP extended stand alone chassis supports up to $1,195.00 10.00% $1,083.57
QSB-501 40 Gig QSFP+ BiDi Multimode SR RX-only $3,495.00 10.00% $3,169.09
QSB-501-CDM 40 Gig QSFP+ BiDi Multimode SR RX-only*CDM USE ONLY* $3,495.00 10.00% $3,169.09
QSF-502 40 Gig QSFP+ Multimode SR4 $2,995.00 10.00% $2,715.72
QSF-503 40 Gig QSFP+ Singlemode LR4 $16,495.00 10.00% $14,956.84



PWR-2DC -48 V DC power supply module HB1 420 212 or G-SECURE $595.00 10.00% $539.52
QSF-503-5P 5 pack of 40 Gig QSFP+, Singlemode LR4 $29,995.00 10.00% $27,197.97
QSF-503-5P-1 5 pack of 40 Gig QSFP+, Singlemode LR4 $29,995.00 10.00% $27,197.97
CBL-410 Active Fiber cable 10 meters (QSFP approved) $1,395.00 10.00% $1,264.92
CBL-405 Active Fiber cable 5 meters (QSFP approved) $1,345.00 10.00% $1,219.58
CBL-450 Active Fiber cable 50 meters (QSFP approved) $1,995.00 10.00% $1,808.97
BAT-GTA00 Battery Pack G-TAP A Series $65.00 10.00% $58.94
BPS-HC0-D35C4G Bypass Combo Module HC Series 4 LX/LR BPS pairs 16 10G $34,995.00 10.00% $31,731.72
BPS-HC0-D25A4G Bypass Combo Module HC Series 4 SX/SR 50/125 BPS pairs $29,995.00 10.00% $27,197.97
BPS-HC0-D25B4G Bypass Combo Module HC Series 4 SX/SR 62.5/125 BPS $31,995.00 10.00% $29,011.47
CLS-TA100 Clustering GigaVUE-TA1 Feature license per node $2,995.00 10.00% $2,715.72
CLS-TA100-CDM Clustering GigaVUE-TA1 Feature license per node*CDM USE $2,995.00 10.00% $2,715.72
CLS-TAC00 Clustering, GigaVUE-TA100, Feature license per node, 40G $4,995.00 10.00% $4,529.22
CLS-TAQ00 Clustering, GigaVUE-TA40, Feature license per node $3,995.00 10.00% $3,622.47
SVC-COS-200 Contracted On Site Support- yearly contracted fee per on-site $200,000.00 10.00% $181,350.00
RNL-CSS-200 Contracted Support Services - yearly contracted fee for $400,000.00 10.00% $362,700.00
CTL-HC0-001 Control Card HC Series each $36,000.00 10.00% $32,643.00
CTL-HD0-002 Control Card Version 2 HD Series each $36,000.00 10.00% $32,643.00
CTL-HD0-002-CDM Control Card Version 2 HD Series each*CDM USE ONLY* $36,000.00 10.00% $32,643.00
CTL-HC0-002 Control Card Version 2, GigaVUE-HC2, each $24,995.00 10.00% $22,664.22

TAP-255
Dual optical GigaTAP module 50/50 Multimode 1310nm LRM 
requires TAP-200 chassis 10G (Special Order) $1,095.00 10.00% $992.89

TAP-251
Dual optical GigaTAP module 50/50 Multimode 850nm 50/125 
micron fiber requires TAP-200 chassis 1/10G $1,095.00 10.00% $992.89

TAP-252
Dual optical GigaTAP module 50/50 Multimode 850nm 
62.5/125 micron fiber requires TAP-200 chassis 1/10G $1,095.00 10.00% $992.89

TAP-253
Dual optical GigaTAP module 50/50 Singlemode 
1310/1550nm requires TAP-200 chassis 1/10G $1,095.00 10.00% $992.89

TAP-261
Dual optical GigaTAP module 60/40 Multimode 850nm 50/125 
micron fiber requires TAP-200 chassis 1/10G (Special Order) $1,095.00 10.00% $992.89

TAP-262
Dual optical GigaTAP module 60/40 Multimode 850nm 
62.5/125 micron fiber requires TAP-200 chassis 1/10G $1,095.00 10.00% $992.89

TAP-263
Dual optical GigaTAP module 60/40 Singlemode 
1310/1550nm requires TAP-200 chassis 10G (Special Order) $1,095.00 10.00% $992.89

TAP-275
Dual optical GigaTAP module 70/30 Multimode 1310nm LRM 
requires TAP-200 chassis10G (Special Order) $1,095.00 10.00% $992.89

TAP-271
Dual optical GigaTAP module 70/30 Multimode 850nm 50/125 
micron fiber requires TAP-200 chassis 1G(nrf 10G) $1,095.00 10.00% $992.89

TAP-272
Dual optical GigaTAP module 70/30 Multimode 850nm 
62.5/125 micron fiber requires TAP-200 chassis1G (nrf 10G) $1,095.00 10.00% $992.89

TAP-273
Dual optical GigaTAP module 70/30 Singlemode 
1310/1550nm requires TAP-200 chassis 1/10G (Special $1,095.00 10.00% $992.89

TAP-453
Dual optical HighFlow GigaTAP module 50/50 Singlemode 
1310/1550nm requires TAP-200 chassis 10/40/100G (Special $2,195.00 10.00% $1,990.32

SVC-3FN Fan module 2404 chassis $195.00 10.00% $176.82
SVC-3FNN Fan module 2404 chassis NEBS certified $245.00 10.00% $222.15
SVC-FAN Fan module 420 chassis $195.00 10.00% $176.82
SVC-3FLN Filter module 2404 chassis NEBS certified $245.00 10.00% $222.15
GLK-311 GigaLINK-Cu -CX4 for GigaVUE-420 10 Gig copper stacking $1,495.00 10.00% $1,355.59
GLK-324 GigaLINK-ER -SFP+ for GigaVUE-420 SM 1550 10 Gig port $5,950.00 10.00% $5,395.16
GLK-323 GigaLINK-LR -SFP+ for GigaVUE-420 SM 1310 10 Gig port $3,945.00 10.00% $3,577.13
GLK-320 GigaLINK-SFP+ for GigaVUE-420 empty SFP+ cage 10 Gig $2,700.00 10.00% $2,448.23
GLK-325 GigaLINK-SFP+ LRM for GigaVUE-420 MM 1310 10 Gig port $3,945.00 10.00% $3,577.13
GLK-322 GigaLINK-SR -SFP+ for GigaVUE-420 MM 850 10 Gig port $3,495.00 10.00% $3,169.09
PRT-400 GigaPORT 4 port expansion module $2,995.00 10.00% $2,715.72
SMT-436 GigaSMART 6 port 2404 blade only no licenses included on $14,995.00 10.00% $13,596.72

SMT-436-CDM
GigaSMART 6 port 2404 blade only no licenses included on 
base model*CDM USE ONLY* $14,995.00 10.00% $13,596.72

SMT-HB0-APF GigaSMART HB license Adaptive Packet Filtering feature $4,995.00 10.00% $4,529.22
SMT-HB0-APF-CDM GigaSMART HB license Adaptive Packet Filtering $4,995.00 10.00% $4,529.22
SMT-HB1-BSE GigaSMART HB license combo includes Slicing Masking & $3,995.00 10.00% $3,622.47

SMT-HB1-BSE-CDM
GigaSMART HB license combo includes Slicing Masking & 
Source Port features*CDM USE ONLY* $3,995.00 10.00% $3,622.47

SMT-HB1-DD1 GigaSMART HB license De-Duplication feature $4,995.00 10.00% $4,529.22
SMT-HB1-DD1-CDM GigaSMART HB license De-Duplication feature*CDM USE $4,995.00 10.00% $4,529.22
SMT-HB0-FVU GigaSMART HB license FlowVUE feature $9,995.00 10.00% $9,062.97
SMT-HB0-FVU-CDM GigaSMART HB license FlowVUE feature*CDM USE ONLY* $9,995.00 10.00% $9,062.97
SMT-HB0-GTP250 GigaSMART HB license GTP Filtering & Correlation feature $19,995.00 10.00% $18,130.47



SMT-HB0-GTP250-CDM
GigaSMART HB license GTP Filtering & Correlation feature 
250K subscribers*CDM USE ONLY* $19,995.00 10.00% $18,130.47

SMT-HB1-HS1 GigaSMART HB license Header Stripping feature $2,995.00 10.00% $2,715.72
SMT-HB1-HS1-CDM GigaSMART HB license Header Stripping feature*CDM USE $2,995.00 10.00% $2,715.72
SMT-HB0-NF1 GigaSMART HB license NetFlow Generation feature $4,995.00 10.00% $4,529.22
SMT-HB0-NF1-CDM GigaSMART HB license NetFlow Generation feature*CDM $4,995.00 10.00% $4,529.22
SMT-HB0-SSL GigaSMART HB license SSL Decryption feature $5,995.00 10.00% $5,435.97
SMT-HB0-SSL-CDM GigaSMART HB license SSL Decryption feature*CDM USE $5,995.00 10.00% $5,435.97
SMT-HB1-TUN GigaSMART HB license Tunneling feature (includes ERSPAN $1,995.00 10.00% $1,808.97

SMT-HB1-TUN-CDM
GigaSMART HB license Tunneling feature (includes ERSPAN 
De-Encapsulation)*CDM USE ONLY* $1,995.00 10.00% $1,808.97

SMT-HC0-APF
GigaSMART HC Series Adaptive Packet Filtering feature 
license per GigaSMART module $14,995.00 10.00% $13,596.72

SMT-HC0-APF-CDM
GigaSMART HC Series Adaptive Packet Filtering feature 
license per GigaSMART module*CDM USE ONLY* $14,995.00 10.00% $13,596.72

SMT-HC0-AT1 GigaSMART HC Series Advanced Tunneling feature license $4,995.00 10.00% $4,529.22

SMT-HC0-AT1-CDM
GigaSMART HC Series Advanced Tunneling feature license 
per GigaSMART module*CDM USE ONLY* $4,995.00 10.00% $4,529.22

SMT-HC0-DD1 GigaSMART HC Series De-Duplication feature license per $14,995.00 10.00% $13,596.72

SMT-HC0-DD1-CDM
GigaSMART HC Series De-Duplication feature license per 
GigaSMART module*CDM USE ONLY* $14,995.00 10.00% $13,596.72

SMT-HC0-FVU GigaSMART HC Series FlowVUE feature license per $19,995.00 10.00% $18,130.47

SMT-HC0-FVU-CDM
GigaSMART HC Series FlowVUE feature license per 
GigaSMART module*CDM USE ONLY* $19,995.00 10.00% $18,130.47

SMT-HC0-X16
GigaSMART HC Series Front Module 16 10G cages (includes 
Slicing Masking Source Port & GigaVUE Tunneling De- $28,995.00 10.00% $26,291.22

SMT-HC0-GTP250
GigaSMART HC Series GTP Filtering & Correlation feature 
license per GigaSMART module 250K subscribers $19,995.00 10.00% $18,130.47

SMT-HC0-GTP500
GigaSMART HC Series GTP Filtering & Correlation feature 
license per GigaSMART module 500K subscribers $29,995.00 10.00% $27,197.97

SMT-HC0-GTPMAX
GigaSMART HC Series GTP Filtering & Correlation feature 
license per GigaSMART module Maximum subscribers $39,995.00 10.00% $36,265.47

SMT-HC0-HS1 GigaSMART HC Series Header Stripping feature license per $5,995.00 10.00% $5,435.97

SMT-HC0-HS1-CDM
GigaSMART HC Series Header Stripping feature license per 
GigaSMART module*CDM USE ONLY* $5,995.00 10.00% $5,435.97

SMT-HC0-NF1 GigaSMART HC Series NetFlow Generation feature license $14,995.00 10.00% $13,596.72

SMT-HC0-NF1-CDM
GigaSMART HC Series NetFlow Generation feature license 
per GigaSMART module*CDM USE ONLY* $14,995.00 10.00% $13,596.72

SMT-HC0-R
GigaSMART HC Series rear module (includes Slicing Masking 
Source Port & GigaVUE Tunneling De-Encapsulation SW) $24,000.00 10.00% $21,762.00

SMT-HC0-R-CDM
GigaSMART HC Series rear module (includes Slicing Masking 
Source Port & GigaVUE Tunneling De-Encapsulation $24,000.00 10.00% $21,762.00

SMT-HC0-SSL GigaSMART HC Series SSL Decryption feature license per $17,995.00 10.00% $16,316.97

SMT-HC0-SSL-CDM
GigaSMART HC Series SSL Decryption feature license per 
GigaSMART module*CDM USE ONLY* $17,995.00 10.00% $16,316.97

SMT-HD0-APF GigaSMART HD Series Adaptive Packet Filtering feature $14,995.00 10.00% $13,596.72

SMT-HD0-APF-CDM
GigaSMART HD Series Adaptive Packet Filtering feature 
license per GigaSMART blade*CDM USE ONLY* $14,995.00 10.00% $13,596.72

SMT-HD0-AT1 GigaSMART HD Series Advanced Tunneling feature license $6,995.00 10.00% $6,342.72

SMT-HD0-AT1-CDM
GigaSMART HD Series Advanced Tunneling feature license 
per GigaSMART blade*CDM USE ONLY* $6,995.00 10.00% $6,342.72

SMT-HD0
GigaSMART HD Series blade (includes Slicing Masking 
Source Port & GigaVUE Tunneling De-Encapsulation SW) $48,995.00 10.00% $44,426.22

SMT-HD0-CDM
GigaSMART HD Series blade (includes Slicing Masking 
Source Port & GigaVUE Tunneling De-Encapsulation $48,995.00 10.00% $44,426.22

SMT-HD0-DD1 GigaSMART HD Series De-Duplication feature license per $14,995.00 10.00% $13,596.72

SMT-HD0-DD1-CDM
GigaSMART HD Series De-Duplication feature license per 
GigaSMART blade*CDM USE ONLY* $14,995.00 10.00% $13,596.72

SMT-HD0-FVU GigaSMART HD Series FlowVUE feature license per $29,995.00 10.00% $27,197.97

SMT-HD0-FVU-CDM
GigaSMART HD Series FlowVUE feature license per 
GigaSMART blade*CDM USE ONLY* $29,995.00 10.00% $27,197.97

SMT-HD0-GTP250
GigaSMART HD Series GTP Filtering & Correlation feature 
license per GigaSMART blade 250K subscribers $19,995.00 10.00% $18,130.47

SMT-HD0-GTP500
GigaSMART HD Series GTP Filtering & Correlation feature 
license per GigaSMART blade 500K subscribers $29,995.00 10.00% $27,197.97

SMT-HD0-GTPMAX
GigaSMART HD Series GTP Filtering & Correlation feature 
license per GigaSMART blade Maximum subscribers $39,995.00 10.00% $36,265.47

SMT-HD0-HS1 GigaSMART HD Series Header Stripping feature license per $8,995.00 10.00% $8,156.22



SMT-HD0-HS1-CDM
GigaSMART HD Series Header Stripping feature license per 
GigaSMART blade*CDM USE ONLY* $8,995.00 10.00% $8,156.22

SMT-HD0-NF1 GigaSMART HD Series NetFlow Generation feature license $14,995.00 10.00% $13,596.72

SMT-HD0-NF1-CDM
GigaSMART HD Series NetFlow Generation feature license 
per GigaSMART blade*CDM USE ONLY* $14,995.00 10.00% $13,596.72

SMT-HD0-SSL GigaSMART HD Series SSL Decryption feature license per $17,995.00 10.00% $16,316.97

SMT-HD0-SSL-CDM
GigaSMART HD Series SSL Decryption feature license per 
GigaSMART blade*CDM USE ONLY* $17,995.00 10.00% $16,316.97

SMT-HC1-BSE
GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC1 license combo, includes Slicing, 
Masking, & Source Port features $3,995.00 10.00% $3,622.47

SMT-HC1-DD1 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC1 license, De-Duplication feature $7,495.00 10.00% $6,796.09
SMT-HC1-HS1 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC1 license, Header Stripping feature $2,995.00 10.00% $2,715.72
SMT-HC1-NF1 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC1 license, NetFlow Generation $7,495.00 10.00% $6,796.09

SMT-HC1-TUN
GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC1 license, Tunneling feature 
(includes ERSPAN De-Encapsulation) $2,495.00 10.00% $2,262.34

SMT-HB0-ASF GigaSMART, HB license, Application Session Filtering $2,995.00 10.00% $2,715.72

SMT-HB0-ASF-CDM
GigaSMART, HB license, Application Session Filtering 
feature; requires SMT-HB0-APF*CDM USE ONLY* $2,995.00 10.00% $2,715.72

SMT-HC0-ASF
GigaSMART, HC Series, Application Session Filtering feature 
license per GigaSMART module; requires SMT-HC0-APF $9,995.00 10.00% $9,062.97

SMT-HC0-ASF-CDM
GigaSMART, HC Series, Application Session Filtering feature 
license per GigaSMART module; requires SMT-HC0- $9,995.00 10.00% $9,062.97

SMT-HD0-ASF
GigaSMART, HD Series, Application Session Filtering feature 
license per GigaSMART blade; requires SMT-HD0-APF $9,995.00 10.00% $9,062.97

SMT-HD0-ASF-CDM
GigaSMART, HD Series, Application Session Filtering feature 
license per GigaSMART blade; requires SMT-HD0-APF*CDM $9,995.00 10.00% $9,062.97

SMT-BSE
GigaSMART-Base Configuration (Slice Masking Source Port) 
features module license per GigaSMART blade $5,995.00 10.00% $5,435.97

SMT-BSE-CDM
GigaSMART-Base Configuration (Slice Masking Source Port) 
features module license per GigaSMART blade*CDM USE $5,995.00 10.00% $5,435.97

SMT-DDP GigaSMART-De-Duplication feature module license per $7,995.00 10.00% $7,249.47

SMT-DDP-CDM
GigaSMART-De-Duplication feature module license per 
GigaSMART blade*CDM USE ONLY* $7,995.00 10.00% $7,249.47

SMT-FIL GigaSMART-Filtering feature module license per GigaSMART $4,995.00 10.00% $4,529.22
SMT-HST GigaSMART-Header Stripping feature module license per $4,995.00 10.00% $4,529.22

SMT-HST-CDM
GigaSMART-Header Stripping feature module license per 
GigaSMART blade*CDM USE ONLY* $4,995.00 10.00% $4,529.22

SMT-LBG GigaSMART-Load Balancing Group feature module license $3,995.00 10.00% $3,622.47

SMT-LBG-CDM
GigaSMART-Load Balancing Group feature module license 
per GigaSMART blade*CDM USE ONLY* $3,995.00 10.00% $3,622.47

SMT-TSP GigaSMART-Time stamp feature module license per $7,995.00 10.00% $7,249.47

SMT-TSP-CDM
GigaSMART-Time stamp feature module license per 
GigaSMART blade*CDM USE ONLY* $7,995.00 10.00% $7,249.47

SMT-TUN GigaSMART-Tunneling feature module license per $3,995.00 10.00% $3,622.47
SMT-TUN-CDM GigaSMART-Tunneling feature module license per $3,995.00 10.00% $3,622.47
TAP-241 GigaTAP-BPC In-Line Bypass Tap Copper 1Gig $2,995.00 10.00% $2,715.72

TAP-203
GigaTAP-LX 1310nm Singlemode tap module 2 taps per 
module 420 Chassis (Special Order) $3,495.00 10.00% $3,169.09

TAP-202 GigaTAP-SX 850nm Multimode tap module 2 taps per module $2,995.00 10.00% $2,715.72
TAP-201 GigaTAP-TX copper tap module 2 taps per module 420 $2,995.00 10.00% $2,715.72

TAP-204
GigaTAP-ZX 1550nm Singlemode tap module 2 taps per 
module 420 Chassis (Special Order) $14,995.00 10.00% $13,596.72

FAN-GV60S GigaVUE -2404 Fan Assembly High Speed each (2 required) $270.00 10.00% $244.82
GFM-FM000 GigaVUE Fabric Manager (FM) Centralized Management SW $19,995.00 10.00% $18,130.47

GFM-FM000-CDM
GigaVUE Fabric Manager (FM) Centralized Management SW 
Base License*CDM USE ONLY* $19,995.00 10.00% $18,130.47

GVS-432 GigaVUE-2404  8 10G ports 4 1G ports AC power $38,495.00 10.00% $34,905.34
GVS-432-CDM GigaVUE-2404  8 10G ports 4 1G ports AC power*CDM USE $38,495.00 10.00% $34,905.34
GVS-434 GigaVUE-2404  8 10G ports 4 1G ports DC power $39,495.00 10.00% $35,812.09
GVS-432N GigaVUE-2404N  8 10G ports 4 1G ports AC power NEBS $43,995.00 10.00% $39,892.47
GVS-434N GigaVUE-2404N  8 10G ports 4 1G ports DC power NEBS $44,995.00 10.00% $40,799.22
GVS-421 GigaVUE-420  4 copper port AC power $15,995.00 10.00% $14,503.47
GVS-423 GigaVUE-420  4 copper port DC power $16,745.00 10.00% $15,183.53
GVS-422 GigaVUE-420  4 SFP Cages AC power $15,995.00 10.00% $14,503.47
GVS-424 GigaVUE-420  4 SFP Cages DC power $16,745.00 10.00% $15,183.53
GFM-VM-NSX GigaVUE-FM Add-On for Vmware NSC Manager Integration $9,995.00 10.00% $9,062.97
GFM-FM-FTA GigaVUE-FM FabricVUE Traffic Analyzer Add-On $9,995.00 10.00% $9,062.97
GFM-HW0-FM010 GigaVUE-FM Hardware Appliance, manages up to 10 Physical $32,995.00 10.00% $29,918.22



GFM-UPG-10P GigaVUE-FM Upgrade from 10-Node to the Prime Edition $24,995.00 10.00% $22,664.22
GFM-UPG-510 GigaVUE-FM Upgrade from 5-Pack to the 10-Pack Edition $9,995.00 10.00% $9,062.97
GFM-UPG-5P GigaVUE-FM Upgrade from 5-Pack to the Prime Edition $34,995.00 10.00% $31,731.72
GFM-FM010 GigaVUE-FM, manage up to 10 Physical Visibility Fabric $24,995.00 10.00% $22,664.22
GFM-FM005 GigaVUE-FM, manage up to 5 Physical Visibility Fabric Nodes $14,995.00 10.00% $13,596.72
FAN-HB100 GigaVUE-HB1 Fan Assembly each (2 required) $549.00 10.00% $497.81

GVS-HB101-0416
GigaVUE-HB1-0416 branch node 4 10G cages 8 1G cages 8 
1G copper 2 Fan Trays Single AC power $15,995.00 10.00% $14,503.47

GVS-HB101-0416-CDM
GigaVUE-HB1-0416 branch node 4 10G cages 8 1G cages 8 
1G copper 2 Fan Trays Single AC power*CDM USE ONLY* $15,995.00 10.00% $14,503.47

GVS-HB102-0416
GigaVUE-HB1-0416 branch node 4 10G cages 8 1G cages 8 
1G copper 2 Fan Trays Single DC power $16,095.00 10.00% $14,594.14

GVS-HB102-0416-CDM
GigaVUE-HB1-0416 branch node 4 10G cages 8 1G cages 8 
1G copper 2 Fan Trays Single DC power*CDM USE ONLY* $16,095.00 10.00% $14,594.14

GVS-HC101
GigaVUE-HC1 node, 12 1G/10G cages, 4 10/100/1000M 
Copper, fan tray, 2 power supplies, AC power $22,995.00 10.00% $20,850.72

GVS-HC102
GigaVUE-HC1 node, 12 1G/10G cages, 4 10/100/1000M 
Copper, fan tray, 2 power supplies, DC power $24,995.00 10.00% $22,664.22

GVS-HC201
GigaVUE-HC2 base unit w/ chassis Control Card 1 Fan Tray 
CLI  2 power supplies AC power $27,000.00 10.00% $24,482.25

GVS-HC201-CDM
GigaVUE-HC2 base unit w/ chassis Control Card 1 Fan Tray 
CLI  2 power supplies AC power*CDM USE ONLY* $27,000.00 10.00% $24,482.25

GVS-HC202
GigaVUE-HC2 base unit w/ chassis Control Card 1 Fan Tray 
CLI  2 power supplies DC power $29,000.00 10.00% $26,295.75

GVS-HC202-CDM
GigaVUE-HC2 base unit w/ chassis Control Card 1 Fan Tray 
CLI  2 power supplies DC power*CDM USE ONLY* $29,000.00 10.00% $26,295.75

GVS-HC2A1
GigaVUE-HC2 base unit w/ chassis, Control Card Version 2, 1 
Fan Tray, CLI, 2 Power Supplies, AC power $29,995.00 10.00% $27,197.97

GVS-HC2A2
GigaVUE-HC2 base unit w/ chassis, Control Card Version 2, 1 
Fan Tray, CLI, 2 Power Supplies, DC power $31,995.00 10.00% $29,011.47

FAN-HC200 GigaVUE-HC2 Fan Assembly each (1 required) $1,800.00 10.00% $1,632.15
GVS-HD4A1 GigaVUE-HD4 base unit w/ chassis Version 2 Control Card $43,000.00 10.00% $38,990.25

GVS-HD4A1-CDM
GigaVUE-HD4 base unit w/ chassis Version 2 Control Card 
Fans CLI AC power*CDM USE ONLY* $43,000.00 10.00% $38,990.25

GVS-HD4A2 GigaVUE-HD4 base unit w/ chassis Version 2 Control Card $45,000.00 10.00% $40,803.75

GVS-HD4A2-CDM
GigaVUE-HD4 base unit w/ chassis Version 2 Control Card 
Fans CLI DC power*CDM USE ONLY* $45,000.00 10.00% $40,803.75

FAN-HD400 GigaVUE-HD4 Fan Assembly each (2 required) $1,295.00 10.00% $1,174.24
FIL-HD400 GigaVUE-HD4 Filter Assembly $245.00 10.00% $222.15
GVS-HD8A1 GigaVUE-HD8 base unit w/ chassis 2 Version 2 Control Cards $88,000.00 10.00% $79,794.00

GVS-HD8A1-CDM
GigaVUE-HD8 base unit w/ chassis 2 Version 2 Control Cards 
Fans CLI AC power*CDM USE ONLY* $88,000.00 10.00% $79,794.00

GVS-HD8A2 GigaVUE-HD8 base unit w/ chassis 2 Version 2 Control Cards $92,000.00 10.00% $83,421.00

GVS-HD8A2-CDM
GigaVUE-HD8 base unit w/ chassis 2 Version 2 Control Cards 
Fans CLI DC power*CDM USE ONLY* $92,000.00 10.00% $83,421.00

FAN-HD800 GigaVUE-HD8 Fan Assembly $1,595.00 10.00% $1,446.27
FAN-HD80S GigaVUE-HD8 Fan Assembly S Style (Special Order) $1,795.00 10.00% $1,627.62
FIL-HD800 GigaVUE-HD8 Filter Assembly $445.00 10.00% $403.50

GSW-WBX00
GigaVUE-OS SW license for certified 10G-based white box 
edge hardware, perpetual license, Premium Support required $8,495.00 10.00% $7,702.84

FAN-TA100 GigaVUE-TA1 Fan Assembly each (2 required) $149.00 10.00% $135.11

GVS-TAX01A
GigaVUE-TA10 edge node, 24 10G ports enabled, 2 power 
supplies, 2 Fan trays, AC power $14,495.00 10.00% $13,143.34

GVS-TAX02A
GigaVUE-TA10 edge node, 24 10G ports enabled, 2 power 
supplies, 2 Fan trays, DC power $15,495.00 10.00% $14,050.09

GVS-TAX01
GigaVUE-TA10 edge node, 4 40G cages + 48 10G cages, 2 
power supplies, 2 Fan trays, AC power $24,995.00 10.00% $22,664.22

GVS-TAX01 -SS
GigaVUE-TA10 edge node, 4 40G cages + 48 10G cages, 2 
power supplies, 2 Fan trays, AC power-  premium support $3,749.29 10.00% $3,399.67

GVS-TAX02
GigaVUE-TA10 edge node, 4 40G cages + 48 10G cages, 2 
power supplies, 2 Fan trays, DC power $25,995.00 10.00% $23,570.97

GVS-TAX02-PS
GigaVUE-TA10 edge node, 4 40G cages + 48 10G cages, 2 
power supplies, 2 Fan trays, DC power-Premium Support $5,199.00 10.00% $4,714.19

GVS-TAX02-SS
GigaVUE-TA10 edge node, 4 40G cages + 48 10G cages, 2 
power supplies, 2 Fan trays, DC power-Standard  Support $3,899.25 10.00% $3,535.64

FAN-TAXQ0 GigaVUE-TA10 or TA40 Fan Assembly, each (2 required on $149.00 10.00% $135.11



GVS-TAC01

GigaVUE-TA100 edge node, 32 100G cages, 2 power 
supplies, 3 fan trays, AC power; 16 ports enabled
Included for quoting purposes. Orders will not be booked until 
General Availability (GA)
GigaVUE-TA100 edge node, 32 100G cages, 2 power 
supplies, 3 fan trays, DC power; 16 ports enabled
Included for quoting purposes. Orders will not be booked until 
General Availability (GA)
Port Blade, HD Series, 6x100G QSFP28 cages + 24x10G 
cages
Port Module, HC Series, 2x100G QSFP28 cages. Requires $74,995.00 10.00% $68,001.72

GVS-TAC02

GigaVUE-TA100 edge node, 32 100G cages, 2 power 
supplies, 3 fan trays, DC power; 16 ports enabled Included for 
quoting purposes. Orders will not be booked until General $79,995.00 10.00% $72,535.47

FAN-TAC00 GigaVUE-TA100 Fan Assembly each (3 required) $149.00 10.00% $135.11
GVS-TAQ01 GigaVUE-TA40 edge node, 32 40G cages, 2 power supplies, $29,995.00 10.00% $27,197.97
GVS-TAQ02 GigaVUE-TA40 edge node, 32 40G cages, 2 power supplies, $30,995.00 10.00% $28,104.72
GFM-VM010 GigaVUE-VM 10 Pack Bundle SW License Extension $4,995.00 10.00% $4,529.22
GFM-VM010-CDM GigaVUE-VM 10 Pack Bundle SW License Extension*CDM $4,995.00 10.00% $4,529.22
GFM-VM100 GigaVUE-VM 100 Pack Bundle SW License Extension $29,995.00 10.00% $27,197.97
GFM-VM100-CDM GigaVUE-VM 100 Pack Bundle SW License Extension*CDM $29,995.00 10.00% $27,197.97
GFM-VM1000 GigaVUE-VM 1000 Pack Bundle SW License Extension $199,995.00 10.00% $181,345.47
GFM-VM250 GigaVUE-VM 250 Pack Bundle SW License Extension $59,995.00 10.00% $54,400.47
GFM-VM250-CDM GigaVUE-VM 250 Pack Bundle SW License Extension*CDM $59,995.00 10.00% $54,400.47
GFM-VM050 GigaVUE-VM 50 Pack Bundle SW License Extension $19,995.00 10.00% $18,130.47
GFM-VM050-CDM GigaVUE-VM 50 Pack Bundle SW License Extension*CDM $19,995.00 10.00% $18,130.47
GSC-GMM01 G-SECURE-0216 In-line distribution node Multimode AC $17,495.00 10.00% $15,863.59
GSC-GMM01-CDM G-SECURE-0216 In-line distribution node Multimode AC $17,495.00 10.00% $15,863.59
GSC-GMM02 G-SECURE-0216 In-line distribution node Multimode DC $17,995.00 10.00% $16,316.97
GSC-GSM01 G-SECURE-0216 In-line distribution node Singlemode AC $17,495.00 10.00% $15,863.59
GSC-GSM01-CDM G-SECURE-0216 In-line distribution node Singlemode AC $17,495.00 10.00% $15,863.59
GSC-GSM02 G-SECURE-0216 In-line distribution node Singlemode DC $17,995.00 10.00% $16,316.97
GTP-ATX01 G-TAP A Series Always On copper TAP AC Power $1,495.00 10.00% $1,355.59
GTP-ATX01-CDM G-TAP A Series Always On copper TAP AC Power*CDM USE $1,495.00 10.00% $1,355.59
GTP-ATX02 G-TAP A Series Always On copper TAP DC Power $1,695.00 10.00% $1,536.94
GTP-ATX02-CDM G-TAP A Series Always On copper TAP DC Power*CDM USE $1,695.00 10.00% $1,536.94
GTP-ATX00 G-TAP A Series Always On copper TAP No Power $1,495.00 10.00% $1,355.59
GTP-ASF01 G-TAP A Series Always On SFP/SFP+ TAP AC Power $2,195.00 10.00% $1,990.32
GTP-ASF01-CDM G-TAP A Series Always On SFP/SFP+ TAP AC Power*CDM $2,195.00 10.00% $1,990.32
GTP-ASF02 G-TAP A Series Always On SFP/SFP+ TAP DC Power $2,395.00 10.00% $2,171.67
GTP-ASF02-CDM G-TAP A Series Always On SFP/SFP+ TAP DC Power*CDM $2,395.00 10.00% $2,171.67
GTP-ASF00 G-TAP A Series Always On SFP/SFP+ TAP No Power $2,195.00 10.00% $1,990.32
TAP-M200 G-TAP M Series 1 RU chassis. Supports up to 6 M Series $495.00 10.00% $448.84

TAP-M251
G-TAP M Series 1/10Gb TAP module, 50/50 Multimode, 850 
nm, 50/125 micron fiber, taps 6 1/10G links, requires TAP- $4,995.00 10.00% $4,529.22

TAP-M253
G-TAP M Series 1/10Gb TAP module, 50/50 Singlemode, 
1310/1550 nm, taps 6 1/10G links, requires TAP-M200 $3,295.00 10.00% $2,987.74

TAP-M271
G-TAP M Series 1/10Gb TAP module, 70/30 Multimode, 850 
nm, 50/125 micron fiber, taps 6 1/10G links, requires TAP- $4,995.00 10.00% $4,529.22

TAP-M273
G-TAP M Series 1/10Gb TAP module, 70/30 Singlemode, 
1310/1550 nm, taps 6 1/10G links, requires TAP-M200 $3,295.00 10.00% $2,987.74

TAP-M453
G-TAP M Series 40/100Gb TAP module, 50/50 Singlemode, 
taps 6 40/100G LR4 links, requires TAP-M200 chassis $4,495.00 10.00% $4,075.84

TAP-M471-SR10
G-TAP M Series 40/100Gb TAP module, 70/30 Multimode, 
850 nm, MPO fiber, taps 3 100G SR10 links, requires TAP- $4,995.00 10.00% $4,529.22

TAP-M473
G-TAP M Series 40/100Gb TAP module, 70/30 Singlemode, 
taps 6 40/100G LR4 links, requires TAP-M200 chassis $4,495.00 10.00% $4,075.84

TAP-M451
G-TAP M Series 40Gb TAP module, 50/50 Multimode, 850 
nm, MPO fiber, taps 3 40G SR4 links, requires TAP-M200 $17,995.00 10.00% $16,316.97

TAP-M506 G-TAP M Series BiDi, 50/50 Multimode, taps 4 BiDi links, $5,995.00 10.00% $5,435.97

PNL-M341
G-TAP M Series Patch panel, 3xMPO to 12xLC duplex 
Multimode, requires TAP-M200 chassis $1,995.00 10.00% $1,808.97

GFM-AWS-100 Monthly term license for traffic visibility up to 100 virtual TAP $2,000.00 10.00% $1,813.50
GFM-AWS-1000 Monthly term license for traffic visibility up to 1000 virtual TAP $10,000.00 10.00% $9,067.50

SFP-501-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 1 Gig SFP Copper UTP with RJ45 interface $29.25 3.00% $28.59

SFP-502-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 1 Gig SFP Multimode 850 $29.25 3.00% $28.59



SFP-503-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 1 Gig SFP Singlemode 1310 $36.75 3.00% $35.91

SFP-504-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 1 Gig SFP Singlemode 1550 (Special Order) $74.25 3.00% $72.56

TAP-500-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 1 RU BiDi TAP stand alone chassis supports $119.25 3.00% $116.54

TAP-200-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 1/2 U chassis supports 123or 4 Dual Optical $44.25 3.00% $43.24

SFP-535-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 10 Gig SFP+ Multimode 1310nm LRM $186.75 3.00% $182.51

SFP-532-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 10 Gig SFP+ Multimode 850nm SR $119.25 3.00% $116.54

SFP-533-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 10 Gig SFP+ Singlemode 1310nm LR $186.75 3.00% $182.51

SFP-534-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 10 Gig SFP+ Singlemode 1550nm ER $487.50 3.00% $476.42

PRT-435-AS

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 10 GigaPORT-5X3C 5x10G fiber SFP+ plus 
3xCX4 copper port expansion blade for GigaVUE-2404 $2,099.25 3.00% $2,051.54

PRT-435N-AS

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 10 GigaPORT-5X3C 5x10G fiber SFP+ plus 
3xCX4 copper port expansion blade for GigaVUE-2404N $2,549.25 3.00% $2,491.32

PRT-439-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 10 GigaPORT-8C 8x10G copper CX4 port $1,949.25 3.00% $1,904.95

PRT-439N-AS

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 10 GigaPORT-8C 8x10G copper CX4 port 
clustering hub blade for GigaVUE-2404N NEBS certified  $2,399.25 3.00% $2,344.73

PRT-438-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 10 GigaPORT-8X 8x10G fiber SFP+ port $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

PRT-438N-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 10 GigaPORT-8X 8x10G fiber SFP+ port $2,699.25 3.00% $2,637.91

CFP-502-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 100 Gig CFP Multimode SR10 $5,774.25 3.00% $5,643.03

CFP-503-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 100 Gig CFP Singlemode LR4 $13,424.25 3.00% $13,119.18

BPS-GV6-X30020-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 10GigaBPS-2LR in-line bypass module for $4,440.00 3.00% $4,339.10

BPS-GV6-X20020-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 10GigaBPS-2SR in-line bypass module for $3,744.75 3.00% $3,659.65

TAP-234-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 10GigaTAP-4ER for GigaVUE-2404 1550nm $5,999.25 3.00% $5,862.92

TAP-234N-AS

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 10GigaTAP-4ER for GigaVUE-2404 1550nm 
Singlemode tap blade with 4 taps NEBS certified (Special $6,449.25 3.00% $6,302.69

TAP-233-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 10GigaTAP-4LR for GigaVUE-2404 1310nm $2,999.25 3.00% $2,931.09

TAP-233N-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 10GigaTAP-4LR for GigaVUE-2404 1310nm $3,449.25 3.00% $3,370.87

TAP-235-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 10GigaTAP-4LRM for GigaVUE-2404 $2,999.25 3.00% $2,931.09

TAP-235N-AS

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 10GigaTAP-4LRM for GigaVUE-2404 
1310nm Multimode tap blade with 4 taps NEBS certified $3,449.25 3.00% $3,370.87

TAP-232-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 10GigaTAP-4SR for GigaVUE-2404 850nm $2,549.25 3.00% $2,491.32

TAP-232N-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 10GigaTAP-4SR for GigaVUE-2404 850nm $2,999.25 3.00% $2,931.09

TAP-GV4-X45D10-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 10GigaTap-ER optical Singlemode 1550nm $2,247.00 3.00% $2,195.94

TAP-214-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 10GigaTAP-ER optical Singlemode 1550nm $2,697.00 3.00% $2,635.71

TAP-213-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 10GigaTAP-LR optical Singlemode 1310nm $2,247.00 3.00% $2,195.94

TAP-GV4-X35C10-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 10GigaTap-LR optical Singlemode 1310nm $1,332.00 3.00% $1,301.73

TAP-GV4-X25B10-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 10GigaTap-SR optical Multimode 850nm $1,182.00 3.00% $1,155.14



TAP-212-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 10GigaTAP-SR optical Multimode 850nm $1,947.00 3.00% $1,902.75

PWR-2AC-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 110/240 V AC power supply module HB1 420 $74.25 3.00% $72.56

SVC-2AC-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 110/240 V AC power supply module HB1 420 $74.25 3.00% $72.56

BPS-GV6-G30020-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 1GigaBPS-2LX in-line bypass module for $3,390.00 3.00% $3,312.96

BPS-GV6-G20020-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 1GigaBPS-2SX in-line bypass module for $2,924.25 3.00% $2,857.80

TAP-223-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 1GigaTAP-4LX for GigaVUE-2404 1310nm $2,399.25 3.00% $2,344.73

TAP-223N-AS

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 1GigaTAP-4LX for GigaVUE-2404 1310nm 
Singlemode tap blade with 4 taps NEBS certified (Special $2,699.25 3.00% $2,637.91

TAP-222-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 1GigaTAP-4SX for GigaVUE-2404 850nm $1,949.25 3.00% $1,904.95

TAP-222N-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 1GigaTAP-4SX for GigaVUE-2404 850nm $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

TAP-224-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 1GigaTAP-4ZX for GigaVUE-2404 1550nm $4,499.25 3.00% $4,397.00

TAP-224N-AS

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 1GigaTAP-4ZX for GigaVUE-2404 1550nm 
Singlemode tap blade with 4 taps NEBS certified (Special $4,799.25 3.00% $4,690.19

TAP-500E-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 3 RU BiDi TAP extended stand alone chassis $179.25 3.00% $175.18

QSB-501-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 40 Gig QSFP+ BiDi Multimode SR RX-only $524.25 3.00% $512.34

QSF-502-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 40 Gig QSFP+ Multimode SR4 $449.25 3.00% $439.04

QSF-503-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for 40 Gig QSFP+ Singlemode LR4 $2,474.25 3.00% $2,418.02

PWR-2DC-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for -48 V DC power supply module HB1 420 212 $89.25 3.00% $87.22

SVC-2DC-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for -48 V DC power supply module HB1 420 212 $89.25 3.00% $87.22

CBL-410-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Active Fiber cable 10 meters (QSFP $209.25 3.00% $204.49

CBL-403-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Active fiber cable 3 meters (QSFP approved) $194.25 3.00% $189.84

CBL-405-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Active Fiber cable 5 meters (QSFP approved) $201.75 3.00% $197.17

CBL-450-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Active Fiber cable 50 meters (QSFP $299.25 3.00% $292.45

BAT-GTA00-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Battery Pack G-TAP A Series $9.75 3.00% $9.53

BPS-HC0-D35C4G-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Bypass Combo Module HC Series 4 LX/LR $5,249.25 3.00% $5,129.96

BPS-HC0-D25A4G-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Bypass Combo Module HC Series 4 SX/SR $4,499.25 3.00% $4,397.00

BPS-HC0-D25B4G-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Bypass Combo Module HC Series 4 SX/SR $4,799.25 3.00% $4,690.19

CLS-TA100-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Clustering GigaVUE-TA1 Feature license per $449.25 3.00% $439.04

CLS-TAC00-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Clustering, GigaVUE-TA100, Feature license $749.25 3.00% $732.22

CLS-TAQ00-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Clustering, GigaVUE-TA40, Feature license $599.25 3.00% $585.63

RNL-CSS-200-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Contracted Support Services - yearly $60,000.00 3.00% $58,636.50

CTL-HC0-001-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Control Card HC Series each $5,400.00 3.00% $5,277.29

CTL-H00-001-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Control Card HD Series each $3,735.00 3.00% $3,650.12

CTL-HD0-002-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Control Card Version 2 HD Series each $5,400.00 3.00% $5,277.29



TAP-255-AS

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Dual optical GigaTAP module 50/50 
Multimode 1310nm LRM requires TAP-200 chassis 10G $164.25 3.00% $160.52

TAP-251-AS

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Dual optical GigaTAP module 50/50 
Multimode 850nm 50/125 micron fiber requires TAP-200 $164.25 3.00% $160.52

TAP-252-AS

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Dual optical GigaTAP module 50/50 
Multimode 850nm 62.5/125 micron fiber requires TAP-200 $164.25 3.00% $160.52

TAP-253-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Dual optical GigaTAP module 50/50 $164.25 3.00% $160.52

TAP-261-AS

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Dual optical GigaTAP module 60/40 
Multimode 850nm 50/125 micron fiber requires TAP-200 $164.25 3.00% $160.52

TAP-262-AS

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Dual optical GigaTAP module 60/40 
Multimode 850nm 62.5/125 micron fiber requires TAP-200 $164.25 3.00% $160.52

TAP-263-AS

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Dual optical GigaTAP module 60/40 
Singlemode 1310/1550nm requires TAP-200 chassis 10G $164.25 3.00% $160.52

TAP-275-AS

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Dual optical GigaTAP module 70/30 
Multimode 1310nm LRM requires TAP-200 chassis10G $164.25 3.00% $160.52

TAP-271-AS

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Dual optical GigaTAP module 70/30 
Multimode 850nm 50/125 micron fiber requires TAP-200 $164.25 3.00% $160.52

TAP-272-AS

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Dual optical GigaTAP module 70/30 
Multimode 850nm 62.5/125 micron fiber requires TAP-200 $164.25 3.00% $160.52

TAP-273-AS

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Dual optical GigaTAP module 70/30 
Singlemode 1310/1550nm requires TAP-200 chassis 1/10G $164.25 3.00% $160.52

TAP-453-AS

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Dual optical HighFlow GigaTAP module 50/50 
Singlemode 1310/1550nm requires TAP-200 chassis $329.25 3.00% $321.77

SVC-3FN-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Fan module 2404 chassis $29.25 3.00% $28.59

SVC-3FNN-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Fan module 2404 chassis NEBS certified $36.75 3.00% $35.91

SVC-FAN-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Fan module 420 chassis $29.25 3.00% $28.59

SVC-3FLN-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Filter module 2404 chassis NEBS certified $36.75 3.00% $35.91

GLK-311-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaLINK-Cu -CX4 for GigaVUE-420 10 Gig $224.25 3.00% $219.15

GLK-324-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaLINK-ER -SFP+ for GigaVUE-420 SM $892.50 3.00% $872.22

GLK-314-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaLINK-ER -XFP for GigaVUE-420 SM $1,348.50 3.00% $1,317.86

GLK-323-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaLINK-LR -SFP+ for GigaVUE-420 SM $591.75 3.00% $578.30

GLK-313-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaLINK-LR -XFP for GigaVUE-420 SM $1,123.50 3.00% $1,097.97

GLK-320-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaLINK-SFP+ for GigaVUE-420 empty $405.00 3.00% $395.80

GLK-325-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaLINK-SFP+ LRM for GigaVUE-420 MM $591.75 3.00% $578.30

GLK-322-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaLINK-SR -SFP+ for GigaVUE-420 MM $524.25 3.00% $512.34

GLK-312-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaLINK-SR -XFP for GigaVUE-420 MM 850 $973.50 3.00% $951.38

GLK-310-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaLINK-X for GigaVUE-420 empty XFP $824.25 3.00% $805.52

PRT-400-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaPORT 4 port expansion module $449.25 3.00% $439.04

PRT-202-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaPORT-SFP 4x1G SFP cage expansion $449.25 3.00% $439.04



SMT-436-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART 6 port 2404 blade only no $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

SMT-HB0-APF-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART HB license Adaptive Packet $749.25 3.00% $732.22

SMT-HB1-BSE-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART HB license combo includes $599.25 3.00% $585.63

SMT-HB1-DD1-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART HB license De-Duplication $749.25 3.00% $732.22

SMT-HB0-FVU-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART HB license FlowVUE feature $1,499.25 3.00% $1,465.18

SMT-HB0-GTP250-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART HB license GTP Filtering & $2,999.25 3.00% $2,931.09

SMT-HB1-HS1-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART HB license Header Stripping $449.25 3.00% $439.04

SMT-HB0-NF1-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART HB license NetFlow Generation $749.25 3.00% $732.22

SMT-HB0-SSL-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART HB license SSL Decryption $899.25 3.00% $878.81

SMT-HB1-TUN-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART HB license Tunneling feature $299.25 3.00% $292.45

SMT-HC0-APF-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART HC Series Adaptive Packet $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

SMT-HC0-AT1-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART HC Series Advanced Tunneling $749.25 3.00% $732.22

SMT-HC0-DD1-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART HC Series De-Duplication $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

SMT-HC0-FVU-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART HC Series FlowVUE feature $2,999.25 3.00% $2,931.09

SMT-HC0-X16-AS

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART HC Series Front Module 16 10G 
cages (includes Slicing Masking Source Port & GigaVUE $4,349.25 3.00% $4,250.41

SMT-HC0-GTP250-AS

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART HC Series GTP Filtering & 
Correlation feature license per GigaSMART module 250K $2,999.25 3.00% $2,931.09

SMT-HC0-GTP500-AS

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART HC Series GTP Filtering & 
Correlation feature license per GigaSMART module 500K $4,499.25 3.00% $4,397.00

SMT-HC0-GTPMAX-AS

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART HC Series GTP Filtering & 
Correlation feature license per GigaSMART module Maximum $5,999.25 3.00% $5,862.92

SMT-HC0-HS1-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART HC Series Header Stripping $899.25 3.00% $878.81

SMT-HC0-NF1-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART HC Series NetFlow Generation $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

SMT-HC0-R-AS

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART HC Series rear module (includes 
Slicing Masking Source Port & GigaVUE Tunneling De- $3,600.00 3.00% $3,518.19

SMT-HC0-SSL-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART HC Series SSL Decryption $2,699.25 3.00% $2,637.91

SMT-HD0-APF-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART HD Series Adaptive Packet $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

SMT-HD0-AT1-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART HD Series Advanced Tunneling $1,049.25 3.00% $1,025.41

SMT-HD0-AS

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART HD Series blade (includes 
Slicing Masking Source Port & GigaVUE Tunneling De- $7,349.25 3.00% $7,182.24

SMT-HD0-DD1-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART HD Series De-Duplication $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

SMT-HD0-FVU-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART HD Series FlowVUE feature $4,499.25 3.00% $4,397.00

SMT-HD0-GTP250-AS

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART HD Series GTP Filtering & 
Correlation feature license per GigaSMART blade 250K $2,999.25 3.00% $2,931.09

SMT-HD0-GTP500-AS

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART HD Series GTP Filtering & 
Correlation feature license per GigaSMART blade 500K $4,499.25 3.00% $4,397.00



SMT-HD0-GTPMAX-AS

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART HD Series GTP Filtering & 
Correlation feature license per GigaSMART blade Maximum $5,999.25 3.00% $5,862.92

SMT-HD0-HS1-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART HD Series Header Stripping $1,349.25 3.00% $1,318.59

SMT-HD0-NF1-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART HD Series NetFlow Generation $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

SMT-HD0-SSL-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART HD Series SSL Decryption $2,699.25 3.00% $2,637.91

SMT-HC1-BSE-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC1 license combo, $599.25 3.00% $585.63

SMT-HC1-DD1-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC1 license, De- $1,124.25 3.00% $1,098.70

SMT-HC1-HS1-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC1 license, Header $449.25 3.00% $439.04

SMT-HC1-NF1-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC1 license, NetFlow $1,124.25 3.00% $1,098.70

SMT-HC1-TUN-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC1 license, $374.25 3.00% $365.75

SMT-BSE-AS

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART-Base Configuration (Slice 
Masking Source Port) features module license per $899.25 3.00% $878.81

SMT-DDP-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART-De-Duplication feature module $1,199.25 3.00% $1,172.00

SMT-FIL-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART-Filtering feature module license $749.25 3.00% $732.22

SMT-HST-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART-Header Stripping feature $749.25 3.00% $732.22

SMT-LBG-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART-Load Balancing Group feature $599.25 3.00% $585.63

SMT-MSK-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART-Masking feature module license $599.25 3.00% $585.63

SMT-SLC-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART-Slice feature module license per $599.25 3.00% $585.63

SMT-SRC-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART-Source Port feature module $599.25 3.00% $585.63

SMT-TSP-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART-Time stamp feature module $1,199.25 3.00% $1,172.00

SMT-TUN-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaSMART-Tunneling feature module $599.25 3.00% $585.63

TAP-241-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaTAP-BPC In-Line Bypass Tap Copper $449.25 3.00% $439.04

TAP-141-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaTAP-BPC-D In-Line One-to-Many $449.25 3.00% $439.04

TAP-203-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaTAP-LX 1310nm Singlemode tap module $524.25 3.00% $512.34

TAP-202-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaTAP-SX 850nm Multimode tap module 2 $449.25 3.00% $439.04

TAP-201-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaTAP-TX copper tap module 2 taps per $449.25 3.00% $439.04

TAP-101-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaTAP-TX-D copper tap module 2 taps per $449.25 3.00% $439.04

TAP-204-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaTAP-ZX 1550nm Singlemode tap $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

FAN-GV60S-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE -2404 Fan Assembly High Speed $40.50 3.00% $39.58

GFM-FM000-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE Fabric Manager (FM) Centralized $2,999.25 3.00% $2,931.09

GVS-212-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-212  8x1Gig copper or SFP and $1,949.25 3.00% $1,904.95

GVS-213-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-212  8x1Gig copper or SFP and $1,964.25 3.00% $1,919.61

GVS-432-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-2404  8 10G ports 4 1G ports AC $5,774.25 3.00% $5,643.03

GVS-434-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-2404  8 10G ports 4 1G ports DC $5,924.25 3.00% $5,789.62

GVS-432N-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-2404N  8 10G ports 4 1G ports AC $6,599.25 3.00% $6,449.28



GVS-434N-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-2404N  8 10G ports 4 1G ports DC $6,749.25 3.00% $6,595.87

GVS-421-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-420  4 copper port AC power $2,399.25 3.00% $2,344.73

GVS-423-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-420  4 copper port DC power $2,511.75 3.00% $2,454.67

GVS-422-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-420  4 SFP Cages AC power $2,399.25 3.00% $2,344.73

GVS-424-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-420  4 SFP Cages DC power $2,511.75 3.00% $2,454.67

GFM-VM-NSX-AS-1
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-FM Add-On for Vmware NSC $1,499.25 3.00% $1,465.18

GFM-FM-FTA-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-FM FabricVUE Traffic Analyzer, $1,499.25 3.00% $1,465.18

GFM-HW0-FM010-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-FM Hardware Appliance, manages $4,949.25 3.00% $4,836.78

GFM-FM010-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-FM, manage up to 10 Physical $3,749.25 3.00% $3,664.05

GFM-FM005-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-FM, manage up to 5 Physical $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

FAN-HB100-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-HB1 Fan Assembly each (2 $82.35 3.00% $80.48

GVS-HB101-0416-AS

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-HB1-0416 branch node 4 10G 
cages 8 1G cages 8 1G copper 2 Fan Trays Single AC power $2,399.25 3.00% $2,344.73

GVS-HB102-0416-AS

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-HB1-0416 branch node 4 10G 
cages 8 1G cages 8 1G copper 2 Fan Trays Single DC power $2,414.25 3.00% $2,359.39

GVS-HC101-AS

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-HC1 node, 12 1G/10G cages, 4 
10/100/1000M Copper, fan tray, 2 power supplies, AC power $3,449.25 3.00% $3,370.87

GVS-HC102-AS

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-HC1 node, 12 1G/10G cages, 4 
10/100/1000M Copper, fan tray, 2 power supplies, DC power $3,749.25 3.00% $3,664.05

GVS-HC201-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-HC2 base unit w/ chassis Control $4,050.00 3.00% $3,957.96

GVS-HC202-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-HC2 base unit w/ chassis Control $4,350.00 3.00% $4,251.15

GVS-HC2A1-AS-1

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-HC2 base unit w/ chassis, Control 
Card Version 2, 1 Fan Tray, CLI, 2 Power Supplies, AC power $4,499.25 3.00% $4,397.00

FAN-HC200-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-HC2 Fan Assembly each (1 $270.00 3.00% $263.86

GVS-HD401-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-HD4 base unit w/ chassis Control $5,250.00 3.00% $5,130.69

GVS-HD402-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-HD4 base unit w/ chassis Control $5,550.00 3.00% $5,423.88

GVS-HD4A1-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-HD4 base unit w/ chassis Version 2 $6,450.00 3.00% $6,303.42

GVS-HD4A2-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-HD4 base unit w/ chassis Version 2 $6,750.00 3.00% $6,596.61

FAN-HD400-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-HD4 Fan Assembly each (2 $194.25 3.00% $189.84

FIL-HD400-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-HD4 Filter Assembly $36.75 3.00% $35.91

GVS-HD801-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-HD8 base unit w/ chassis 2 Control $10,650.00 3.00% $10,407.98

GVS-HD802-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-HD8 base unit w/ chassis 2 Control $11,250.00 3.00% $10,994.34

GVS-HD8A1-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-HD8 base unit w/ chassis 2 Version $13,200.00 3.00% $12,900.03

GVS-HD8A2-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-HD8 base unit w/ chassis 2 Version $13,800.00 3.00% $13,486.40

FAN-HD800-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-HD8 Fan Assembly $239.25 3.00% $233.81

FAN-HD80S-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-HD8 Fan Assembly S Style $269.25 3.00% $263.13



FIL-HD800-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-HD8 Filter Assembly $66.75 3.00% $65.23

FAN-TA100-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-TA1 Fan Assembly each (2 $22.35 3.00% $21.84

GVS-TA101-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-TA1 traffic aggregator 24 10G ports $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

GVS-TA102-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-TA1 traffic aggregator 24 10G ports $2,264.25 3.00% $2,212.79

GVS-TAX01A-AS-1
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-TA10 edge node, 24 10G ports $2,174.25 3.00% $2,124.84

GVS-TAX02A-AS-1
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-TA10 edge node, 24 10G ports $1,650.00 3.00% $1,612.50

GVS-TAC02-AS-1

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-TA100 edge node, 32 100G cages, 
2 power supplies, 3 fan trays, DC power; 16 ports enabled $1,650.00 3.00% $1,612.50

GFM-VM010-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-VM 10 Pack Bundle SW License $2,250.00 3.00% $2,198.87

GFM-VM100-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-VM 100 Pack Bundle SW License $15,000.00 3.00% $14,659.13

GFM-VM1000-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-VM 1000 Pack Bundle SW License $29,999.25 3.00% $29,317.52

GFM-VM250-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-VM 250 Pack Bundle SW License $33,750.00 3.00% $32,983.03

GFM-VM050-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for GigaVUE-VM 50 Pack Bundle SW License $9,300.00 3.00% $9,088.66

GSC-GMM01-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for G-SECURE-0216 In-line distribution node $2,624.25 3.00% $2,564.61

GSC-GMM02-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for G-SECURE-0216 In-line distribution node $2,699.25 3.00% $2,637.91

GSC-GSM01-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for G-SECURE-0216 In-line distribution node $2,624.25 3.00% $2,564.61

GSC-GSM02-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for G-SECURE-0216 In-line distribution node $2,699.25 3.00% $2,637.91

GTP-ATX01-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for G-TAP A Series Always On copper TAP AC $224.25 3.00% $219.15

GTP-ATX02-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for G-TAP A Series Always On copper TAP DC $254.25 3.00% $248.47

GTP-ATX00-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for G-TAP A Series Always On copper TAP No $224.25 3.00% $219.15

GTP-ASF01-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for G-TAP A Series Always On SFP/SFP+ TAP $329.25 3.00% $321.77

GTP-ASF02-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for G-TAP A Series Always On SFP/SFP+ TAP $359.25 3.00% $351.09

GTP-ASF00-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for G-TAP A Series Always On SFP/SFP+ TAP $329.25 3.00% $321.77

GFM-AWS-100-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Monthly term license for traffic visibility up to $300.00 3.00% $293.18

GFM-AWS-1000-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Monthly term license for traffic visibility up to $1,500.00 3.00% $1,465.91

TRN-INST-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for One day H Series Installation and QA $299.25 3.00% $292.45

GPS-PS8-NAO-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for One Day On-Site Design Optimization $450.00 3.00% $439.77

GPS-PS8-WWR-AS

Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for One Day Remote  Design Optimization 
Implementation Assistance Best suited for Staging and $375.00 3.00% $366.48

TAP-506-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Optical G-TAP BiDi module 50/50 SR $449.25 3.00% $439.04

RMB-065-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Optional extra long Rear Mounting Bracket 65 $12.75 3.00% $12.46

RMB-045-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Optional Rear Mounting Bracket 45 cm for $10.20 3.00% $9.97

PNL-0MMA0-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Patch Panel Optical4xMPO to 16xLC-Duplex $449.25 3.00% $439.04

PRT-H00-X12G04-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Port Blade HD Series 12x10G 4x1G $2,925.00 3.00% $2,858.53

PRT-H00-X12TS-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Port Blade HD Series 12x10G Time Stamp $7,350.00 3.00% $7,182.97



PRT-HD0-C01-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Port Blade HD Series 1x100G $18,749.25 3.00% $18,323.17

PRT-HD0-C02X08-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Port Blade HD Series 2x100G CFP cages + $14,249.25 3.00% $13,925.44

PRT-H00-Q02X32-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Port Blade HD Series 2x40G 32x10G (24 10G $9,300.00 3.00% $9,088.66

PRT-H00-X04G44-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Port Blade HD Series 4x10G 44x1G $6,300.00 3.00% $6,156.83

PRT-HD0-Q08-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Port Blade HD Series 8x40G $8,850.00 3.00% $8,648.88

GIG PRT-HD0-C06X24-AS:
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Port Blade, HD Series, 6x100G QSFP28 $14,999.25 3.00% $14,658.39

PRT-HC0-X24-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Port Module HC Series 24x10G $6,450.00 3.00% $6,303.42

PRT-HC0-Q06-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Port Module HC Series 6x40G $7,200.00 3.00% $7,036.38

PBK-GTA01-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Power Brick for G-TAP A Series (AC to DC $9.00 3.00% $8.80

PBK-GTA07-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Power Brick for G-TAP A Series (AC to DC $9.00 3.00% $8.80

PBK-GTA03-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Power Brick for G-TAP A Series (AC to DC $9.00 3.00% $8.80

PBK-GTA05-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Power Brick for G-TAP A Series (AC to DC $9.00 3.00% $8.80

PCD-00007-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Power Cord AU plug $2.25 3.00% $2.20

PCD-00003-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Power Cord EU plug $2.25 3.00% $2.20

PCD-00009-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Power Cord JP plug $2.25 3.00% $2.20

PCD-000R7-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Power Cord right angle AU plug $2.55 3.00% $2.49

PCD-000R3-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Power Cord right angle EU plug $2.55 3.00% $2.49

PCD-000R9-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Power Cord right angle JP plug $2.55 3.00% $2.49

PCD-000R5-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Power Cord right angle UK plug $2.55 3.00% $2.49

PCD-00005-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Power Cord UK plug $2.25 3.00% $2.20

PSC-HD401-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Power Supply Canister GigaVUE-HD4 AC $328.50 3.00% $321.03

PSC-HD402-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Power Supply Canister GigaVUE-HD4 DC $478.50 3.00% $467.63

PSC-HD801-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Power Supply Canister GigaVUE-HD8 AC $628.50 3.00% $614.22

PSC-HD802-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Power Supply Canister GigaVUE-HD8 DC $928.50 3.00% $907.40

PWR-HC201-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Power Supply Module GigaVUE-HC2 AC $330.00 3.00% $322.50

PWR-HC202-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Power Supply Module GigaVUE-HC2 DC $480.00 3.00% $469.09

PWR-TA101-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Power Supply Module GigaVUE-TA1 AC $89.25 3.00% $87.22

PWR-TA102-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Power Supply Module GigaVUE-TA1 DC $119.25 3.00% $116.54

PST-GTA01-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Power Supply Tray powers up to 8 RMT- $621.00 3.00% $606.89

PST-GTA02-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Power Supply Tray powers up to 8 RMT- $868.50 3.00% $848.76

RMT-GTA01-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Rack Mount Tray 3-across G-TAP A Series  $84.00 3.00% $82.09

RMT-GTA03-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Rack Mount Tray 3-bay G-TAP A Series $36.00 3.00% $35.18

CBL-310-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for SFP+ Active Fiber Cable 10 meters $89.25 3.00% $87.22

CBL-210-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach Copper cable 10 $89.25 3.00% $87.22



CBL-205-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach Copper cable 5 $81.75 3.00% $79.89

PWR-3AC-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Single 110/240 V AC power supply module $74.25 3.00% $72.56

PWR-3DC-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Single -48 V DC power supply module 2404 $89.25 3.00% $87.22

SVC-432N-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Spare 2404 chassis with SFP cages; without $6,449.25 3.00% $6,302.69

SVC-434-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Spare 2404 slot 1 blade with SFP cages $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

SVC-434N-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Spare 2404 slot 1 blade with SFP cages $2,699.25 3.00% $2,637.91

SVC-421-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Spare 420 chassis with 4 RJ45; without $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

SVC-422-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Spare 420 chassis with 4 SFP cages; without $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

SVC-X21-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Spare 420 management module with 4 RJ45 $899.25 3.00% $878.81

SVC-X22-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Spare 420 management module with 4 SFP $899.25 3.00% $878.81

CHS-GV200-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Spare Chassis for GigaVUE-212 without $1,912.50 3.00% $1,869.04

CHS-GV600-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Spare Chassis for GigaVUE-2404 without $3,600.00 3.00% $3,518.19

CHS-GV400-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Spare Chassis for GigaVUE-420 without $1,800.00 3.00% $1,759.10

CHS-HB100-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Spare Chassis for HB1 without Power $2,362.50 3.00% $2,308.81

CHS-HC200-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Spare Chassis for HC2 without Modules $1,350.00 3.00% $1,319.32

CHS-HD400-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Spare Chassis for HD4 without Blades $2,250.00 3.00% $2,198.87

CHS-HD800-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Spare Chassis for HD8 without Blades $3,000.00 3.00% $2,931.83

CHS-HA100-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Spare Chassis for TA1 without Power $2,212.50 3.00% $2,162.22

SVC-1FN-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Spare fan tray for 212 chassis or G-SECURE $29.25 3.00% $28.59

PCD-00001-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Spare Power Cord 125VAC $1.80 3.00% $1.76

PCD-000R1-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Spare Power Cord right angle 125VAC $2.25 3.00% $2.20

PWR-GTA01-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Spare Power Supply Module Requires G-TAP $164.25 3.00% $160.52

PWR-GTA02-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Spare Power Supply Module Requires G-TAP $209.25 3.00% $204.49

CBL-015-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Stacking Cable CX4 copper cable 15 meters $74.25 3.00% $72.56

CBL-005-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Stacking Cable CX4 copper cable 5 meters $63.75 3.00% $62.30

TAP-HC1-G10040-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for TAP and Bypass module, GigaVUE-HC1, $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

TAP-HC0-G100C0-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for TAP module HC Series Copper 12 TAPs $3,150.00 3.00% $3,078.42

TAP-HC0-D35CC0-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for TAP module HC Series LX/LR Internal TAP $7,500.00 3.00% $7,329.56

TAP-HC0-D25AC0-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for TAP module HC Series SX/SR Internal TAP $6,000.00 3.00% $5,863.65

TAP-HC0-D25BC0-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for TAP module HC Series SX/SR Internal TAP $5,400.00 3.00% $5,277.29

UPG-TAX00-AS-1
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Upgrade option for GVS-TAX01A/TAX02A to $1,650.00 3.00% $1,612.50

UPG-TAC24-AS-1
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Upgrade option to enable 24 GigaVUE-TA100 $3,749.25 3.00% $3,664.05

UPG-TA100-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Upgrade option to enable all GigaVUE-TA1 $2,249.25 3.00% $2,198.14

GFM-VTAP-100-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Virtual Monitoring in OpenStack deployments $1,499.25 3.00% $1,465.18



GFM-VTAP-1000-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Virtual Monitoring in OpenStack deployments $8,999.25 3.00% $8,794.74

GFM-VTAP-250-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for Virtual Monitoring in OpenStack deployments $2,999.25 3.00% $2,931.09

XFP-503-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for XFP 1310 nm Singlemode FDX transceiver $299.25 3.00% $292.45

XFP-505-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for XFP 1550 nm Singlemode FDX transceiver $599.25 3.00% $585.63

XFP-504-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for XFP 1550 nm Singlemode FDX transceiver $524.25 3.00% $512.34

XFP-502-AS
Multi-Year Allowance for Advanced Support and Software 
Maintenance for XFP 850 nm Multimode FDX transceiver LC $149.25 3.00% $145.86

GPS-PS8-NAO
One Day On-Site Design Optimization Implementation 
Assistance includes travel (North America Only) $3,000.00 5.00% $2,871.38

GPS-PS8-WWR
One Day Remote  Design Optimization Implementation 
Assistance Best suited for Staging and custom configuration $2,500.00 5.00% $2,392.81

TAP-506 Optical G-TAP BiDi module 50/50 SR requires TAP-500 or $2,995.00 10.00% $2,715.72
RMB-065 Optional extra long Rear Mounting Bracket 65 cm $85.00 10.00% $77.07
RMB-045 Optional Rear Mounting Bracket 45 cm for GigaVUE-TA1 or $68.00 10.00% $61.66
PNL-0MMA0 Patch Panel Optical4xMPO to 16xLC-Duplex MultiMode (for $2,995.00 10.00% $2,715.72
PRT-H00-X12G04 Port Blade HD Series 12x10G 4x1G $19,500.00 10.00% $17,681.63
PRT-H00-X12G04-CDM Port Blade HD Series 12x10G 4x1G*CDM USE ONLY* $19,500.00 10.00% $17,681.63
PRT-H00-X12TS Port Blade HD Series 12x10G Time Stamp $49,000.00 10.00% $44,430.75
PRT-H00-X12TS-CDM Port Blade HD Series 12x10G Time Stamp*CDM USE ONLY* $49,000.00 10.00% $44,430.75
PRT-HD0-C01 Port Blade HD Series 1x100G $124,995.00 10.00% $113,339.22
PRT-HD0-C01-CDM Port Blade HD Series 1x100G*CDM USE ONLY* $124,995.00 10.00% $113,339.22
PRT-HD0-C02X08 Port Blade HD Series 2x100G CFP cages + 8x10G cages $94,995.00 10.00% $86,136.72
PRT-HD0-C02X08-CDM Port Blade HD Series 2x100G CFP cages + 8x10G $94,995.00 10.00% $86,136.72
PRT-H00-Q02X32 Port Blade HD Series 2x40G 32x10G (24 10G + 2 40G or 32 $62,000.00 10.00% $56,218.50

PRT-H00-Q02X32-CDM
Port Blade HD Series 2x40G 32x10G (24 10G + 2 40G or 32 
10G active)*CDM USE ONLY* $62,000.00 10.00% $56,218.50

PRT-H00-X04G44 Port Blade HD Series 4x10G 44x1G $42,000.00 10.00% $38,083.50
PRT-H00-X04G44-CDM Port Blade HD Series 4x10G 44x1G*CDM USE ONLY* $42,000.00 10.00% $38,083.50
PRT-HD0-Q08 Port Blade HD Series 8x40G $59,000.00 10.00% $53,498.25
PRT-HD0-Q08-CDM Port Blade HD Series 8x40G*CDM USE ONLY* $59,000.00 10.00% $53,498.25
PRT-HD0-C02X08A Port Blade, HD Series, 2x100G CFP2 cages + 8x10G cages $94,995.00 10.00% $86,136.72
PRT-HD0-C06X24 Port Blade, HD Series, 6x100G QSFP28 cages + 24x10G $99,995.00 10.00% $90,670.47
PRT-HC0-X24 Port Module HC Series 24x10G $43,000.00 10.00% $38,990.25
PRT-HC0-X24-CDM Port Module HC Series 24x10G*CDM USE ONLY* $43,000.00 10.00% $38,990.25
PRT-HC0-Q06 Port Module HC Series 6x40G $48,000.00 10.00% $43,524.00
PRT-HC0-Q06-CDM Port Module HC Series 6x40G*CDM USE ONLY* $48,000.00 10.00% $43,524.00
PRT-HC0-C02 Port Module, HC Series, 2x100G QSFP28 cages. Requires $39,995.00 10.00% $36,265.47
PBK-GTA01 Power Brick for G-TAP A Series (AC to DC transformer) $60.00 10.00% $54.41
PBK-GTA07 Power Brick for G-TAP A Series (AC to DC transformer) AU $60.00 10.00% $54.41
PBK-GTA03 Power Brick for G-TAP A Series (AC to DC transformer) EU $60.00 10.00% $54.41
PBK-GTA05 Power Brick for G-TAP A Series (AC to DC transformer) UK $60.00 10.00% $54.41
PCD-00007 Power Cord AU plug $15.00 10.00% $13.60
PCD-00003 Power Cord EU plug $15.00 10.00% $13.60
PCD-00009 Power Cord JP plug $15.00 10.00% $13.60
PCD-000R7 Power Cord right angle AU plug (recommended for GigaVUE $17.00 10.00% $15.41
PCD-000R3 Power Cord right angle EU plug (recommended for GigaVUE $17.00 10.00% $15.41
PCD-000R9 Power Cord right angle JP plug (recommended for GigaVUE $17.00 10.00% $15.41
PCD-000R5 Power Cord right angle UK plug (recommended for GigaVUE $17.00 10.00% $15.41
PCD-00005 Power Cord UK plug $15.00 10.00% $13.60
PSC-HD401 Power Supply Canister GigaVUE-HD4 AC (each) $2,190.00 10.00% $1,985.78
PSC-HD402 Power Supply Canister GigaVUE-HD4 DC (each) $3,190.00 10.00% $2,892.53
PSC-HD801 Power Supply Canister GigaVUE-HD8 AC (each) $4,190.00 10.00% $3,799.28
PSC-HD802 Power Supply Canister GigaVUE-HD8 DC (each) $6,190.00 10.00% $5,612.78
PWR-HC201 Power Supply Module GigaVUE-HC2 AC $2,200.00 10.00% $1,994.85
PWR-HC202 Power Supply Module GigaVUE-HC2 DC $3,200.00 10.00% $2,901.60
PWR-TA101 Power Supply Module GigaVUE-TA1 AC $595.00 10.00% $539.52
PWR-TA102 Power Supply Module GigaVUE-TA1 DC $795.00 10.00% $720.87
PWR-TAXQ1 Power Supply Module, GigaVUE-TA10 or TA40, AC $595.00 10.00% $539.52
PWR-TAXQ2 Power Supply Module, GigaVUE-TA10 or TA40, DC $1,495.00 10.00% $1,355.59
PWR-TAC01 Power Supply Module, GigaVUE-TA100, AC, each $895.00 10.00% $811.54
PST-GTA01 Power Supply Tray powers up to 8 RMT-GTA03 trays AC $4,140.00 10.00% $3,753.95
PST-GTA02 Power Supply Tray powers up to 8 RMT-GTA03 trays DC $5,790.00 10.00% $5,250.08
RMT-GTA03 Rack Mount Tray 3-bay G-TAP A Series $240.00 10.00% $217.62



GSS-CS4-MWS-PSS
Remote after hours’ maintenance window assistance for 
customers with purchased Standard Support contracts.  Four $1,400.00 10.00% $1,269.45

GSP-CS4-MWS-PLS
Remote after hours’ maintenance window assistance for PLUS 
GSP Partners with purchased Standard Support contracts.  $1,400.00 10.00% $1,269.45

GSP-CS4-MWS-PRM
Remote after hours’ maintenance window assistance for 
PREMIER GSP Partners with purchased Standard Support $1,400.00 10.00% $1,269.45

GSP-CS4-MWS-PRO
Remote after hours’ maintenance window assistance for 
PROFESSIONAL GSP Partners with purchased Standard $1,400.00 10.00% $1,269.45

SVC-PS4 Remote Professional Service Assistance(pre-established $1,400.00 10.00% $1,269.45
CBL-310 SFP+ Active Fiber Cable 10 meters $595.00 10.00% $539.52
CBL-210 SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach Copper cable 10 meters (nrf G- $595.00 10.00% $539.52
CBL-205 SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach Copper cable 5 meters $545.00 10.00% $494.18
PWR-3AC Single 110/240 V AC power supply module 2404 chassis $495.00 10.00% $448.84
PWR-3DC Single -48 V DC power supply module 2404 chassis $595.00 10.00% $539.52
SVC-432N Spare 2404 chassis with SFP cages; without power supplies $42,995.00 10.00% $38,985.72
SVC-434 Spare 2404 slot 1 blade with SFP cages $14,995.00 10.00% $13,596.72
SVC-434N Spare 2404 slot 1 blade with SFP cages NEBS certified $17,995.00 10.00% $16,316.97
SVC-X21 Spare 420 management module with 4 RJ45 $5,995.00 10.00% $5,435.97
SVC-X22 Spare 420 management module with 4 SFP cages $5,995.00 10.00% $5,435.97
CHS-GV600 Spare Chassis for GigaVUE-2404 without Blades and Power $24,000.00 10.00% $21,762.00
CHS-GV400 Spare Chassis for GigaVUE-420 without Power Supplies $12,000.00 10.00% $10,881.00
CHS-HB100 Spare Chassis for HB1 without Power Supplies $15,750.00 10.00% $14,281.31
CHS-HC200 Spare Chassis for HC2 without Modules Control Cards Fans $9,000.00 10.00% $8,160.75
CHS-HD400 Spare Chassis for HD4 without Blades Control Card Fans $15,000.00 10.00% $13,601.25
CHS-HD800 Spare Chassis for HD8 without Blades Control Cards Fans $20,000.00 10.00% $18,135.00
CHS-HA100 Spare Chassis for TA1 without Power Supplies $14,750.00 10.00% $13,374.56
SVC-1FN Spare fan tray for 212 chassis or G-SECURE chassis $195.00 10.00% $176.82
PCD-00001 Spare Power Cord 125VAC $12.00 10.00% $10.88
PCD-000R1 Spare Power Cord right angle 125VAC (recommended for $15.00 10.00% $13.60
PWR-GTA01 Spare Power Supply Module Requires G-TAP A Series Power $1,095.00 10.00% $992.89
PWR-GTA02 Spare Power Supply Module Requires G-TAP A Series Power $1,395.00 10.00% $1,264.92
CBL-015 Stacking Cable CX4 copper cable 15 meters $495.00 10.00% $448.84
CBL-005 Stacking Cable CX4 copper cable 5 meters $425.00 10.00% $385.37
TAP-HC1-G10040 TAP and Bypass module, GigaVUE-HC1, 10/100/1000M $14,995.00 10.00% $13,596.72
TAP-HC0-G100C0 TAP module HC Series Copper 12 TAPs $21,000.00 10.00% $19,041.75
TAP-HC0-G100C0-CDM TAP module HC Series Copper 12 TAPs*CDM USE ONLY* $21,000.00 10.00% $19,041.75
TAP-HC0-D35CC0 TAP module HC Series LX/LR Internal TAP Module 12 TAPs $50,000.00 10.00% $45,337.50
TAP-HC0-D35CC0-CDM TAP module HC Series LX/LR Internal TAP Module 12 $50,000.00 10.00% $45,337.50
TAP-HC0-D25AC0 TAP module HC Series SX/SR Internal TAP Module 50/125 12 $40,000.00 10.00% $36,270.00
TAP-HC0-D25AC0-CDM TAP module HC Series SX/SR Internal TAP Module 50/125 12 $40,000.00 10.00% $36,270.00
TAP-HC0-D25BC0 TAP module HC Series SX/SR Internal TAP Module 62.5/125 $36,000.00 10.00% $32,643.00

TAP-HC0-D25BC0-CDM
TAP module HC Series SX/SR Internal TAP Module 62.5/125 
12 TAPs*CDM USE ONLY* $36,000.00 10.00% $32,643.00

UPG-TAX00
Upgrade option for GVS-TAX01A/TAX02A to enable all 
GigaVUE-TA10 ports (48 10G + 4 40G) $11,000.00 10.00% $9,974.25

UPG-TAC24 Upgrade option to enable 24 GigaVUE-TA100 ports (24 100G) $24,995.00 10.00% $22,664.22
UPG-TAC32 Upgrade option to enable 32 GigaVUE-TA100 ports (32 $24,995.00 10.00% $22,664.22
UPG-TA100 Upgrade option to enable all GigaVUE-TA1 ports (48 10G + 4 $14,995.00 10.00% $13,596.72
UPG-TA100-CDM Upgrade option to enable all GigaVUE-TA1 ports (48 10G + 4 $14,995.00 10.00% $13,596.72

GFM-VTAP-100
Virtual Monitoring in OpenStack deployments for up to 100 
virtual tap points. A ‘virtual tap point’ is any end point that can $9,995.00 10.00% $9,062.97

GFM-VTAP-100-CDM
Virtual Monitoring in OpenStack deployments for up to 100 
virtual tap points. A ‘virtual tap point’ is any end point that can $9,995.00 10.00% $9,062.97

GFM-VTAP-1000
Virtual Monitoring in OpenStack deployments for up to 1000 
virtual tap points. A ‘virtual tap point’ is any end point that can $59,995.00 10.00% $54,400.47

GFM-VTAP-1000-CDM
Virtual Monitoring in OpenStack deployments for up to 1000 
virtual tap points. A ‘virtual tap point’ is any end point that can $59,995.00 10.00% $54,400.47

GFM-VTAP-250
Virtual Monitoring in OpenStack deployments for up to 250 
virtual tap points. A ‘virtual tap point’ is any end point that can $19,995.00 10.00% $18,130.47

GFM-VTAP-250-CDM
Virtual Monitoring in OpenStack deployments for up to 250 
virtual tap points. A ‘virtual tap point’ is any end point that can $19,995.00 10.00% $18,130.47


